For Council of: January 08, 2018

To: The Honorable Mayor, City Council, and Residents of the City of Bloomington, Illinois.
From: Director of Finance
Subject: Bills & Payroll

This bills and payroll document includes bills processed for all City funds presented within the City's annual financial
statements. This list includes bills and payroll applicable to special revenue, debt service, capital project, enterprise, agency,
and internal service funds. This list includes bills and payroll presented for three special revenue funds (Sister Cities, Board
of Elections, and Bloomington Public Library) whose activities are overseen by Boards or parties independent of the City
Council. Questions related to these entities should be directed to the following: Sister Cities — Catrina Murphy, Board of
Elections — Paul Shannon, and Bloomington Public Library — Jeanne Hamilton, Director

The Following list of bills and payroll have been furnished to the public and City Council in advance of this City Council
Meeting. After examination within each specific department and by the Finance Department, | find these bills and payroll
to be complete and correct and therefore recommend these items for payment. On the second City Council meeting of the
month, this report will include a section for the procurement card.

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva

Director of Finance



CITY OF BLOOMINGTON FINANCE REPORT

Council of January 08 2018

PAYROLL
Date Gross Pay Employer Contribution Totals
12/7/2017 S 1,575,925.90 $ 381,239.57 S 1,957,165.47
12/8/2017 S 253,597.35 S 84,965.66 S 338,563.01
12/15/2017 S 212,771.21  § 76,637.76 S 289,408.97
12/21/2017 S 1,416,883.31 S 368,271.08 S 1,785,154.39
12/21/2017 S 208,844.58 S 75,823.44 S 284,668.02
12/29/2017 S 207,424.05 S 75,486.76 S 282,910.81
$ -
12/7/2017-12/28/2017 S 107,637.82 S 14136 S 107,779.18
Off Cycle Adjustments .
PAYROLL GRAND TOTAL S 5,045,649.85
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PCARDS
Date Bank Total Date Range Total
1/8/2018 AP General S 3,291,173.12
1/8/2018 AP Comm Devel S 3,269.66 PCARD GRAND TOTAL
1/8/2018 AP I[HDA S 37,691.42
1/8/2018 AP Library S 31,032.78
1/8/2018 AP MFT WIRES
Off Cycle Check Runs Date Range Total
12/15/2017-12/28/2017 S 623,057.88 11/1/2017-12/28/2017 S 5,469,333.85
AP GRAND TOTAL S 3,986,224.86 WIRE GRAND TOTAL S 5,469,333.85
TOTAL S 14,501,208.56

Respectfully,

Patti-Lynn Silva
Finance Director
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12/ 05/ 2017 13: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/19/17 To 12/02/17
WARRANT: 17B125 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 9,193. 02 349, 495. 29 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0.00
110 HOURLY 30, 585. 28 935, 896. 78 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1, 100. 00 , 70 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1, 990. 45 84, 547. 35 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 1, 212. 22 52, 047.53 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT 7.00 162. 63 0.00 0.00
348 PC PO 40. 00 1,431. 20 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 652. 05 35, 067. 76 0.00 0. 00
414 LWOP 53.75 00 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 8. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
423 F HLDY 1,625.00 45, 838. 53 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 740. 57 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 1, 380. 00 0.00 0. 00
428 PEDA 600. 36 19, 601. 93 0.00 0.00
429 PEDA H 183. 00 460. 44 0.00 0.00
520 HOLI DY 9, 657. 00 26, 265. 55 0.00 0. 00
710 CDL 78. 25 78. 25 0.00 0. 00
730 SH FTD 135. 25 135. 25 0.00 0.00
855 CARALL 0.00 237.50 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0.00 18, 293. 64 0.00 0. 00
Tot al : 57,987. 33 1,575, 925. 90 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 472
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12/ 05/ 2017 13: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/19/17 To 12/02/17
WARRANT: 17B125 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 32, 276. 40 32, 276. 40 64, 552. 80 520, 587.28 X 12. 40% = 64, 552. 82
1100 MEDI CARE 20, 811. 03 20, 811. 03 41, 622. 06 1,435,237.36 X 2.90% = 41, 621. 88
2100 HEALTH BCBS 17, 345. 89 52, 445. 04 69, 790. 93 349, 373. 47
2105 HEALTH BCBS 20, 446. 88 61, 340. 69 81, 787. 57 324,812. 90
2125 HAMP_HMO 4,724.02 14,172. 02 18, 896. 04 94, 813. 12
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,693. 83 4,579. 60 6, 273. 43 15, 539. 82
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 7,075.91 21,227.99 28, 303. 90 89, 612. 98
2150 POLI CE HLTH 28, 209. 91 84,627. 88 112, 837. 79 470, 574. 49
2200 DENTAL 4,278.08 4,277.76 8, 555. 84 897, 988. 09
2205 DENT ENH 3, 447. 06 3, 447. 06 6,894. 12 445, 757. 84
2300 VISION 1,429. 85 1,429.85 2,859.70 1,223, 202. 69
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8, 810. 84 0.00 8, 810. 84 523, 527.75
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 246. 25 0.00 246. 25 9, 540. 85
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3, 305.41 0.00 3,305.41 73,749.74
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 45, 046. 92 0.00 45, 046. 92 806, 525. 18
2525 | CMA 457 % 5,477.65 0.00 5,477.65 88, 812. 84
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,671. 36
2600  401A PLAN 374. 96 0.00 374. 96 18, 748. 08
3000 FED | NC TAX 195, 204. 70 0.00 195, 204. 70 1,301, 375. 81
4000 STATE I NC TX 63, 131. 62 0.00 63, 131. 62 1,301, 375. 81
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 260. 57 0.00 260. 57 5, 004. 82
6200 CH SUP EA PY 7,221.93 0.00 7,221.93 56, 423. 12
6255 CH SUPP_ADM 1.50 0.00 1.50 3, 459. 62
6500 BANKRUPTCY 145. 39 0.00 145. 39 2, 955.00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 25,881.78 73,504. 22 99, 386. 00 586, 863. 75
7100 | MRF ADD 4,345. 94 0.00 4, 345. 94 76, 968. 09
7300 POLI CE PEN 43, 081.51 0.00 43,081.51 434,727. 74
7350 POLI CE PEN 728. 45 0.00 728. 45 7, 350. 63
7400 FI RE PEN 32, 018. 60 0.00 32, 018. 60 338, 641. 82
7425 FI RE PEN 1, 201. 90 0.00 1, 201. 90 12,711. 74
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 31.12 0.00 1.12 3,112. 46
7500 LI UNA PENSN 823. 25 801. 00 1, 624. 25 43,723. 41
7525 LI UNA PENSN 274. 80 240. 00 514. 80 57, 628. 06
8100 HEALTH BCBS 797. 82 2,393.42 3,191. 24 8, 762. 30
8105 HEALTH BCBS 184. 40 553. 20 737. 60 2,420.52
8125 HAMP HMO 409. 13 1,227. 38 1, 636.51 6, 369. 96
8150 POLI CE HLTH 578. 32 1,734.92 2,313. 24 6,314. 76
8200 DENTAL 124.18 124.16 248. 34 18, 392. 99
8300 VISION 25. 95 25. 95 51.90 18,131. 09
8700 401 LOAN RPY 251. 65 0.00 251. 65 18, 985. 58
9005 UN DUES W21 4,537.50 0.00 4,537.50 478, 761. 16
9010 FR SHARE W21 19. 00 0.00 19. 00 5, 560. 18
9020 UN DUES | NSP 350. 00 0.00 350. 00 53, 850. 88
9025 UN DUES SST 525. 00 0.00 525. 00 33,914. 35
9027 FAIR SH SST 50. 00 0.00 50. 00 2,878. 41
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 32, 007. 92
9040 UN DUES 49 4,128.74 0.00 4,128.74 434,812. 73
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0. 00 36. 68 15, 494.51
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12/ 05/ 2017 13: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) prpyddpf
Pay Period 11/19/17 To 12/02/17
WARRANT: 17B125 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017

9045 FR SHARE 49 2,320.34 0. 00 2,320.34 454,141. 59
9060  PPLE VI P699 8. 40 0.00 8.40 4,018. 12
9065  UN DUES 699L 388. 96 0. 00 388. 96 24,001. 96
9080 FR SHARE699L 295. 35 0. 00 295. 35 23, 045. 37
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0. 00 147. 00 30, 569. 59
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1,111.50 0. 00 1,111.50 157, 575. 21
9800 UNI TED WAY 78.27 0.00 78.27 37,722.07
9995 BM CRED U 54, 878. 96 0. 00 54, 878. 96 543, 802. 17
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38 468. 00 0.00 38 468. 00 246, 273.51
9998 DIR DEPSIT % , 318. 88 0. 00 , 318. 88 18, 034. 64
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 860 503. 82 0. 00 860 503. 82 1, 545, 268. 25
Tot al : 1,558, 101. 80 381, 239.57 1, 939, 341. 37

Total Enpl oyees: 472

** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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12/ 06/ 2017 15:13 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/26/17 To 12/02/17
WARRANT: 17WL49 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/08/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,269.75 132, 604. 34 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 734. 00 43,742. 44 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 2,435.00 30, 393. 02 0.00 0.00
200 Or 690. 75 30, 694. 86 0.00 0.00
352 VAC PO 312. 75 11, 806. 31 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 2,732. 47 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 132. 00 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 15. 00 15.00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 296. 00 118. 40 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
850 VELLNS 0.00 150. 00 0.00 0. 00
940 RETRO 0. 00 606. 51 0. 00 0. 00
Total : 11, 625. 25 253, 597. 35 0.00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 308
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12/ 06/ 2017 15:13 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 11/26/17 To 12/02/17
WARRANT: 17WL49 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/08/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 14, 654. 22 14, 654. 22 29, 308. 44 236, 357.97 X 12.40% = 29, 308. 39
1100 MEDI CARE 3,427. 25 3,427. 25 6, 854. 50 236,357.97 X 2.90% = 6, 854. 38
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 2,190.55
2105 HEALTH BCBS 10, 138. 11 30, 415. 35 40, 553. 46 176, 571. 75
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1, 740. 92 5, 222. 89 6, 963. 81 22,189.04
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 2,190.55
2205 DENT ENH 1, 369. 66 1, 385.83 2,755. 49 199, 107. 94
2300 VISION 225.61 225.61 451. 22 190, 837. 38
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 735. 34 0.00 735. 34 41, 084. 51
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 38. 50 0.00 38. 50 1, 004. 87
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,375. 86
2500 | CMA 457 AMT 9, 859. 50 0.00 9, 859. 50 114, 411. 59
2525 | CVA 457 % 402. 90 0.00 02.90 5, 265. 60
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 00 1,453. 46
3000 FED | NC TAX 27,914. 39 0.00 27,914. 39 215, 960. 80
4000 STATE I NC TX 10, 367. 25 0.00 10, 367. 25 215, 960. 80
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1,331. 60
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,132. 86 0.00 2,132. 86 16, 506. 20
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 5. 20 1,907. 20
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0. 00 428. 53 1,852. 24
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 10, 179. 99 28,911.19 39,091. 18 227,197. 65
7100 | MRF ADD 883. 51 0.00 883. 51 16, 550. 62
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,190.55
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 16. 80 16. 80 1,244.03
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 896. 00 0.00 896. 00 91, 661. 89
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 975.71
8205 DENT ENH 16. 17 4.90 21.07 1, 980. 58
8300 VI SION 1.06 1.06 2.12 975.71
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 318. 78 0.00 318. 78 5,312.77
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 26 865. 20
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,106. 88 0.00 1,106. 88 144, 332. 19
9070 U DS 699L 75 72.88 0.00 72. 88 889. 08
9075 U DS 699L 50 12. 15 0.00 12. 15 217. 95
9085 FSHAREG99 75 221. 25 0.00 221. 25 3,274.37
9090 FSHAREG99 50 39. 36 0.00 39. 36 1,031.12
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 5,214. 65
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313. 50 0.00 313. 50 17,179. 09
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 2,663. 93
9995 BM CRED U 17, 920. 63 0.00 17, 920. 63 132, 621. 87
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,934. 65 0.00 4,934. 65 37,810. 33
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 381. 59 0.00 381. 59 1,259.54
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 121, 961. 39 0. 00 121, 961. 39 226, 189. 81
Tot al : 243, 331. 96 84, 965. 66 328, 297. 62

Total Enpl oyees: 308
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12/ 06/ 2017 15:13 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) p
Pay Period 11/26/17 To 12/02/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL49 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/08/2017
** END OF REPORT - CGenerated by Kim Stewart **
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12/ 11/ 2017 14:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/03/17 To 12/09/17
WARRANT: 17WL50 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/15/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,165.75 128, 895. 09 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 1,832.00 46, 456. 45 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 2,312.75 26, 843. 17 0.00 0.00
200 Or 167. 25 6,978. 63 0.00 0.00
426 0.00 732. 47 0.00 0. 00
427 WC SUP 0.00 132. 00 0.00 0.00
710 13. 00 13.00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 296. 00 118. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 56. 00 22. 40 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 10, 658. 75 212,771. 21 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 309
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12/ 11/ 2017 14:00 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/03/17 To 12/09/17
WARRANT: 17WL50 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/15/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 12, 149. 07 12, 149. 07 24,298. 14 195, 950. 67 X 12.40% = 24, 297. 88
1100 MEDI CARE 2,841. 29 2,841. 29 5, 682. 58 195,950.67 X 2.90% = 5, 682. 57
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 1,948. 00
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9,769. 31 29, 308. 96 39, 078. 27 144, 224. 30
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1, 740. 92 5, 222. 89 6, 963. 81 19, 345. 92
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 1,948. 00
2205 DENT ENH 1, 326.92 1,338.19 2,665.11 162, 533. 40
2300 VISION 218. 31 218. 31 436. 62 155, 740. 45
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 735. 34 0.00 735. 34 39, 590. 09
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 38. 50 0.00 38. 50 1, 004. 87
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CMA 457 AMT 4,859. 50 0.00 4,859. 50 88, 724. 35
2525 | CVA 457 % 330.54 0.00 330. 54 4,190. 46
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 00 1, 450. 40
3000 FED | NC TAX 20, 813. 02 0.00 20, 813. 02 182, 327.12
4000 STATE I NC TX 8,710. 92 0.00 8, 710. 92 182, 327. 12
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1, 331. 60
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,132. 86 0.00 2,132. 86 14, 552. 56
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 5.20 1,194.72
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0. 00 428. 53 1,424.80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,478.73 24,079.73 32, 558. 46 188, 417. 33
7100 | MRF ADD 861. 47 0.00 861. 47 14,941.54
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 1,948. 00
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 772.80 772.80 176, 870. 50
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 975.71
8205 DENT ENH 16. 17 4.90 21. 07 1, 980. 58
8300 VISION 1.06 1.06 2.12 975.71
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 119.41 0.00 119.41 1,990. 17
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 26 519.12
9050 UN DUES 699P 1, 106. 88 0.00 1, 106. 88 120, 263. 58
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 ) 13
9995 BM CRED U 17,578. 66 0.00 17,578. 66 102, 580. 38
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,944, 65 0.00 4,944, 65 33,312. 41
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 384. 44 0.00 384. 44 1,288. 04
9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 106, 740. 76 0.00 106, 740. 76 199, 777.12
Tot al : 206, 901. 39 76, 637.76 283,539. 15

Total Enpl oyees: 309

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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12/ 19/ 2017 11: 43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/03/17 To 12/16/17
WARRANT: 17B126 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/21/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 9, 225. 02 350, 810. 81 0.00 0. 00
105 SALARY 866. 70 2, 300. 00 0.00 0. 00
110 HOURLY 29,122. 36 896, 141. 71 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 832. 00 ,151. 59 0.00 0.00
200 Or 1,584.85 68, 999. 18 0.00 0. 00
211 Or-ST 729. 06 31, 045. 19 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT 3.50 80. 58 0.00 0.00
354 HCOL PO 24.00 540. 24 0.00 0.00
414 LWOP 46. 75 0. 00 0.00 0.00
420 SUSWOP 16. 00 0. 00 0.00 0. 00
426 WC 0.00 5, 256. 56 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 1,239.50 0.00 0.00
428 PEDA 564. 23 19, 074. 98 0.00 0. 00
429 PEDA H 248. 00 624. 31 0.00 0. 00
520 HCLI DY 9, 432. 00 25,597. 98 0.00 0.00
710 CDL 27.25 27. 25 0.00 0.00
730 SHI FTD 151.75 151.75 0.00 0. 00
852 VWELLIN 0.00 9, 200. 00 0.00 0.00
865 TUI TON 0.00 3,352.00 0.00 0.00
940 RETRO 0.00 1,289.68 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 52, 873. 47 1,416, 883.31 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 470
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12/ 19/ 2017 11: 43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/03/17 To 12/16/ 17
WARRANT: 17B126 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/21/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 29, 096. 96 29, 096. 96 58, 193. 92 469, 305. 23 X 12.40% = 58, 193. 85
1100 MEDI CARE 18, 654. 06 18, 654. 06 37,308. 12 1,286,479.48 X 2.90% = 37,307.90
2100 HEALTH BCBS 17,743. 09 53, 636. 63 71,379.72 310, 462. 74
2105 HEALTH BCBS 20, 533. 76 61, 601. 31 82, 135. 07 312, 205. 86
2125 HAMP_HMO 4,961. 52 14, 884. 52 19, 846. 04 85, 464. 78
2130 HEALTH BCHMO 1,693. 83 4,579. 60 6, 273. 43 11, 286. 22
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 7,075.91 21, 227.99 28, 303. 90 89, 549. 32
2150 POLI CE HLTH 28, 046. 94 84,371.91 112, 418. 85 447,548, 44
2200 DENTAL 4,278.11 4,277.79 8, 555. 90 815, 941. 96
2205 DENT ENH 3, 457. 68 3, 457. 68 6, 915. 36 433, 029. 50
2300 VISION 1, 435. 80 1,435. 80 2,871.60 1,147, 864. 93
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 8, 650. 94 0.00 8, 650. 94 478, 664. 90
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 244. 17 0.00 244. 17 9, 495. 28
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 3,096. 75 0.00 3,096. 75 60, 126. 59
2451 FLEX DEPCARE 208. 18 0.00 208. 18 3, 008. 46
2500 | CMA 457 AMT 36, 760. 35 0.00 36, 760. 35 714,741. 42
2525 | CVA 457 % 5,120. 61 0.00 5,120. 61 84, 840. 68
2526 | CVA 457 % 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,671. 36
3000 FED | NC TAX 157, 821. 43 0.00 157, 821. 43 1,147,697.50
4000 STATE I NC TX 55, 510. 20 0.00 55, 510. 20 1,147,697. 50
6000 WCE GV AMT 1 260. 57 0.00 260. 57 5,198. 77
6200 CH SUP EA PY 7, 465. 69 0.00 7, 465. 69 54, 197. 05
6255 CH SUPP_ADM 1.50 0.00 1.50 3, 459. 62
6500 BANKRUPTCY 145. 39 0.00 145. 39 2, 955.00
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 22,544.61 64, 026. 74 86, 571. 35 500, 991. 19
7100 | MRF ADD 3,718.71 0.00 3,718.71 65, 199. 96
7300 POLI CE PEN 42,148. 23 0.00 42,148. 23 425, 310. 09
7350 POLI CE PEN 1, 508. 60 0.00 1, 508. 60 15, 223. 03
7400 FI RE PEN 32,249.01 0.00 32,249.01 341, 078. 79
7425 FI RE PEN 920. 24 0.00 920. 24 9, 82
7450 FI RE PEN 1% 31.12 0.00 31.12 3,112. 46
7500 LI UNA PENSN 828. 53 806. 13 1, 634. 66 41,817.12
7525 LI UNA PENSN 293.12 256. 00 549. 12 33,431.79
8045 LI FE $25000 0.00 45. 60 45. 60 33,431. 79
8060 LI FE $50000 0.00 1, 220. 80 1, 220. 80 611, 987. 98
8075 | MRF VOL LFE 1, 248. 00 0.00 1, 248. 00 187, 731. 87
8100 HEALTH BCBS 491. 11 1,473. 31 1,964. 42 5,433.55
8105 HEALTH BCBS 184. 40 553. 20 737. 60 2,262. 66
8125 HAMP HMO 171.63 514. 88 686. 51 3,315. 93
8150 POLI CE HLTH 741. 29 1, 990. 89 2,732.18 12,679. 03
8200 DENTAL 131. 99 131. 98 263. 97 21, 428.51
8300 VISION 24. 60 24. 60 49. 20 18,112.58
8460  AD&D $50000 0.00 2.70 2.70 9,704.19
9005 UN DUES W21 4,537.50 0.00 4,537.50 457, 913. 57
9010 FR SHARE W21 19. 00 0.00 19. 00 5, 560. 18
9035 UN DUES TCM 210. 00 0.00 210. 00 30, 440. 03
9040 UN DUES 49 4,128.74 0. 00 4,128.74 384, 994. 49
9041 U DUES 49 EX 36. 68 0. 00 36. 68 14, 217.01
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

12/ 19/ 2017 11: 43 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/03/17 To 12/16/ 17
WARRANT: 17B126 PAYROLL TYPE: BWL CHECK DATE: 12/21/2017

9045 FR SHARE 49 2,320. 34 0.00 2,320. 34 399, 965. 50
9065 UN DUES 699L 388. 96 0.00 388. 96 23,969. 21
9080 FR SHARE699L 315.04 0.00 315. 04 24, 137. 48
9750 4 SEASONS SG 147. 00 0.00 147. 00 25, 164. 37
9755 4 SEASONS FM 1,111.50 0.00 1,111.50 148, 005. 54
9800 UNI TED WAY 78. 27 0.00 78. 27 40, 102. 33
9995 BM CRED U 54, 767. 96 0.00 54, 767. 96 483, 866. 80
9997 DIRDEPSIT $ 38, 468. 00 0.00 38, 468. 00 227,203.01
9998 DIR DEPSIT % 8, 480. 20 0.00 8, 480. 20 17,604. 11
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 768, 366. 07 0.00 768, 366. 07 1,392, 261. 46
Tot al : 1,402, 873. 89 368, 271. 08 1,771, 144. 97

Total Enpl oyees: 470

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

12/ 19/ 2017 14:54 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/10/17 To 12/16/17
WARRANT: 17WL51 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/21/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,342. 25 134, 142. 33 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 668. 00 41, 085. 82 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 1,815. 25 21, 650. 94 0.00 0.00
200 158. 75 6, 757. 30 0.00 0.00
220 SFT Or 8.00 4.20 0.00 0. 00
426 0.00 2,383.34 0.00 0.00
427 WC SUP 0.00 20 0.00 0.00
710 11. 25 11.25 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 320. 00 128. 00 0.00 0. 00
720 2SH FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0. 00
725 3SHI FT 56. 50 22. 60 0.00 0.00
735 A DI FE 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0. 00
852 VELLIN 0. 00 2, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00
Tot al : 10, 196. 00 208, 844. 58 0.00 0.00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 285



|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl : e ———mm——

- == e
12/ 19/ 2017 14:54 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/10/17 To 12/16/ 17
WARRANT: 17WL51 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/21/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 11,924. 41 11,924. 41 23, 848. 82 192, 327.86 X 12.40% = 23, 848. 65
1100 MEDI CARE 2,788.77 2,788.77 5,577.54 192,327.86 X 2.90% = 5,577.51
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 2,001. 88
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 865. 11 29, 596. 35 39, 461. 46 145, 281. 48
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1,694. 09 5, 222. 89 6, 916. 98 19, 519. 14
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 2,001. 88
2205 DENT ENH 1, 323. 26 1,323. 26 2,646. 52 163, 491. 84
2300 VISION 218. 31 218. 31 436. 62 157, 180. 11
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 735. 34 0.00 735. 34 39, 292. 64
2401 FLEX MEDREI M 38. 50 0.00 38. 50 602. 94
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CMA 457 AMT 4,859. 50 0.00 4,859. 50 90, 148. 64
2525 | CVA 457 % 349. 00 0.00 349. 00 4,344. 24
3000 FED | NC TAX 21, 084. 65 0.00 21, 084. 65 178, 686. 72
4000 STATE I NC TX 8, 545. 08 0.00 8, 545. 08 178, 686. 72
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1, 328. 00
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,132. 86 0.00 2,132. 86 14, 635. 53
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 5. 20 1,292.00
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,424.80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,459. 77 24,025. 69 32,485. 46 187,994. 73
7100 | MRF ADD 860. 70 0.00 860. 70 14,937. 35
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,001. 88
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 975. 71
8135 HEALTH BCHMO 46. 83 0.00 46. 83 602. 94
8205 DENT ENH 19. 83 19.83 39. 66 1,578. 65
8300 VISION 3.37 3.37 6.74 1,578. 65
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 52.41 0.00 52.41 873. 65
9036 UN DUES TCM 16. 26 0.00 16. 26 346. 08
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,118.41 0.00 1,118.41 122, 224.04
9070 U DS 699L 75 72.88 0.00 88 , 95
9075 U DS 699L 50 12.15 0.00 12.15 276. 07
9085 FSHAREG99 75 236. 00 0.00 236. 00 3, 583. 82
9090 FSHAREG699 50 39. 36 0.00 39. 36 879. 60
9750 4 SEASONS SG 63. 00 0.00 63. 00 3, 841. 85
9755 4 SEASONS FM 313. 50 0.00 313. 50 13, 769. 15
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 00 1, 430. 37
9995 BM CRED U 17,642. 13 0.00 17,642. 13 104, 144. 66
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,944, 65 0.00 4,944, 65 33, 990. 84
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 381.54 0.00 381.54 1,259.43
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 102, 690. 17 0. 00 102, 690. 17 196, 503. 67
Tot al : 203, 518. 24 75, 823. 44 279, 341. 68

Total Enpl oyees: 285

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **
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12/ 27/ 2017 13: 40 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/17/17 To 12/23/17
WARRANT: 17WL52 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/29/2017

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 4,610. 25 142, 004. 33 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY 1, 389. 50 32, 489. 83 0.00 0. 00
130 SEASON 1, 752. 00 19, 276. 86 0.00 0.00
200 Or 252.50 11, 079. 43 0.00 0.00
414 LWOP 40. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
426 WC 0.00 1, 859. 60 0.00 0.00
540 | NSTRU 0.00 40. 00 0.00 0.00
715 SHI FTD 176. 00 70. 40 0.00 0.00
720 2SHI FT 56. 00 19. 60 0.00 0.00
725 3SHI FT 60. 00 24. 00 0.00 0. 00
735 A DI FF 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
740 D DI FF 680. 00 68. 00 0.00 0.00
745 DIFF 1 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
750 DIFF 2 160. 00 16. 00 0.00 0.00
760 CERTS 280. 00 380. 00 0.00 0.00
770 CERTS 320. 00 64. 00 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 10, 096. 25 207, 424. 05 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 281
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12/ 27/ 2017 13: 40 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/17/17 To 12/23/17
WARRANT: 17WL52 PAYROLL TYPE: WEEKLY CHECK DATE: 12/29/2017

DEDUCTI ON_SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 11,873. 66 11, 873. 66 23, 747. 32 191, 510. 27 X 12.40% = 23, 747. 27
1100 MEDI CARE 2,776. 88 2,776. 88 5,553. 76 191,510.27 X 2.90% = 5, 553. 80
2100 HEALTH BCBS 162. 57 526. 17 688. 74 2,137.84
2105 HEALTH BCBS 9, 865. 11 29, 596. 35 39, 461. 46 146, 654. 96
2135 HEALTH BCHMO 1,614. 89 4,844.79 6, 459. 68 18, 118. 66
2200 DENTAL 18.10 18.10 36. 20 2,137.84
2205 DENT ENH 1, 323. 26 1,323. 26 2,646. 52 165, 428. 69
2300 VISION 218. 31 218. 31 436. 62 159, 076. 45
2400 FLEX MEDREI M 735. 34 0.00 735. 34 41, 016. 38
2450 FLEX DEPCARE 77.00 0.00 77.00 1,196. 40
2500 | CVA 457 AMI 4, 859. 50 0.00 4, 859. 50 90, 159. 86
2525 | CMA 457 % 355. 55 0.00 355. 55 4, 396. 96
2550 ICVA O 50 $ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1, 450. 40
3000 FED | NC TAX 20, 848. 08 0.00 20, 848. 08 177,792. 75
4000 STATE I NC TX 8,494.70 0.00 8,494.70 177,792. 75
6000 WGE GM AMT 1 182. 31 0.00 182. 31 1, 328.00
6200 CH SUP EA PY 2,094.55 0.00 2,094.55 13,904. 14
6250 CH SUPP ARR 35. 20 0.00 35. 20 1, 553. 68
6275 MAI NTENANCE 428. 53 0.00 428. 53 1,424.80
7000 | MRF PENSI ON 8,502. 47 24, 146. 99 32, 649. 46 188, 943. 21
7100 | MRF ADD 850. 34 0.00 850. 34 15, 236. 83
7550 LI UNA PENSN 39. 60 36. 00 75. 60 2,137. 84
8105 HEALTH BCBS 40. 09 120. 29 160. 38 975.71
8205 DENT ENH 4.90 4.90 9. 80 975.71
8300 VISION 1.06 1.06 2.12 975.71
9016 | ATSE FR SHR 65. 59 0.00 65. 59 1,093.01
9050 UN DUES 699P 1,118.41 0.00 1,118.41 126, 183. 35
9800 UNI TED WAY 3.00 0.00 3.00 3,233. 84
9995 BM CRED U 17, 320. 08 0.00 17, 320. 08 106, 691. 59
9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 4,944, 65 0.00 4,944, 65 33, 924. 37
9998 DIR DEPSI T % 415. 92 0.00 415. 92 1,610. 36
9999 DI R DEPCSI T2 102, 871. 90 0. 00 102, 871. 90 195, 225. 75
Tot al : 202, 141. 55 75, 486. 76 277,628. 31

Total Enpl oyees: 281

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Kim Stewart **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 06/ 2017 08: 39
kst ewar t

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,

TOTALS PROOF

IL

| pr pyddpf

Pay Period 12/07/17 To 12/07/17
CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

WARRANT: V1712A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY -2,720.00 - 66, 051. 20 0.00 0. 00
120 HOURLY -16. 00 -34.88 0.00 0. 00
200 Or -2.50 -99. 39 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT -0.50 -15. 67 0.00 0.00
Tot al : -2,739.00 - 66, 201. 14 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 17
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

12/ 06/ 2017 08: 39 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/07/17 To 12/07/ 17
WARRANT: V1712A PAYROLL TYPE: VO D CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017

DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI -3, 916. 45 -3, 916. 45 -7,832.90 -63,168.53 X 12.40% = -7,832.90
1100 MEDI CARE -915. 95 -915. 95 -1,831.90 -63,168.53 X 2.90% = -1, 831. 89
2100 HEALTH BCBS -1, 366. 95 -4,071. 23 -5,438.18 -30,771. 20

2130 HEALTH BCHMO -591. 96 -1, 600. 48 -2,192. 44 -8,907. 20

2200 DENTAL -173.72 -173. 71 -347. 43 -42,478. 40

2300 VISION -37. 85 -37.85 -75.70 -39, 936. 00

2400 FLEX MEDREI M -314. 33 0.00 -314. 33 -16, 235. 48

2450 FLEX DEPCARE -220.84 0.00 -220. 84 -9,454. 40

2500 | CVA 457 AMI -162. 00 0.00 -162. 00 -18, 251. 48

2525 | CVA 457 % -525. 60 0.00 -525. 60 -3, 504. 00

3000 FED | NC TAX -9, 686. 97 0. 00 -9, 686. 97 -59,501. 88

4000 STATE I NC TX -2,870. 83 0. 00 -2,870. 83 -59, 501. 88

7000 | MRF PENSI ON -2,979.05 - 8, 460. 50 -11, 439. 55 - 66, 201. 14

7100 | MRF ADD -1, 230. 32 0.00 -1, 230. 32 - 20, 344.00

7500 LI UNA PENSN - 88. 80 - 86. 40 -175. 20 -8,092. 80

7525 LI UNA PENSN -238.16 -208. 00 -446. 16 -53,031. 26

9020 UN DUES | NSP - 300. 00 0.00 - 300. 00 -49, 254. 08

9025 UN DUES SST -75.00 0.00 -75.00 -8,092. 80

9755 4 SEASONS FM -28.50 0.00 -28.50 -3,678. 40

9995 BM CRED U -728.84 0.00 -728.84 -17,427. 20

9997 DIR DEPSIT $ - 650. 00 0.00 - 650. 00 -12,184. 28

9999 DI R DEPGSI T2 - 35, 550. 81 0. 00 - 35, 550. 81 -59, 821. 94

Tot al -62,652. 93 -19, 470. 57 -82,123.50

Total Enpl oyees: 17

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 06/ 2017 09: 58
kst ewar t

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,

TOTALS PROOF

IL

| pr pyddpf

Pay Period 12/07/17 To 12/07/17
CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

WARRANT: ML712A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
110 HOURLY 1, 360. 00 33, 025. 60 0.00 0.00
120 HOURLY 16. 00 34. 88 0.00 0.00
200 Or 2.50 99. 39 0.00 0.00
212 STRGHT 0.50 15. 67 0.00 0.00
Tot al : 1, 379. 00 33,175.54 0. 00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 17
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

12/ 06/ 2017 09:58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 2
kst ewar t TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/07/17 To 12/07/ 17

WARRANT: ML712A PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/07/2017

DEDUCTI ON_ SUMVARY

DED TYPE EMPLOYEE AMI EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT EMPLOYEE GRGCSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FI CA - OASDI 1, 868. 84 1, 868. 84 3,737.68 30, 142.93 X 12.40% = 3,737.72
1100 MEDI CARE 437. 07 437. 07 874.14 30,142.93 X 2.90% = 874.14
2100 HEALTH BCBS 1, 366. 95 4,071. 23 5,438.18 15, 385. 60

2130 HEALTH BCHMO 591. 96 1, 600. 48 2,192. 44 4, 453. 60

2200 DENTAL 173.72 173. 71 347. 43 21, 239. 20

2300 VISION 37.85 37. 85 75.70 19, 968. 00

2400 FLEX MEDREI M 314. 33 0.00 314. 33 8,149. 08

2450 FLEX DEPCARE 220. 84 0.00 220. 84 4,727. 20

2500 | CVA 457 AMI 162. 00 0.00 162. 00 9, 157. 08

2525 | CVA 457 % 262. 80 0.00 262. 80 1,752.00

3000 FED | NC TAX 3, 098. 90 0.00 3, 098. 90 28, 225. 24

4000 STATE I NC TX 1,322.61 0.00 1,322.61 28, 225. 24

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 1, 492. 89 4,239. 84 5,732.73 33,175.54

7100 | MRF ADD 615. 16 0.00 615. 16 10, 172. 00

7500 LI UNA PENSN 88. 80 86. 40 175. 20 4, 046. 40

7525 LI UNA PENSN 238.16 208. 00 446. 16 26, 559. 26

9020 UN DUES | NSP 300. 00 0.00 300. 00 24, 644. 48

9025 UN DUES SST 75. 00 0.00 75. 00 4, 046. 40

9755 4 SEASONS FM 28. 50 0.00 28. 50 1,839. 20

9995 BM CRED U 728. 84 0.00 728. 84 8,713. 60

9997 DIR DEPSIT $ 450. 00 0. 00 450. 00 3, 553. 60

Tot al : 13,875. 22 12,723. 42 26, 598. 64

Total Enpl oyees: 17

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Kim Stewart **
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CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

12/ 26/ 2017 15: 35

cwi ||

WARRANT: ML712B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC

S

PAY TYPE

940 RETRO
941 RETRO
942 RETRO

Tot al :

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,
TOTALS PROOF

Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/27/17
CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017

IL

B -
i .7

EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
0.00 112, 241. 43 0.00 0. 00
0.00 8,444.48 0.00 0. 00
0. 00 2,438. 60 0. 00 0. 00
0.00 123, 124.51 0.00 0. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 102

P 1
| pr pyddpf
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl T e e ——— - = e e

12/ 26/ 2017 15: 35 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/27/17
WARRANT: ML712B PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1100  NEDI CARE 1, 749. 87 1, 749. 87 3, 499. 74 120, 685. 91 X 2.90% = 3, 499. 89
3000 FED INC TAX 27,390, 81 0. 00 27.390. 81 109, 562. 79

4000  STATE INC TX 5. 423. 36 0. 00 5. 423. 36 109, 562. 79

7300 POLI CE PEN 11,123, 12 0. 00 11,123, 12 112, 241. 43

Total : 45, 687. 16 1, 749. 87 47, 437.03

Total Enpl oyees: 102

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie WIlls **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 24/ 2017 09: 20 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/24/17 To 12/ 24/ 17
WARRANT: ML712C PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/ 24/ 2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT

336 SLBB 0. 00 9, 420. 99 0. 00 0.00

Total : 0. 00 9, 420. 99 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e e < s e

12/ 24/ 2017 09: 20 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/24/17 To 12/24/17
WARRANT: ML712C PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/24/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - OASDI 29.51 29.51 59. 02 475.91 X 12.40% = 59. 01
1100  MEDI CARE 6. 90 6. 90 13. 80 475.91 X 2.90% = 13. 80
2590 RETI RE SLBB 8, 945. 08 0. 00 8, 945. 08 9, 420. 99

3000 FED I NC TAX 12.99 0. 00 12. 99 51.97

4000 STATE INC TX 2.57 0. 00 2.57 51.97

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 42394 1, 204. 00 1,627. 94 9, 420. 99

Total : 9, 420. 99 1, 240. 41 10, 661. 40

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Connie Wlls **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 27/ 2017 09: 40
cwills

CI TY OF BLOOM NGTCN,

TOTALS PROOF

WARRANT: ML712D PAYROLL TYPE: Bl -

PAY TYPE

870 GROSUP
900 VEHBEN

Tot al :
Tot al

Enpl oyees:

4

IL

WP S
" R R

Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/27/17
M SC CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY
HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
0. 00 2,751 00 0. 00 0. 0
0.00 3, 097. 33 0.00 0.00

P 1
| pr pyddpf



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | T e e ———— s e

12/ 27/ 2017 09: 40 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/27/17
WARRANT: ML712D PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMI TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1000 FICA - QASDI 192. 03 192. 03 384. 06 3,097.33 X 12. 40% = 384. 07
1100  MEDI CARE 44. 91 44. 91 89. 82 3/097.33 X 2.90% = 89. 82
3000 FED INC TAX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 2. 957. 94

4000 STATE INC TX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 2. 957. 94

7000 | MRF PENSI ON 139 39 395. 84 535. 23 3.097. 33

Total : 376. 33 632. 78 1,009. 11

Total Enpl oyees: 4

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 24/ 2017 10: 47 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/24/17 To 12/ 24/ 17
WARRANT: ML712E PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/ 24/ 2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT

865 TUI TON 0. 00 3, 379. 80 0. 00 0.00

Total : 0. 00 3, 379. 80 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 3
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12/ 24/ 2017 10: 47 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL | P 2
cwills TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 12/24/17 To 12/ 24/17
WARRANT: ML712E PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/24/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
3000 FED I NC TAX 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00
Total : 0.00 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 3

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **
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12/ 27/ 2017 09: 22 Ol TY OF BLOOM NGTON, | L |P 1
cwills TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/ 27/ 17
WARRANT: ML712G PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUVVARY
PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
943 M SC 0. 00 676. 97 0. 00 0.00
945 | MRFCY 0. 00 962. 82 0. 00 0. 00
Total : 0. 00 1, 639. 79 0. 00 0.00

Tot al Enpl oyees: 9
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12/ 27/ 2017 09: 22 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL | P 2
cwills TOTALS PROOF pr pyddpf

Pay Period 12/27/17 To 12/27/17
WARRANT: ML712G PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/27/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
7000 | NRF PENSI ON -962. 82 -2,734.55 -3,697. 37 -21,396. 78
Total : -962. 82 ~2,734.55 -3, 697. 37

Total Enpl oyees: 9

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF nmommcronl

12/ 28/ 2017 15: 25
cwills

WARRANT: ML712]

CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL
TOTALS PROOF
Pay Period 12/28/17 To 12/28/17

PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/28/2017
EARNI NGS_ SUMVARY

= -a-ﬁ--_ -w!

PAY TYPE HOURS AMOUNT PAY EARNED ESCROW AMOUNT
100 SALARY 0. 00 1. 00 0. 00 0.00
Total : 0. 00 1. 00 0. 00 0.00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

P 1
| pr pyddpf
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12/ 28/ 2017 15: 25 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL |
cwlls TOTALS PROOF ) pr pyddpf
Pay Period 12/28/17 To 12/28/17
WARRANT: ML7121 PAYROLL TYPE: Bl - M SC CHECK DATE: 12/28/2017

DEDUCT! ON_ SUMVARY

DED  TYPE EMPLOYEE AMT  EMPLOYER AMT TOTAL AMT  EMPLOYEE GROSS FI CA/ MED CALC
1100  MEDI CARE 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1. oo X 2.90% = 0.03
2526 | CMA 457 % 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1.

2551 ICOMA O 50 $ 0. 00 6, 000. 00 6, 000. 00 1. oo

3000 FED I NC TAX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1. 00

4000 STATE INC TX 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1. 00

Tot al 0.00 6, 000. 00 6, 000. 00

Total Enpl oyees: 1

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Connie WIlls **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

01/03/ 2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 01/ 08/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 01082018 AMOUNT: $ 3,291,173.12

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1014 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00002 INV 12/30/ 2017 1870833876 11/17 199374
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 159. 66
I nvoi ce Net 159. 66
CHECK TOTAL 159. 66 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00002 INV 01/08/2018 16281 198309
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1, 260. 69
I nvoi ce Net 1, 260. 69
CHECK TOTAL 1, 260. 69 -
965 ADVOCATE HEALTH & HOSI 00004 INV 12/18/2017 103117 198259
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 10.00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
CHECK TOTAL 10. 00 S —
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 9949480188 198219
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 74 00
I nvoi ce Net 4.00
3153 Al RGAS | 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 9949478346 198223
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 52.40
I nvoi ce Net 52. 40
3153 Al RGAS | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 9949493057 198463
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 18. 86
I nvoi ce Net 18. 86
3153 Al RGAS | NC 001 EFT 01/08/2018 9949478347 198710
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 88. 40
I nvoi ce Net 88. 40
CHECK TOTAL 233. 66 -
3875 ALL G TY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 I NV Ol/ 08/ 2018 51775 198395
1 10015110 70220 Pol i ce ah PT 3, 349. 57
| nvoi 3, 349. 57
3875 ALL G TY MANAGEMENT SE 00001 20180070 INV 01/08/2018 52027 199039
1 10015110 70220 Pol i ce G h PT Sv 4,785. 10
| nvoi ce Net 4,785.10
CHECK TOTAL 8, 134. 67 -
3988 ALLEN TRENCH SAFETY CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 5468 198333
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 169. 00
I nvoi ce Net 169. 00
CHECK TOTAL 169. 00 -
2136 ALPHA CLEANI NG CORPCORA 00000 20180073 I NV 01/08/2018 11183 198403
1 10015480 70410 Fac Mai nt Jani tor Sv 2,649.75
2 50100110 70410 Wr Admin Janitor Sv 819.41
I nvoi ce Net 3,469. 16
CHECK TOTAL 3,469. 16 ==
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1188 ALPHA CONTROLS AND SER 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 W28780 198468
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mai nt RepM O hr 547. 38
I nvoi ce Net 547. 38
CHECK TOTAL 547. 38 -
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 PC020502866 198255
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 3.32
I nvoi ce Net 3.32
639 ALTORFER | NC 001 INV 01/08/2018 PC020502695 198261
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1.55
I nvoi ce Net 1.55
639 ALTORFER | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 PC020502694 198262
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 113. 83
I nvoi ce Net 113. 83
CHECK TOTAL 118. 70 -
1490 AMERI CAN HOTEL REQ STE 00001 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 247534 198802
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt 420. 86
I nvoi ce Net 420. 86
CHECK TOTAL 420. 86 -
57 AMEREN ILLINO S 00007 INV 01/08/2018 | PNO107377 198406
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 -
57 AMEREN ILLINO S 00007 INV 01/08/2018 | PNO108590 198407
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 275.00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 S —
258 ANMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1039690-11-2017 197359
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 ANMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 1039730-12-2017 199423
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1039690- 12- 2017 199424
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 000 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 1039660- 12- 2017 199425
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
258 ANMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1039620-12-2017 199426
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
258 ANMERI CAN PEST CONTROL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1039680-12- 2017 199427
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 285. 00 -
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 12/30/2017 81018 198232
1 10011610 70510 1S ] RepMai nt B 957. 88
I nvoi ce Net 957. 88
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 81156 198711
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 157. 00
I nvoi ce Net 157. 00
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 81021 198837
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt 381. 96
I nvoi ce t 381. 96
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC INC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 81020 198839
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pkgle RepMai nt B 1,321.18
I nvoi ce t 1, 321. 18
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRI C | NC 1 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 81019 198840
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt 333.00
I nvoi ce Net 333.00
1413 ANDERSON ELECTRIC I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 81236 199472
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 148. 35
I nvoi ce Net 148. 35
CHECK TOTAL 3,299. 37 -
122 HOCHHALTER ANN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 S101721 199278
1 10015410 71010 BS ] Of Supp 30. 28
I nvoi ce Net 30. 28
CHECK TOTAL 30. 28 -
220 AT&T 00007 INV 01/07/2018 9169557308 198497
1 10011610 71340 IS Tel ecom 1, 636. 04
I nvoi ce Net 1, 636. 04
220 AT&T 007 INV 01/08/2018 7266602281 198971
1 10015118 71340 Comm Ctr Tel ecom 725.78
I nvoi ce Net 725.78
CHECK TOTAL 2,361.82 -
923 AUTOVATI C FI RE SPRI NKL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | A3-404129 198884
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pkgle Purch Serv 366. 00
I nvoi ce t 366. 00
CHECK TOTAL 366. 00 -
262 AVANTI S RESTAURANT | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 PEPSI | CE 11/17 198966
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 337.70
I nvoi ce Net 337.70
CHECK TOTAL 337.70 - ___
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 INV 12/02/2017 01P4957 199369
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 189. 45
I nvoi ce Net 189. 45
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 INV 12/09/2017 01P5064 199375
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 482. 17
I nvoi ce Net 482. 17
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMENT 00001 20180310 INV 01/08/2018 01P4955 199694
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot War 16, 737. 75
I nvoi ce Net 16, 737. 75
2608 BANNER FI RE EQUI PMVENT 00001 20180343 I NV 01/08/2018 Al 121817 199717
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 691, 630. 00
I nvoi ce Net 691, 630. 00
CHECK TOTAL 709, 039. 37 -
2357 BECKER ARENA PRODUCTS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1010944 198907
1 10014160 70510 lce Center RepMai nt B 2,269. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,269. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,269.00 -
3515 BESTCO BENEFIT PLANS L 00001 INV 01/08/2018 01012018 199403
1 60280260 70719 RET Med SRle Prem Pd 15, 040. 00
I nvoi ce t 15, 040. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15, 040. 00 -
4195 BEYOND FUNCTI ON CORPOR 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 1292 1
1 10015440 70619 Down Dev SponAddEvt 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 134384 198336
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 20.70
I nvoi ce Net 20.70
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 0000 INV 12/31/2017 134346 198843
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 30.00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 134383 198879
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B 10. 00
I nvoi ce Net 10. 00
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 134344 198904
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 37.26
I nvoi ce Net 37.26
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 20180339 I NV 12/31/2017 I NV111417 198910
1 10014125 70510 20100 BCPA RepMai nt B 9,178. 85
I nvoi ce Net 9,178. 85
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 134382 199019
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 331. 62
I nvoi ce Net 331. 62
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 6
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 134350 199022
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 10. 10
I nvoi ce Net 10. 10
459 BILLS KEY & LOCK SHOP 00000 INV 12/29/2017 134335 199651
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 19. 60
I nvoi ce Net 19. 60
CHECK TOTAL 9, 638.13 -
16 BLOOM NGTON CENTRAL SU 00000 INV 01/08/2018 9281 198872
1 10015480 71024 Fac Mai nt Janit Supp 105. 14
I nvoi ce Net 105. 14
CHECK TOTAL 105. 14 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 01/08/2018 000000008463 198426
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans Supp! Cont 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 01/08/2018 000000008462 198427
1 10019190 75061 Pub Trans | A Oo tr 47, 420. 83
I nvoi ce Net 47, 420. 83
CHECK TOTAL 47, 420. 83 S —
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 01/08/2018 000000008482 CAP SUB 199677
1 10019190 75061 Pub Trans | GA Oo tr 47, 420. 83
I nvoi ce Net 47, 420. 83
CHECK TOTAL 47, 420. 83 -
9 BLOOM NGTON NORVAL PUB 00000 INV 01/08/2018 000000008483 SBSDY 199680
1 10019190 75062 Pub Trans Suppl Cont 50, 833. 33
I nvoi ce Net 50, 833. 33
CHECK TOTAL 50, 833. 33 -
21 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON PE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 PARKS 1/18 199417
1 1001 13315 Gen Fund Par ks PC 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 950. 00 -
425 BLOOM NGTON TRANSM SSIE 00000 INV 12/20/ 2017 151415 199495
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 950. 00
I nvoi ce Net 950. 00
CHECK TOTAL 950. 00 I
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 282296 01 198446
1 10016120 71091 Street Mt Sign Matrl 269. 99
I nvoi ce Net 269. 99
CHECK TOTAL 269. 99 - 00000
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| DETAIL INvVA CE LIST
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CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018

VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
3013 BLOOM NGTON W NNELSON 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 283103 00 198864
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 13. 95
I nvoi ce Net 13. 95
CHECK TOTAL 13. 95 -
3916 BOARMAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00000 20170361 INV Ol/ 08/ 2018 44308 198428
1 57107110 70220 Arena G tKle T Sv 12, 490. 69
I nvoi ce t 12, 490. 69
CHECK TOTAL 12, 490. 69 -
3916 BOARMAN KROOS VOGEL GR 00001 INV 01/08/2018 44317 198462
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 435. 50
I nvoi ce t 435. 50
CHECK TOTAL 435. 50 S —
742 BOB RI DI NGS | NC 00001 20180136 EFT 12/30/2017 F16781 198353
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 40, 279. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40, 279. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40, 279. 00 -
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 71569 198784
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM N Ctr TS Wk 1, 682.81
I nvoi ce Net 1, 682. 81
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 71571 198786
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM Cr TS Wk 3, 956. 88
I nvoi ce Net 3, 956. 88
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 73432 198787
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM Cr TS Wk 6, 155. 69
I nvoi ce Net 6, 155. 69
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 74426 198789
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM N Cr TS Wk 9, 065. 70
I nvoi ce 9, 065. 70
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 75190 198791
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM N Cr TS Wk 3,396. 77
I nvoi ce Net 3,396. 77
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 77728 198792
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM Cr TS Wk 2,769. 39
I nvoi ce Net 2,769. 39
173 BODI NE ELECTRI C CO 00000 20170099 INV 01/08/2018 77729 198793
1 10016210 70662 ENG ADM Cr TS Wk 4,185. 64
I nvoi ce Net 4,185. 64
CHECK TOTAL 31, 212.88 -
139 BORN PAINT CO I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 NY151860 199017
1 10014110 71080 Pks Mai nt Mai nt Supp 147. 23
I nvoi ce Net 147. 23
CHECK TOTAL 147. 23 ==
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UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 8
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 CRM 01/08/2018 CM 70254856 198305
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp -111.98
I nvoi ce Net -111.98
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82727412 199382
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 437. 90
I nvoi ce Net 437.90
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82710373 199384
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1, 833.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 833.50
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82715865 199387
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 315. 99
I nvoi ce Net 315. 99
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82710374 199389
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 315. 99
I nvoi ce Net 315. 99
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82715866 199392
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 227. 80
I nvoi ce Net 227. 80
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82715867 199394
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 259. 97
I nvoi ce Net 259. 97
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82713303 199397
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 106. 00
I nvoi ce Net 106. 00
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82710372 199398
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 558. 42
I nvoi ce Net 558. 42
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82721066 199401
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 67.58
I nvoi ce Net 67.58
2575 BOUND TREE MEDI CAL 00001 INV 01/08/2018 82718477 199402
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 91. 45
I nvoi ce Net 91. 45
CHECK TOTAL 4,102. 62 .
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 2006241 198454
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 88. 55
I nvoi ce Net .55
11 BRADFORD SUPPLY CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 2006410 198456
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair .40
I nvoi ce Net 93. 40
CHECK TOTAL 181. 95 -
1502 BRENNTAG M D SOUTH I NC 00001 20180025 EFT 01/08/2018 B\M5806806 198737
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 6,615.72
I nvoi ce Net 6, 615. 72
CHECK TOTAL 6,615.72 ==


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=K/NxInc93mRRn6byYHkRFSlhCTfY1KOS8KxTfvjnkGKido6zBmP/ntsNxqgoTBaX&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=K/NxInc93mRRn6byYHkRFSlhCTfY1KOS8KxTfvjnkGKido6zBmP/ntsNxqgoTBaX&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=z0jIvD8C8ZsWAcxwrG4lsTtLDwAVA4QlAL6YV84EadN3TX8DWJitLP/NFjKFYSdZ2bU/LnX6boSiGpSY36yWdw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=9ZMr1o91oMszgOiyRwzy1taenr8wrKO7tls3i40dgTjTAQx1cDTZuMu5x11ArXOt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=9ZMr1o91oMszgOiyRwzy1taenr8wrKO7tls3i40dgTjTAQx1cDTZuMu5x11ArXOt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aM5Ib9XbwZMJIl2LWrEajUHEsVAghEX4SLxHSTlf0N%2B645r0Rloh1G9oSUOKbsDp&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aM5Ib9XbwZMJIl2LWrEajUHEsVAghEX4SLxHSTlf0N%2B645r0Rloh1G9oSUOKbsDp&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=3wUnQ88eTn65O%2BiH%2B2hJdcGayW4yk91CY1S8R6s/luuLp7AXhfD/9vvavX51lvCu0up2348gsbRgSbf/qdFQwA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sX9COYsUnfe3vDJtCqR5X28ZvJnaT6cTmAcrl1cYoHRX6/kcsW/AsUqp%2BupH2bM0&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sX9COYsUnfe3vDJtCqR5X28ZvJnaT6cTmAcrl1cYoHRX6/kcsW/AsUqp%2BupH2bM0&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=fnPNKNb7R/b/mjlFutdkrTkCmYAojXBrJ2Ule%2BE5h6LGWwkgZmuw0Oshu%2BsKlggG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=fnPNKNb7R/b/mjlFutdkrTkCmYAojXBrJ2Ule%2BE5h6LGWwkgZmuw0Oshu%2BsKlggG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=q0wivVdOvi8y3gxWWi7plhkEAj1mExjy3JGKFe/TLS6ucm0QfA672smuVCswKlTu8LBlEBDRISM2rghzfCOqOg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GjEFryhQt7U2rWee6m87iG%2B3D/%2BC7dWhYa%2B/U5whKoEclIQaeRdB%2BaptdU/KqpLW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=GjEFryhQt7U2rWee6m87iG%2B3D/%2BC7dWhYa%2B/U5whKoEclIQaeRdB%2BaptdU/KqpLW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bgXv29/vipc9FWbwOFN0kBYfJ/5pQiGymNcvm7lQElYUKt4p1w1kSwwxJgi5ZkWt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bgXv29/vipc9FWbwOFN0kBYfJ/5pQiGymNcvm7lQElYUKt4p1w1kSwwxJgi5ZkWt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=flrWZnzXV8n2ILPJXCcCzcWeydyZ/qtYpaHwUIr6NVxRrOoTVlnJPRp4CGaVLB1qjmaOnwyZ/odcpW4qYMr0DQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jwxF1UCOzH%2Bn/SeurQDONrcyhT2rxYYljdU9Tr15ivgngsQqze3WTnMt4uD9d3z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7jwxF1UCOzH%2Bn/SeurQDONrcyhT2rxYYljdU9Tr15ivgngsQqze3WTnMt4uD9d3z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KA4dzuhEA14f%2B2EhQAYt7bPfVK4cxtwyq3vPLAhRh1irVrw79FaT6XXQcsIzkB88&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KA4dzuhEA14f%2B2EhQAYt7bPfVK4cxtwyq3vPLAhRh1irVrw79FaT6XXQcsIzkB88&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qWRz4CiYmQvCgll5c4iQWIGEiRTW2mokaLyrQ68oxJBIvLuz26ZFA6NZF%2BZQhttz7yfSTFamn8RfknozCtK/fg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ucuTPD2wzxDjuUM5rbYxgkyxI2fLUfctLmckvU1E6EVbJBhgv2kaaAIUNN%2B4eTrS&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ucuTPD2wzxDjuUM5rbYxgkyxI2fLUfctLmckvU1E6EVbJBhgv2kaaAIUNN%2B4eTrS&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KZOWV/grs5adOD2MeOdaUJkyW6q7L3MYmqjQ2RQVCLmGQZBMFwgYNVg79p/kPb42&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KZOWV/grs5adOD2MeOdaUJkyW6q7L3MYmqjQ2RQVCLmGQZBMFwgYNVg79p/kPb42&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1EpW2EbhYUslO8XojZOYXotHg4u3L9xy15fGwdMjl3F9N03rKlFQDCeTscmsI1JhT92ldIVrDIx7QTAtzvcwOw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=8AbPZuhx7UjnteWBECBkJl%2Br5ehm%2BYKSZjtt2M/pY%2BHFaAZ5q2C2Mh09SnaqmfbV&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=8AbPZuhx7UjnteWBECBkJl%2Br5ehm%2BYKSZjtt2M/pY%2BHFaAZ5q2C2Mh09SnaqmfbV&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XvezeJCkQtz4P0o9HcrL138ZA37g3myyo7I7EXFPbzVQgvJco7nMKF33XRvadiZ8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XvezeJCkQtz4P0o9HcrL138ZA37g3myyo7I7EXFPbzVQgvJco7nMKF33XRvadiZ8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=wb4EUdSanJiB/h2LiAGX2hFReFsfOno7qiUiOdfzz%2B3sBcPef6dn8F9wivw6BS546pz2vor0w5WJiqEtFry/4A==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=br4xpp9OgBDjCKtifs8QM/QYgGJtv5C03uRiZfCugQg4xYsjOyLhmPvGuQPk5SWA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=br4xpp9OgBDjCKtifs8QM/QYgGJtv5C03uRiZfCugQg4xYsjOyLhmPvGuQPk5SWA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRi%2BO1EG%2BVkAX6sV0aTHFKXK4hgKzY2CRZ757b2XiCyGNbkisdCfwIIf61j2Bkpt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=qRi%2BO1EG%2BVkAX6sV0aTHFKXK4hgKzY2CRZ757b2XiCyGNbkisdCfwIIf61j2Bkpt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Iov32MxfCikqmU3uHBshg24H7%2B23YYx5R9zLxCm/tRsOaXQ9pPyNcgKRGQ1m/9GCZGkO45NRM%2BHkky9DZ0pDEw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ndI/RnVFQlur47eEA3POb1mfU8D4XZ9rB2bznYC9rAjhW5VuKMstY42GDxgvIHsI&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ndI/RnVFQlur47eEA3POb1mfU8D4XZ9rB2bznYC9rAjhW5VuKMstY42GDxgvIHsI&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JoS4oRvc0wYvGWXs%2Bx63LJdSu/Nwrl27uNytbjkWsfiGUxG9%2BodpPsZa5dacF3X8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JoS4oRvc0wYvGWXs%2Bx63LJdSu/Nwrl27uNytbjkWsfiGUxG9%2BodpPsZa5dacF3X8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=b9vaZXeElaXw8k2NmLRDYgadJ29feiy/hEjEqu4DCulwHuRIRRyKs8aJ/umOPZd0VpuOpNJJysNfePJW5bincQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=yJugsIWw%2BoTSeot0km/GTil6AMy8ageVYQWSLcLs8Z1XYbOyuutzu2ZHK3OV%2BStl&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=yJugsIWw%2BoTSeot0km/GTil6AMy8ageVYQWSLcLs8Z1XYbOyuutzu2ZHK3OV%2BStl&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sWs0Q/Q/9MKIFhq%2BO9SQOPs6QlzynHnBvxEEU140D/4nAdAmlaO0T3kmQq%2BPJL//&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sWs0Q/Q/9MKIFhq%2BO9SQOPs6QlzynHnBvxEEU140D/4nAdAmlaO0T3kmQq%2BPJL//&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=gj8J%2BsRPDztJ2guqILVy8q5AUD1no0EoRTMZ6I229ZIq6oCsQ6R99RZCddyIFZUZ/EHfHuNoKcwb19QFUW5wOA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZvrMzU91yHXkiBDJBi41MEMbLku0elSzCgGEUYwLhxSqoEFKNFS1%2Br/4eWuGjcog&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZvrMzU91yHXkiBDJBi41MEMbLku0elSzCgGEUYwLhxSqoEFKNFS1%2Br/4eWuGjcog&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JbtWUNzCX5sWGOAQHqGaEdLw/hL2chW5vZDKFqDJXoUuPwr01ci6a2hz3oiVTgIx&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JbtWUNzCX5sWGOAQHqGaEdLw/hL2chW5vZDKFqDJXoUuPwr01ci6a2hz3oiVTgIx&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HSju1HlFlTUzA7F1%2B0cJYQGGwqI25poN05Gzs9wMN8Vkb0o7qNn4R4MFqD8MyEhNNt6ueIH0Il/pJIPFeaPvAw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/YbOhj7v9foIWdl%2BEi/KxfQWlWl2yNQG062xi278E%2BRfVURFLw1lG%2BGqatMWWD0t&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/YbOhj7v9foIWdl%2BEi/KxfQWlWl2yNQG062xi278E%2BRfVURFLw1lG%2BGqatMWWD0t&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vnuJiHc5IcrvI//3te%2BWHd3znY9J2z0m1vCEgeH49u491iG%2Bm8TF%2BNWK38KIOofe&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vnuJiHc5IcrvI//3te%2BWHd3znY9J2z0m1vCEgeH49u491iG%2Bm8TF%2BNWK38KIOofe&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7Lhmfyv%2BH5YXPsqz3cceuPRjASqwyUxwNcz2J0fm25rye7IKgVmV5MCtPKgB9Kg6QerA435xlJDHsNg2T8alIw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=D8x8Bv3VAYUqTKkt375Jf4kL9yV8n1Ro2ylwwffn7C5EnfYsPT4vkCYwHpogTwHA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=D8x8Bv3VAYUqTKkt375Jf4kL9yV8n1Ro2ylwwffn7C5EnfYsPT4vkCYwHpogTwHA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ASdDMpE1Px86x6uidfCoQ9UpjJs%2BcqRgpDWyn2J38oG2ywaiJB9LZQEstUYkzMGW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ASdDMpE1Px86x6uidfCoQ9UpjJs%2BcqRgpDWyn2J38oG2ywaiJB9LZQEstUYkzMGW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bqlPQQWDGaArXO3O2vUjNDWDa8/A0mhLxiw4LfJUvQdmRrOybv1ynTau8nyNDGPwijHcoxOz14QVCeTAIsJEvg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nm1foAnEzbe2YCr5Mp9EnAFZRQ4UBRw%2BvDAyczNpUfrOdshB3Rs/h5NrXghwkaJ0&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nm1foAnEzbe2YCr5Mp9EnAFZRQ4UBRw%2BvDAyczNpUfrOdshB3Rs/h5NrXghwkaJ0&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rqZ9TjGwNZ46qvMXBPRQ%2B7nhWCjOqY7glOnSTJ5CI0wL0haz3jVX8jwF28onMco8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rqZ9TjGwNZ46qvMXBPRQ%2B7nhWCjOqY7glOnSTJ5CI0wL0haz3jVX8jwF28onMco8&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dtGCyVb78TZaiR1fodJYXqR9e/q9XtASKFetquKwoWvYXDzXxNlTA9p4Jhgv55Di&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5D0RdyqMixbKNHDVDe3d/uL18V8OA1jab%2BjupPqcYelyfJbodvvIQ7Yt7bT/AW2PVaB0rajwCk4ihtTR7zoEdA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KnnxT0PeqFPTJk/f75TDa8BTDZdxsPhLLZOlnYsjF49mf8Bqut%2BTttk5ziz2CD2n&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KnnxT0PeqFPTJk/f75TDa8BTDZdxsPhLLZOlnYsjF49mf8Bqut%2BTttk5ziz2CD2n&

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 9
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
143 BURRI S EQUI PMENT COVPA 00001 INV 01/08/2018 PS13456 198861
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 124.59
I nvoi ce 124.59
CHECK TOTAL 124. 59 -
4150 BUTCHS ORI G NAL PI ZZA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 772369 198882
1 56406410 71770 PV ol f Snack Shop 23. 00
I nvoi ce Net 23. 00
CHECK TOTAL 23.00 -
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 258049 198226
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 121.75
I nvoi ce Net 121. 75
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 171213-461-0 198227
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 139. 99
I nvoi ce Net 139. 99
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 171212-459-0 198228
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni forns 254. 38
I nvoi ce Net 254, 38
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263537 198229
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263538 198235
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 44,50
I nvoi ce Net 44,50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263540 198337
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264088 198342
1 10015110 62190 Police Uni f or ns 139. 99
I nvoi ce Net 139. 99
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263681 198343
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 262090 198344
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 109. 99
I nvoi ce Net 109. 99
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS I N 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263539 198712
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 20. 69
I nvoi ce Net 20. 69
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263822 198714
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni forns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263823 198721
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 88. 00
I nvoi ce Net 88. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264098 198722
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 10
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 58. 00
I nvoi ce Net 58. 00
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 263824 198723
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264740 198724
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 100. 50
I nvoi ce Net 100. 50
3908 C | SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264097 198725
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 58. 00
I nvoi ce Net 58. 00
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264378 198726
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 138. 97
I nvoi ce Net 138. 97
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 265228 199040
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or s 123.19
I nvoi ce Net 123. 19
3908 C I SHOOTI NG SPORTS IN 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 264862 199041
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 254. 38
I nvoi ce Net 254. 38
CHECK TOTAL 2,248.08 -
13 CALGON CARBON CORPORAT 00001 20180031 INV 01/08/2018 90049621 198779
1 50100130 71725 Wr Pure Car bonReac 13, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 13, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 13, 250. 00 S —
4078 CALI BRATI ON TECHNO.OG 00001 ] EFT 01/08/2018 7053 198987
1 57107110 70540 Arena City RepM O hr 674.75
2 10014160 70510 Ice Center RepMai nt B 674.75
I nvoi ce Net 1, 349. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 349.50 -
41 CAPITOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S1714634. 001 198389
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Swr Matrl 830. 33
I nvoi ce Net 830. 33
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 I NV 01/ 08/ 2018 S1703935. 001 198429
1 51101100 71121 Sewer Qps Sw Matrl 12.50
I nvoi ce Net 12.50
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S1712612. 001 198439
1 51101100 71121 Sewer QOps Swr Matrl 168. 00
I nvoi ce Net 168. 00
641 CAPI TOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 Sl712225. 001 198941
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B .44
I nvoi ce Net 51 44
41 CAPITOL GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S1712589. 001 198945
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 20.75
I nvoi ce Net 20.75
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 11
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 083.02 -
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 B76648 198903
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 587. 69
I nvoi ce Net 587. 69
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 NV 01/08/2018 C40945 199428
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 1.92
I nvoi ce Net 1.92
24 CB BLOOM NGTON OPERATI 00000 INV 01/05/2018 B76521 199493
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 24.01
I nvoi ce Net 24.01
CHECK TOTAL 613. 62 -
3108 CENTER FOR PERFORVANCE 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 173611 199422
1 10011510 70220 FI N ah PT Sv 2,035.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 035.00
3108 CENTER FOR PERFORVMANCE 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 173551 199460
1 10011110 70632 Admi n Pro Devel p 962. 50
I nvoi ce Net 962. 50
CHECK TOTAL 2,997.50 -
3889 CHARLES R MCKEOMWN 00000 INV 01/13/2018 198780 198780
1 10015440 70619 Down Dev SponAddEvt 1,529.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,529.50
CHECK TOTAL 1, 529.50 -
803 CHI LDERS DOOR SERVI CE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 281903 198484
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 137.50
I nvoi ce Net 137.50
CHECK TOTAL 137.50 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 396681331 198346
1 10015110 70410 Pol i ce Janitor Sv 57.59
I nvoi ce Net 57.59
CHECK TOTAL 57.59 -
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 396680965 198487
1 50100130 71024 Wr Pure Janit Supp 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/04/ 2018 396681330 198764
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/11/2018 396683099 198770
1 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 158. 25
I nvoi ce Net 158. 25
245 CI NTAS CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 396684513 198944
1 50100130 70410 Wr Pure Janitor Sv 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/ 03/ 2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 12
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 386. 50 -
22 TOMWN OF THE CITY OF BL 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 275 EXP 11/17 198479
1 72102100 75070 59000 JM Scott To Townshp 261. 01
2 72102100 75070 59100 JM Scott To Townshp 2,335.51
3 72102100 71340 59000 JM Scott Tel ecom 55. 41
4 72102100 70030 59100 JM Scott Dent Sv 82. 80
5 72102100 71340 59100 JM Scott Tel ecom 4. 65
6 72102100 71070 59100 JM Scott Fuel 32.01
7 72102100 79090 59100 JM Scott RxFor m Med 1, 585.53
| nvoi ce Net 4,356. 92
CHECK TOTAL 4,356. 92 -
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12/ 17 198233
1 10014110 71330 Pks Mai nt Wt er 9,193.81
2 10014120 71330 Aquatics Wt er 73. 30
3 10014136 71330 Z00 Wat er 5, 052. 26
4 56406400 71330 Hi ghl and Wat er 3, 851. 54
5 56406410 71330 PV ol f WAt er 585. 61
6 56406420 71330 The Den Wat er 583. 97
7 51101100 71330 Sewer QOps Wat er 78. 05
8 10015210 71330 Fire Wat er 1,261.75
9 10015490 71330 Parking Op \Water 399. 18
10 55605600 71330 A Linc Pkg Wat er 149. 48
11 10014125 71330 20000 BCPA Wat er 1, 240. 68
12 50100130 71330 Wr Pure Wat er 139. 84
13 10015480 71330 Fac Mi nt WAt er 2, 006. 60
14 10016120 71330 Street Wnt Wat er 94. 23
15 54404400 71330 Sol Waste Wat er 94. 23
16 51101100 71330 Sewer Qps Wat er 94, 23
17 53103100 71330 St orm Wat r Wt er 94, 23
I nvoi ce Net ,992. 99
23 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 002054-009 11/17 198328
1 10014160 71330 lce Center WAt er 927. 86
2 5710 12573 Arena Fund DF VenuWks 2,783.59
I nvoi ce Net 3,711. 45
23 G TY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INv 01/08/2018 002870-178Nov17 198455
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 42.41
I nvoi ce Net 42. 41
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INvV 01/08/2018 002870- 174NOV3 198459
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 4 35
I nvoi ce Net 4. 35
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 002870- 173 NOV3 198461
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 12.50
I nvoi ce Net 12.50
23 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON WA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 049651 000 NOV30 198465
1 10015430 70690 Code Enf Purch Serv 4.35
I nvoi ce Net 4. 35
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TR Taaa——
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 13
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 28, 768. 05 -
999019 JAY TETZLCFF 00000 INV 01/08/2018 MONTEREY 1/18 199719
1 10014105 70632 Pks Adm n Pro Devel p 142. 00
I nvoi ce Net 142. 00
999019 JAY TETZLOFF 00000 ] INV 01/08/2018 CHI CAGO 1/ 18 199720
1 10014105 70632 Pks Adm n Pro Devel p 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 342. 00 -
999019 DAVID LAMB 00000 INV 01/08/2018 WHEELI NG 1/18 199715
1 10014110 70632 Pks Mai nt Pro Devel p 86. 00
I nvoi ce Net 86. 00
CHECK TOTAL 86. 00 -
999019 DENI SE BALAGNA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CHI CAGO 1/ 18 199709
1 10014112 70632 REC Pro Devel p 129. 00
I nvoi ce Net 129. 00
CHECK TOTAL 129. 00 -
999019 DI ANA HAUVAN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CHARLOITE 11/17 199713
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 969. 53
I nvoi ce Net 969. 53
CHECK TOTAL 969. 53 -
999019 ERIC VEAL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CHI CAGO 1/18 199721
1 10014110 70632 Pks Mai nt Pro Devel p 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 200. 00 -
999019 GREGORY KALLEVI G 00000 INV 01/08/2018 PEORIA 12/17 199714
1 10016210 70632 ENG ADM N Pro Devel p 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 -
999019 JILL EICHHO Z 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CH CAGO 1/18 199711
1 10014112 70632 REC Pro Devel p 129. 00
I nvoi ce Net 129. 00
CHECK TOTAL 129. 00 -
999019 JOSHUA HANSEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 RLLNG MEADONS 11/17 199712
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 20.00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 _— 0000
999019 JOYCE MCKEON 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CHI CAGO 1/ 18 199716
1 10014112 70632 REC Pro Devel p 129. 00
I nvoi ce Net 129. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e
TR Taaa——
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 14
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 129. 00 -
999019 NI CO E ALBERTSON 00000 INV 01/08/2018 RLLNG MEADOWS 11/17 199707
1 10011410 70632 HR Pro Devel p 166. 60
I nvoi ce Net 166. 60
CHECK TOTAL 166. 60 I
999019 NI COE CULBERTSON 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CH CAGO 1/18 199710
1 10014112 70632 REC Pro Devel p 129. 00
I nvoi ce Net 129. 00
CHECK TOTAL 129. 00 -
999019 STEPHEN RASMUSSEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 STERLING 12/17 199718
1 10011110 70632 Admi n Pro Devel p 236. 57
I nvoi ce Net 236. 57
CHECK TOTAL 236. 57 -
230 CLARK DI ETZ INC 00001 20170515 EFT 12/ 08/ 2017 422153 198799
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 3,062.50
I nvoi ce Net 3, 062. 50
CHECK TOTAL 3,062.50 -
25 COE EQUI PMENT | NC 00001 EFT 01/05/2018 66716 199482
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 636. 55
I nvoi ce Net 636. 55
CHECK TOTAL 636. 55 I
3958 CO.LEGQ ATEPARENT LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 2435 198902
1 10014160 70610 I ce Center Adverti se 650. 00
I nvoi ce Net 650. 00
CHECK TOTAL 650. 00 -
26 CONNOR CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S7687272. 001 199021
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 20. 49
I nvoi ce Net 20. 49
CHECK TOTAL 20. 49 -
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 01/08/2018 458240- CRC- 1 198477
1 50100120 71024 Wr Trans Janit Supp 511. 94
I nvoi ce Net 511.94
878 CONTI NENTAL RESEARCH C 00000 INV 01/08/2018 458915- CRC- 1 199486
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 485.73
I nvoi ce Net 485. 73
CHECK TOTAL 997. 67 _— 00
27 CORN BELT ENERGY CORPO 00000 INV  01/22/2018 12/ 17 199294
1 10014110 71320 Pks WMai nt El ectricty 1, 900. 90
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CITY OF BLOOMINGTON'
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AEETm T

UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 15
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 10015110 71320 Pol i ce El ectricty 171.50
3 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 4,202. 05
4 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 28, 081. 90
5 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 589. 95
6 51101100 71320 Sewer QOps El ectricty 1,971.25
I nvoi ce Net 36,917.55
CHECK TOTAL 36, 917.55 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00003 INV 01/08/2018 BOOKI NGFEE 11/17 198348
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 2,259.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,259. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,259.00 -
172 COUNTY OF MCLEAN 00005 INV 01/08/2018 ANMLCNTROL 12/ 17 198347
1 10015110 70800 Pol i ce Anmal War dn 12,112.00
I nvoi ce Net 12, 112. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12,112. 00 -
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170485 INV 01/08/2018 115794 199287
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 2,908. 87
I nvoi ce Net 2,908. 87
1630 CRAWFORD MURPHY AND TI 00000 20170369 INvV 01/08/2018 115793 199288
1 50100130 70050 Wr Pure Eng Sv 6, 636. 05
I nvoi ce Net 6, 636. 05
CHECK TOTAL 9, 544,92 -
149 CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPP 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S504420714 001 198893
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 43
I nvoi ce t 77 43
149 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPP 00001 INV 01/08/2018 S504351092. 001 198962
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 908. 04
I nvoi ce Net 908. 04
CHECK TOTAL 985. 47 -
574 CUWM NS M D STATES POW 00002 INV 01/08/2018 003-67703 198277
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 193. 36
I nvoi ce Net 193. 36
CHECK TOTAL 193. 36 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180048 EFT 01/08/2018 1810223180 198749
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 636. 36
I nvoi ce Net 636. 36
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180058 EFT 01/08/2018 1810222988 198785
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 210. 00
2 56406410 70610 PV Col f Adverti se 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTI NG L 00001 20180058 EFT 01/01/2018 1810223165 198788
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 16
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 128. 50
2 56406410 70610 PV Col f Adverti se 128. 50
I nvoi ce 257. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 20180058 EFT 01/08/2018 1810222722 198801
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 210. 00
2 56406410 70610 PV ol f Adverti se 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1810222822 198898
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 544. 00
I nvoi ce Net 544. 00
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1810223227 198899
1 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 340. 00
I nvoi ce Net 340. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,617. 36 -
3817 CUSTOM ZED ENVI RONVENT 00000 20180037 EFT 01/08/2018 17-1212 198687
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndf| Fees 35, 560. 73
I nvoi ce Net 35, 560. 73
CHECK TOTAL 35, 560. 73 -
3817 CUSTOM ZED ENVI RONVENT 00001 20180037 EFT 01/08/2018 17-1219 198871
1 50100130 70650 Wr Pure Lndfl Fees 47,353. 21
| nvoi ce Net 47,353. 21
CHECK TOTAL 47, 353. 21 -
28 DARNALL CONCRETE PRODU 00000 INV 01/08/2018 00164519 198755
1 50100140 70590 Lk Mai nt O h Repair 337.00
I nvoi ce Net 337. 00
CHECK TOTAL 337. 00 -
1881 DAVE CAPODI CE EXCAVATI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 PW11/17 198815
1 10016120 71084 Street Mht Agg RkSnd 645. 90
2 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 645. 90
3 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 645. 90
I nvoi ce Net 1,937.70
CHECK TOTAL 1,937.70 -
999010 JUDY GRI EDER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 DL 12/16/17 198911
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999010 ROBERT TREWARTHA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 DL 12/8/17-12/9/17 198308
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00

CHECK

TOTAL 500.

00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 17
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999010 SERVANT OF OUR LORD M 00000 INV 01/08/2018 DL 12/10/17 198311
1 50100140 54430 Lk Mai nt Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
1146 DECATUR | NDUSTRI AL ELE 00001 20180277 INV 01/08/2018 0141298 198929
1 50100120 70540 Wr Trans RepM O hr 2,020.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,020. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,020.00 -
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 724049 198967
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 24.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 725317 198969
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 725283 198974
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 16. 50
I nvoi ce Net 16. 50
30 DENNYS DOUGHNUTS & BAK 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 724050 198976
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 6. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6. 00
CHECK TOTAL 58. 50 -
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 613155925 198954
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 19.12
I nvoi ce Net 19.12
1029 DI AMOND VOGEL PAI NTS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 613156155 198956
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 5. 80
I nvoi ce Net 5. 80
CHECK TOTAL 24.92 -
3620 DI GA NG RECORDS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 BCPA - 1-13-18 199025
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 5, 000. 00
| nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 -
2292 DI G TAL ASSURANCE CERT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 37296 198738
1 10011510 70690 Purch Serv 2,500. 00
Inv0| ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 -
161 DON OVNEN Tl RE SERVI CE 00001 20180072 EFT 12/30/ 2017 ClTO1 11/17 198774
1 10016310 70520 EET RepMai nt V 9, 520. 23
I nvoi ce Net 9, 520. 23
CHECK TOTAL 9, 520. 23 - ___
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 18
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2660 DORNER PRODUCTS | NC 00001 20180229 INV 01/08/2018 140653-I N 198499
1 50100120 72140 Wr Trans CO O her 7,815.00
| nvoi ce Net 7, 815. 00
CHECK TOTAL 7,815. 00 -
2012 DUKE PAI NTI NG | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12-1-2017 BFD 198753
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 780. 00
I nvoi ce Net 780. 00
CHECK TOTAL 780. 00 -
914 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL ARE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 121427 199665
1 10019170 70609 Eco Devel Rle Mkt ngExp 25.00
I nvoi ce t 25. 00
914 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL ARE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 ADVTNG CONTRBN 1/18 199667
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle ah PT Sv 30, 966. 80
I nvoi ce t 30, 966. 80
CHECK TOTAL 30,991. 80 -
914 BLOOM NGTON NORMAL ARE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 121415 199462
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 75.00
2 10011110 70632 Adnmin Pro Devel p 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
CHECK TOTAL 125. 00 -
461 EMVETT SCHARF ELECTRIC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 127868 199691
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 97. 26
I nvoi ce Net 97. 26
461 EMVETT SCHARF ELECTRIC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 127877 199692
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 149. 24
I nvoi ce Net 149. 24
CHECK TOTAL 246. 50 -
999012 DOUG GAREY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REIM CLTH 12/9/17 198312
1 50100150 71030 Wr Mr Sv Uni f or nSup 72.08
I nvoi ce Net 72.08
CHECK TOTAL 72.08 -
999012 JOE DEGRAEVE 00000 INV 01/15/2018 REIM CDL 12/16/17 199379
1 54404400 70632 Sol Waste Pro Devel p 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
CHECK TOTAL 30. 00 -
999012 SRI NI VASAN JAYARANVAN 00000 INV 01/22/2018 JAYARANVAN REFUND 199281
1 10014105 54430 Pks Admin Fac Rntl 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 - ___
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 19
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999012 TREVER NORTH 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REIM CLTHNG 12/27/17 199411
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 222.89
I nvoi ce Net 222.89
CHECK TOTAL 222.89 -
3996 EMULSI COAT | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 3813157935 199395
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 410. 20
I nvoi ce Net 410. 20
CHECK TOTAL 410. 20 -
3381 ENA ER, BAASTEN & SRAG 00001 INV 01/04/ 2018 23441 198365
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 8, 066. 56
I nvoi ce Net 8, 066. 56
CHECK TOTAL 8, 066. 56 S —
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 373230 198952
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 94. 61
I nvoi ce Net 94. 61
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 373474 198957
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 28.54
I nvoi ce Net 28. 54
1127 ERB TURF EQUI PMENT I NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 369398 199003
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 511. 35
I nvoi ce Net 511. 35
CHECK TOTAL 634. 50 -
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 01/08/2018 S290534 198702
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 01/08/2018 S290243 198703
1 50100130 70070 W r Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 01/08/2018 S290928 198998
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce 750. 00
3140 EURCFI NS EATON ANALYTI 00001 20160236 EFT 01/08/2018 S291219 198999
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 000. 00 -
1089 EVANS HUGH 00001 INV 01/08/2018 2358 199438
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 475. 00
I nvoi ce Net 475. 00
CHECK TOTAL 475. 00 - @200 0
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0826430 8/17 198807
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 438. 98
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 20
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Op Purch Serv 16. 66
3 56406420 71190 The Den Ct her Supp 72.18
4 56406410 70590 PV ol f G h Repalr 178. 45
5 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 2,231.05
6 10014110 71720 Pks Mai nt Wr Chem 2,107.90
7 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 346. 00
I nvoi ce Net 391. 22
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0826430 11/17 198916
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 97.50
I nvoi ce Net 97. 50
CHECK TOTAL 5,488.72 -
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20180078 I NV 12/30/2017 827640 11/17 198848
1 10016310 71070 FLEET Fuel 13, 147. 05
I nvoi ce Net 13, 147. 05
93 EVERGREEN FS | NC 00001 20180078 I NV 12/30/2017 824010 11/17 198849
1 10016310 71070 FLEET Fuel 75,191. 44
I nvoi ce Net 75, 191. 44
CHECK TOTAL 88, 338. 49 -
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOG 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 51868440 198707
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 242.00
I nvoi ce Net 242. 00
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOL.OG 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 51889743 198990
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 417. 00
I nvoi ce Net 417. 00
209 EVOQUA WATER TECHNOL.OG 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 51889744 198994
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 407. 00
I nvoi ce Net 407. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 066. 00 S —
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 01/08/2018 CD1809031520 199451
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 21.10
I nvoi ce Net 21.10
CHECK TOTAL 21.10 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 19882237 198968
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenmp Sv 832. 00
I nvoi ce Net 832. 00
CHECK TOTAL 832. 00 -
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 12/18/2017 19819611 198253
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenp Sv 499. 20
I nvoi ce Net 499, 20
2505 EXPRESS SERVI CES | NC 00003 INV 12/18/2017 19848059 198256
1 10011410 70641 HR Tenmp Sv 832. 00
I nvoi ce Net 832. 00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 21
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1, 331. 20 -
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 195671 198822
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
35 FARNSWORTH GROUP | NC 00001 20180341 EFT 01/07/2018 195494 198854
1 10016210 70050 ENG ADM N Eng Sv 3, 195. 83
I nvoi ce Net 3,195. 83
CHECK TOTAL 4, 695. 83 -
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMB88508 198210
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 59. 99
I nvoi ce Net 59. 99
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM388929 198237
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp .36
I nvoi ce Net . 36
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLNMB88907 198263
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 9.38
I nvoi ce Net 9. 38
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLNMVB88963 198264
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 475. 28
I nvoi ce Net 475. 28
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMB89057 198265
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 4,43
I nvoi ce Net 4. 43
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM388588 198684
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 229. 45
I nvoi ce Net 229. 45
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMB89106 198691
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 144. 58
I nvoi ce Net 144.58
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLNVB88804 198697
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 93. 24
I nvoi ce Net 93. 24
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMB88455 198782
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 160. 19
I nvoi ce Net 160. 19
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM388322 198805
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 164. 57
I nvoi ce Net 164. 57
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLNMB89126 198935
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 62. 89
I nvoi ce Net 62. 89
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMVB89168 199016
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 20. 98
I nvoi ce Net 20. 98
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLMVB89662 199321



https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7EkCod4Ae36FWGx1KhFliiYCK/kYQut7SeWi6EAFoB5s1uu96oh3dKEY76YlRcAd&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7EkCod4Ae36FWGx1KhFliiYCK/kYQut7SeWi6EAFoB5s1uu96oh3dKEY76YlRcAd&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rWANT5pqkvuafXuXwCGsso5bbSwpBHjrhGniHaaNtSPbQriHENYRK6jqH/3hqaS%2B0pwPVM/kaCQ/UYlwVNpPog==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sEVM%2Bv4rKKQLs3y6cd8/LSClEF/OMlKgrp4zeHdqOam1XqgE3HiH3ubdyCvJ6Td7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=sEVM%2Bv4rKKQLs3y6cd8/LSClEF/OMlKgrp4zeHdqOam1XqgE3HiH3ubdyCvJ6Td7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=p3zPxHP84qgL8hgbw55/I/T978v7Lb0/dvycZ9eIhXFwexpvrz3/Zyh8B5ARxZV%2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=p3zPxHP84qgL8hgbw55/I/T978v7Lb0/dvycZ9eIhXFwexpvrz3/Zyh8B5ARxZV%2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1DspcartT5Wp7yNs8dlGFAwW0WzsjRWfAXLV0VghbKlxWkC0N2AdDHIKMeKGg3ib&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JWHRVMcc7JRCdeoWMmbNAP90QASvhpzl4aSibZdjECj25q%2BrWCBLCMwJiGyNGszk/DOonczmdmEk%2B6ZR8GKEfA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zIvxjrsHhsrpUWNMKIgsjgycwillVeC1husQNpwcmpHUnJAWg78z/%2B5%2BKsb3CYdg&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zIvxjrsHhsrpUWNMKIgsjgycwillVeC1husQNpwcmpHUnJAWg78z/%2B5%2BKsb3CYdg&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/RPhNg5MrPBQ0BB73V0BHV9e90VqdITWMMneozUIJ2/thXfFWnLpo0/oaMUtVkVG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/RPhNg5MrPBQ0BB73V0BHV9e90VqdITWMMneozUIJ2/thXfFWnLpo0/oaMUtVkVG&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=szPEGdVtcSHqW3fZcFHbcsc9rWuETkgawtShY3sKyBWDba42ElWwDz9CCP/DMPfoHRxf3R54ETLQWYwxhM4H0w==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2clHyjBJio1w1vvMf2Z1q8dzgOjKCvfSR5rrrFNzgXCpXVTrC2xoLiFCCrWmHX/C&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2clHyjBJio1w1vvMf2Z1q8dzgOjKCvfSR5rrrFNzgXCpXVTrC2xoLiFCCrWmHX/C&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=j2RLOdsckWsgmRYrw6NKY3OZp6tMx2mh3BGyxhbmblhMpDDeqIZAy/dQNYTR5vk4&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=j2RLOdsckWsgmRYrw6NKY3OZp6tMx2mh3BGyxhbmblhMpDDeqIZAy/dQNYTR5vk4&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=oJXTnDXvfdDG89NoT5WSo5Fq%2BXPj2TRBV%2BWRiIhCIP0GBfCqmuhAOi2/Hnqid2A/QcONt6A/EwiGb5QPxbmb0A==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=QPiYXowrACxMYlID1Q/%2BpvvA/YKmgkKROYIpu8/LmTDXSCPBc%2B7ezk8VW/JITITl&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=QPiYXowrACxMYlID1Q/%2BpvvA/YKmgkKROYIpu8/LmTDXSCPBc%2B7ezk8VW/JITITl&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=tbwTPAha1jaJqRiX%2BLGOzt7mUwlirMsXgOJVScVqxrv985mXc85L5kjKVa1u8hCt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=tbwTPAha1jaJqRiX%2BLGOzt7mUwlirMsXgOJVScVqxrv985mXc85L5kjKVa1u8hCt&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rnRQ2gQPwgFNRYrXjJ6sbbVncOnNitgxqCrcPD%2BYMiKbhQrX9bMhOosW87v8G7eQs7QG1iIRkSZ1vrHHMUyxGg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2IBmZC/cfDUKbuCW6lZ9rYZj3TpDmcS3tkqV3kP79V97Vbb8d2jL4PPChwvtUz7i&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2IBmZC/cfDUKbuCW6lZ9rYZj3TpDmcS3tkqV3kP79V97Vbb8d2jL4PPChwvtUz7i&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VpKbe/KiTdBe36rA/2gu9tC2XEks0eU6QGPh9GYoFByyv/oJPDUbbT6q3Al5UZeB&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VpKbe/KiTdBe36rA/2gu9tC2XEks0eU6QGPh9GYoFByyv/oJPDUbbT6q3Al5UZeB&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=dWJetU98TnYYaXdx1y%2BMcA24lkizQJUCa1nje9v4%2BFwUpoWfQB1h5fZlstdM6tCyKRnDwc6CyTxaX8ztX26FqA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vNOTMxHjYPy9vePBt0J5BoEljsNOgw2I/kzC3q3KHWZjHGOrnDpukxQyBnTCKwe3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=vNOTMxHjYPy9vePBt0J5BoEljsNOgw2I/kzC3q3KHWZjHGOrnDpukxQyBnTCKwe3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WEc4UiyFrkPO2%2BVja1YrvPS7vqAsyzpYRIzyYhtT9VtKuyBgicfLIv7QshFh2XBi&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WEc4UiyFrkPO2%2BVja1YrvPS7vqAsyzpYRIzyYhtT9VtKuyBgicfLIv7QshFh2XBi&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=icjtdidrrcklew8SUz6RwYJR9HPBOZ9rPf7mD00l7Rd0BnQCEY9qGpo7a8GtmI5qy1vzeTPqllqi0aJdlh/Omw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfKMTnq2fxoI4x3e5QQbaNWgUUamprd10V6kvxdyLff5Y%2BPlwHaCxuUPr6O2gxX7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfKMTnq2fxoI4x3e5QQbaNWgUUamprd10V6kvxdyLff5Y%2BPlwHaCxuUPr6O2gxX7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zhT7ZTloF5N1pKBof0n9yoeDHgMUE57Vn2QBDvcKqL3cCZ2Ln1LMaIhpSl/rfMzs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zhT7ZTloF5N1pKBof0n9yoeDHgMUE57Vn2QBDvcKqL3cCZ2Ln1LMaIhpSl/rfMzs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6wOxV9SYlIWTed257NvjdkRCCcBxDi3EJQDyzrojxCxVUBiO0JiemIxldNhtF27ZRE4XfMh4oPFcNDIWNvd97g==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=PEwaD7CTYwlGwhfPJMMRPdV8qe0gBQkt5rSxz3yqlKbMbl7ZpDIoxYFKU0C%2Bxwji&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=PEwaD7CTYwlGwhfPJMMRPdV8qe0gBQkt5rSxz3yqlKbMbl7ZpDIoxYFKU0C%2Bxwji&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=PpXtDl1MOusQszfc0d/87h4941wVtRB%2BbNohkEBLiLQLBG8RPypj9J/IfiFNz1DR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=PpXtDl1MOusQszfc0d/87h4941wVtRB%2BbNohkEBLiLQLBG8RPypj9J/IfiFNz1DR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jVEwh5q2ACZ7P3axyXCjL6tXXqXhFKcQSy0UcHP%2Bh8k%2BAP7xqi4brN9J25soqW7jLo2VbfRJnt/d3JeeQyBroA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bqMcE4AGprbfZqaupIwjRzZrzwnp%2BHw5Y8Bw%2B9i6RzQf9cnQC21QfaWqEtNG2Jvs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=bqMcE4AGprbfZqaupIwjRzZrzwnp%2BHw5Y8Bw%2B9i6RzQf9cnQC21QfaWqEtNG2Jvs&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1kr/1pIJh0dodj7F0PilTSr5cqHG3yiI6FemniEorg61QFOL6iDGrfaSAJCiUjXh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1kr/1pIJh0dodj7F0PilTSr5cqHG3yiI6FemniEorg61QFOL6iDGrfaSAJCiUjXh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HMXkph4nCffq8qL7Rx7wOyVUCkotZ0TTlDsIJZE4W6oM8BGUJQU/N%2B%2BvdnmX1WRcP2zDx2WQBv5GqnXNybqXPA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JSN4BhlliQUNK8i2yVoIID04dGEGue85aK8DqA84jTmr26hXU1cV6qJH6S1uBydn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JSN4BhlliQUNK8i2yVoIID04dGEGue85aK8DqA84jTmr26hXU1cV6qJH6S1uBydn&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cOw0i0pv/W1osbikBPieDKMkSwfuZ3ahu4nUxOUYbyr41ZV4JoW9xgvj3AJCn%2BA3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=cOw0i0pv/W1osbikBPieDKMkSwfuZ3ahu4nUxOUYbyr41ZV4JoW9xgvj3AJCn%2BA3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Rz6MMNznHbPP6gPxtU3u7HcACGbJmETIksQW6nqn%2B4eqH8fkh1y8t9Cb6N26wpDuBOEVKPmCwXXOVpzdKFanDQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1Img5X27B7zVkzU3FnIRMoLJiOGblLLzN2FE14IoazsOelAHpkZsr8JJCHTebxX6&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1Img5X27B7zVkzU3FnIRMoLJiOGblLLzN2FE14IoazsOelAHpkZsr8JJCHTebxX6&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aIoZ512P3VdqfVVg0zsy2T3uJRteEP27MV3eAkbBnhPsGsJXJNAypRx0DB84Z2Oc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aIoZ512P3VdqfVVg0zsy2T3uJRteEP27MV3eAkbBnhPsGsJXJNAypRx0DB84Z2Oc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=TnjCBx8dkXJYfOYgPn5ehTkKgddG/neu/WvlG5qI4engkLtqYG7zreOOAaqIcWEhxZsHHQXfyVP/XwHM1%2B82jg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=B8hc3l%2B1uZ5DXH7e7UpyCbiaMUvoaqXYwMGf2pnsGrmbbKFa/py1bi10bKyTl6Rj&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=B8hc3l%2B1uZ5DXH7e7UpyCbiaMUvoaqXYwMGf2pnsGrmbbKFa/py1bi10bKyTl6Rj&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CpVEIJ9slUTKt5eyVSzlTmleA6FMR%2BfQ8lh7ruRn3PA80OU3%2B4JlRrRDA1srnWAr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CpVEIJ9slUTKt5eyVSzlTmleA6FMR%2BfQ8lh7ruRn3PA80OU3%2B4JlRrRDA1srnWAr&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iE444TvVVW0D0%2BqvGYGphojnx/7iS9ebL4tuBkXKYgBUF/gwpO%2BWF6yVV8x06McC3EAHBrLMCoOqWDTJewjOsg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KtZ9PEjGUwdWUb1J22CgA1ZMkwVV8bx4obULc38pBiyrZfx5CQkjGcHYzxiwXvmL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KtZ9PEjGUwdWUb1J22CgA1ZMkwVV8bx4obULc38pBiyrZfx5CQkjGcHYzxiwXvmL&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7EvlAvj%2BJHd0Rs54yhaejNFEUzM%2B2aL4C37zWRi0weeU7lkwDQoG%2B5JibESweko9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7EvlAvj%2BJHd0Rs54yhaejNFEUzM%2B2aL4C37zWRi0weeU7lkwDQoG%2B5JibESweko9&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HsGRPTj/LH5Ju/pQgJgjIO6qZLV3BuJusTcS9i4cvFqfQjeQEOWbDkUOL7653sDR3Vsg9dU/ToWSntFqLtM8Qw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JfmJjuo1Eyiaw3jHyK4/W2T6W2/wqWUTY6PpxKvTmV0xsvfIIX%2BHCKxE6SrPuq2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JfmJjuo1Eyiaw3jHyK4/W2T6W2/wqWUTY6PpxKvTmV0xsvfIIX%2BHCKxE6SrPuq2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=R9bqi5BpwSENIhRTBVxENK7g4G7Ish2mn%2BSnMmQ1cBpq01YiSB5lwTjTxlGPfVJw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=R9bqi5BpwSENIhRTBVxENK7g4G7Ish2mn%2BSnMmQ1cBpq01YiSB5lwTjTxlGPfVJw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6a/YmCYW5ZV0TN57PkIHWKxnDCK4ji7D6BpC7z24adWf3TPiSMTh2syaalkC6kppHnC6YWRs/e9gfd1/tnvgFw==&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 22
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 171. 20
I nvoi ce Net 171. 20
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389683 199322
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 52. 85
I nvoi ce Net 52. 85
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM388460 199324
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 866. 07
I nvoi ce Net 866. 07
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389509 199325
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 241. 41
I nvoi ce Net 241. 41
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389422 199347
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 114. 39
I nvoi ce Net 114. 39
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389630 199348
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 137. 94
I nvoi ce Net 137.94
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389613 199349
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 259. 83
I nvoi ce Net 259. 83
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389518 199357
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 126. 33
I nvoi ce Net 126. 33
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389314 199371
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 503. 75
I nvoi ce Net 503. 75
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM3888927 199381
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 156. 23
I nvoi ce Net 156. 23
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389482 199429
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 4.00
I nvoi ce Net 4. 00
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 0002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389614 199430
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 25.23
I nvoi ce Net 25.23
36 FASTENAL COVPANY 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 | LBLM389706 199432
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 17. 96
I nvoi ce Net 17. 96
CHECK TOTAL 4,102. 53 -
3305 FEDRESULTS | NC 00001 20180248 EFT 01/03/2018 FRI N011432 198739
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 14,521. 56
| nvoi ce Net 14, 521. 56
CHECK TOTAL 14,521. 56 S
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0270618 198329
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,725. 66
I nvoi ce Net 2,725. 66
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UTIELL eeee—
01/ 03/ 2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 23
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0270255 198330
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,717.61
I nvoi ce Net 2,717.61
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0268881 198331
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,850. 94
I nvoi ce Net 2,850. 94
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 12/30/ 2017 0270077 198425
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt Supp 1,729.18
I nvoi ce Net 1,729.18
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INv 01/08/2018 0268918 198874
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 29, 965. 41
I nvoi ce Net 29, 965. 41
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 I NV 01/08/2018 0268882- 1 198883
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met ers 768. 92
I nvoi ce Net 768. 92
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INvV 01/08/2018 0268882 198888
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 2,436.94
I nvoi ce Net 2,436. 94
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 20180051 INV 01/08/2018 0267378 198890
1 50100150 71730 Wr Mr Sv Met er s 16, 699. 84
I nvoi ce Net 16, 699. 84
1227 FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0270812 199006
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 2,980. 44
I nvoi ce Net 2,980. 44
CHECK TOTAL 62, 874. 94 S
4181 FEVER Rl VER RESEARCH, 00001 INV 01/08/2018 12/ 13/ 2017 199289
1 50100140 70220 Lk Mai nt ah PT Sv 2,285.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,285.00
CHECK TOTAL 2,285.00 -
999018 ADAM LADENDORF 00000 INV_ 01/08/2018 LEXI NGTON 11/ 17 197686
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 2.69
I nvoi ce Net 2.69
CHECK TOTAL 2.69 -
2248 FLYNN TREE SERVI CE I NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12/ 15/ 17 198989
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 2,800. 00
| nvoi ce Net 2, 800. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 800. 00 -
2225 FOGLER DONALD JR 00000 I NV 01/08/2018 1969 198238
1 10015210 70590 Fire O h Repair 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
CHECK TOTAL 20. 00 —— S
2768 FORESTRY SUPPLI ERS I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 278404- 00 198771
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 1,021.75
I nvoi ce Net 1,021.75
CHECK TOTAL 1,021.75 -
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 01/08/2018 120319 198321
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Pri nt Bi nd 353. 38
2 50100110 71017 W r Adm n Post age 700. 21
I nvoi ¢ 1, 053. 59
1763 FORMVAKER SOFTWARE | NC 00001 20180057 EFT 01/08/2018 120318 198323
1 50100110 70611 Wr Adnin Print Bi nd 8, 047.08
2 50100110 71017 Wr Adnin Post age 10, 111. 25
I nvoi ce Net 18, 158. 33
CHECK TOTAL 19, 211. 92 -
4194 FRANKLI N DODSON 00000 INV 01/08/2018 885001 198240
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 376. 25
I nvoi ce Net 376. 25
CHECK TOTAL 376. 25 -
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/03/2018 100406-5 12/17 198480
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 71.95
I nvoi ce Net 71.95
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 12/26/ 2017 032007-5 12/17 198490
1 10016210 71340 ENG ADM N Tel ecom 57. 05
I nvoi ce Net 57.05
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 12/26/2017 040309-5 12/17 198491
1 10014136 71340 Z00 Tel ecom 594. 92
2 56406400 71340 Hi ghl and Tel ecom 594. 92
3 56406410 71340 PV ol f Tel ecom 594. 92
4 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom 594. 92
I nvoi ce Net 2,379. 68
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 12/26/ 2017 011400-5 12/17 198492
1 10011610 71340 IS ) Tel ecom 795. 53
I nvoi ce Net 795. 53
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/03/2018 020400-5 12/17 198496
1 50100140 71340 Lk Mai nt Tel ecom 16. 42
I nvoi ce Net 16. 42
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/03/2018 052896-5 12/17 198912
1 10015110 71340 Police Tel ecom 141.75
I nvoi ce Net 141. 75
CHECK TOTAL 3,462. 38 -
2992 G & R I NDUSTRI AL SUPPL 00001 INV 12/28/2017 35522 199373
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 643.60
I nvoi ce Net 1, 643. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1, 643. 60 - ___
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 25
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999023 KYLOR J SORENSEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REPLACE CK#321825 198979
1 1001 21125 Gen Fund Addt | AP 325.51
I nvoi ce Net 325.51
999023 KYLOR J SORENSEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REPLACE CK#322187 198981
1 1001 21125 Gen Fund Addt| AP 12.73
I nvoi ce Net 12. 73
CHECK TOTAL 338. 24 -
999023 CORY S FI SHER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REPLACE CK#329300 198982
1 1001 21125 Gen Fund Addt | AP 99. 95
I nvoi ce Net 99. 95
CHECK TOTAL 99. 95 -
999023 KRI STY RANDOLPH 00000 INV 01/08/2018 RFENDPRKCRD1626945 198458
1 55605600 54520 A Linc Pkgle MPkg Fee 25.81
I nvoi ce t 25.81
CHECK TOTAL 25.81 -
999023 LARRY BI ELFELDT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REND PERF FNDS 12/17 198923
1 4010 23220 Cap | nprov Dev Depst 14, 647. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 647. 00
CHECK TOTAL 14, 647. 00 .
999023 LI LBEAVER BREVERY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REND PRMT 12/17 199420
1 10015410 52990 BS O her Pnt 15. 58
I nvoi ce Net 15. 58
CHECK TOTAL 15. 58 -
999023 NI CHOLAS FLESSNER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REPLACE CK#1081876 198978
1 1001 21125 Gen Fund Addt| AP 29.95
I nvoi ce Net 29. 95
CHECK TOTAL 29.95 -
999023 VEENA ANGADI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 REPLACE CK1082189 198975
1 1001 21125 Gen Fund Addt| AP 33.71
I nvoi ce Net 33.71
CHECK TOTAL 33.71 -
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20180054 I NV 01/08/2018 8242 198985
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 4,541. 35
I nvoi ce Net 4,541, 35
47 GEORGE G LDNER | NC 00001 20170073 INV 01/08/2018 8170 198986
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 1, 340. 85
I nvoi ce Net 1, 340. 85
CHECK TOTAL 5,882. 20 —
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GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 | 6- 559777 198896
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 26
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 162. 00
I nvoi ce Net 162. 00
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 | 2- 546468 199350
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
805 GETZ FIRE EQUI PMENT CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 | 2- 546469 199352
1 10014136 70510 Z00 RepMai nt B 22.00
I nvoi ce Net 22.00
CHECK TOTAL 206. 00 -
1248 GO.D MEDAL 00002 INV 01/08/2018 333793 198906
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 407. 08
I nvoi ce Net 407. 08
CHECK TOTAL 407. 08 -
193 GOVERNMENT FI NANCE OFF 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0152006 199421
1 10011510 70631 FI'N Dues 640. 00
I nvoi ce Net 640. 00
CHECK TOTAL 640. 00 -
2432 GOVTEMPSUSA LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 2414062 198430
1 10011510 70641 FI N Tenp Sv 4,704. 00
| nvoi ce Net 4,704. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,704. 00 -
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00001 ] INV 01/08/2018 9626333224 198855
1 57107110 70510 Arena C tKle RepMai nt B 53.40
I nvoi ce t 53. 40
CHECK TOTAL 53. 40 -
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 INV 01/08/2018 9627519904 198437
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 31.94
I nvoi ce Net 31.94
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 INV 01/08/2018 9626983952 198438
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 270. 54
I nvoi ce Net 270. 54
389 GRAI NGER | NC 0009 INV 01/08/2018 9627519912 198441
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 445. 90
I nvoi ce Net 445, 90
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 INV 01/07/2018 9638302977 198768
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 233.50
I nvoi ce Net 233.50
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 841314990 198938
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 34.91
I nvoi ce Net 34.91
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 9638381526 198942
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp .95
I nvoi ce Net 47 95
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 27
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 9643670756 199344
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 204. 75
I nvoi ce Net 204. 75
389 GRAINGER | NC 00009 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 9642805411 199345
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 315.71
I nvoi ce Net 315.71
389 GRAI NGER | NC 00009 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 9640419108 199346
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 28. 60
I nvoi ce Net 28. 60
CHECK TOTAL 1,613.80 S —
1314 GRANDCENTRAL ENTERPRI S 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 34715 198948
1 10014136 71190 Z00 O her Supp 91. 00
I nvoi ce Net 91. 00
CHECK TOTAL 91. 00 -
4046 GREENPLAY LLC 00000 20170582 EFT 01/08/2018 5938 198351
1 40100100 70220 Cap | nprov O h PT Sv 5,292. 20
I nvoi ce Net 5, 292. 20
CHECK TOTAL 5,292.20 -
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 30595 198243
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 90. 00
I nvoi ce Net 90. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 30594 198295
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
966 GULLI FORD SERVI CES I NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 30466 198808
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 195. 00
2 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 130. 00
3 56406420 71190 The Den O her Supp 130. 00
I nvoi ce Net 455. 00
CHECK TOTAL 560. 00 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180203 I NV 01/08/2018 3091 198231
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & NMAIN 00001 20180203 I NV 01/08/2018 3086 198234
1 10015110 70690 Police Purch Serv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 -
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 10749609 198694
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 432. 00
I nvoi ce Net 432. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 10747618 198696
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 18. 55
I nvoi ce Net 18. 55
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 28
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 10742410 198698
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 2,165. 97
I nvoi ce Net 2, 165. 97
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 10740364 198699
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 216. 00
I nvoi ce Net 216. 00
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 20180292 I NV 01/08/2018 10740807 198701
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 4,214.42
I nvoi ce Net 4,214.42
34 HACH COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 10753829 198983
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 74. 20
I nvoi ce Net 74. 20
34 HACH COVPANY 001 INV 01/08/2018 10756098 198988
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 296. 66
I nvoi ce Net 296. 66
CHECK TOTAL 7,417. 80 -
4088 HANNAH El SNER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 09212017 199447
1 10011710 70010 Legal Qut Legal 2,500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,500. 00 -
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 01/08/2018 106915 198338
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 1,177. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1,177. 40
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 I NV 01/08/2018 106713 198339
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or ns 158. 50
I nvoi 158. 50
211 HARRI S CLOTHI NG AND UN 00000 20180011 INV 01/08/2018 107039 198340
1 10015110 62190 Pol i ce Uni f or s 136. 90
I nvoi ce Net 136. 90
CHECK TOTAL 1,472.80 -
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169315 198247
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 429. 02
I nvoi ce Net 429. 02
3410 HASTI NGS Al R ENERGY CO 001 INV 01/08/2018 169316 198290
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169313 198291
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 891. 88
I nvoi ce Net 891. 88
3410 HASTINGS Al R ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169311 198292
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 758. 06
I nvoi ce Net 758. 06
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169314 198293
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 29
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3410 HASTINGS Al R ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169404 198294
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 1, 263. 57
I nvoi ce Net 1, 263. 57
3410 HASTINGS AlR ENERGY CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 169688 199434
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 68. 00
I nvoi ce Net 68. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,410.53 -
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 12/28/2017 429180 198709
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 499, 95
I nvoi ce Net 499, 95
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 01/08/2018 429184 198713
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 468. 00
I nvoi ce Net 468. 00
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 01/08/2018 429122 198716
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 22.95
I nvoi ce Net 22.95
932 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES M 00003 INV 01/08/2018 425670 198781
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 96. 95
I nvoi ce Net 96. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 087.85 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 19303010003 12/29/17 199670
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -658. 09
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 2,954. 90
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd ,419. 07
4 60200210 70720 BCBS PPO Ins Adnin 2,818.90
5 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -8.75
6 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd 348. 85
I nvoi ce Net 9, 874. 88
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 19303010003 12/ 22/ 17 199671
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd - 455, 98
2 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 4, 250 24
3 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 3, 815. 96
| nvoi ce Net 7, 610. 22
CHECK TOTAL 17, 485. 10 -
2320 HEALTHSMART BENEFIT SO 00002 EFT 12/18/2017 33271217 198260
1 60200290 62112 M sc Ben Vol Life 2,064. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,064. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,064. 00 -
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG | NC 00000 20180325 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 17970 198741
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs he 455, 077. 86
I nvoi ce Net 455, 077. 86
1226 HEARTLAND PARKI NG | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 17988 198886
1 55605600 70690 A Linc Pkgle Purch Serv 312. 89
I nvoi ce t 312. 89
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 30
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 455, 390. 75 -
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 47795280 198299
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 39. 33
I nvoi ce Net 39. 33
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 47647371 198300
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 75. 00
I nvoi ce Net 75. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 47900025 198301
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 22.95
I nvoi ce Net 22.95
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 48042937 198302
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 134.50
I nvoi ce Net 134.50
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 47647370 199405
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 228.00
I nvoi ce Net 228. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 48497587 199406
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 16. 95
I nvoi ce Net 16. 95
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 48368468 199407
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 39. 33
I nvoi ce Net 39. 33
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 48480392 199408
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 472.92
I nvoi ce Net 472. 92
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 46955714 199409
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 99. 00
I nvoi ce Net 99. 00
3587 HENRY SCHEI N | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 48256217 199410
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 1,011. 23
I nvoi ce Net 1,011. 23
CHECK TOTAL 2,139.21 -
1243 HENSON DI SPGSAL | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 111225 199023
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 65.01
I nvoi ce Net 65. 01
CHECK TOTAL 65.01 -
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 23423 198424
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 143. 11
I nvoi ce Net 143. 11
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL. 00000 INV 01/04/ 2018 23496 198846
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 50. 25
I nvoi ce Net 50. 25
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 23446 198905
1 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 165. 00
I nvoi ce Net 165. 00
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 31
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
466 HERI TAGE MACHI NE & WEL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 23740 199330
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 27.50
I nvoi ce Net 27.50
CHECK TOTAL 385. 86 -
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 INV 01/08/2018 18781 198876
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 396. 00
I nvoi ce Net 396. 00
43 HERMES SERVI CE & SALES 00001 ] INV 01/08/2018 18712 198932
1 50100110 70690 Wr Admin Purch Serv 1,222.50
I nvoi ce Net 1, 222.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,618.50 -
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 109406 198880
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 206. 00
I nvoi ce Net 206. 00
660 HERRI OTT GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 109611 199298
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 170. 75
I nvoi ce Net 170. 75
CHECK TOTAL 376. 75 -
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 U0043383 199010
1 10014160 71073 Il ce Center Fuel NonCi t 90. 88
I nvoi ce Net . 88
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0043417 199299
1 10014160 71073 Ice Center Fuel NonGi t 90. 88
I nvoi ce Net 90. 88
282 HI CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 U0043330 199312
1 10014160 71073 lce Center Fuel NonCi t 74.18
I nvoi ce Net 74.18
282 H CKSGAS LLC BLOOM NGT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 U0043354 199326
1 10014160 71073 I ce Center Fuel NonCi t 74.18
I nvoi ce Net 74.18
CHECK TOTAL 330. 12 S —
2888 HI NSHAW & CULBERTSON L 00001 INV 01/08/2018 11749368 198473
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N Qh PT Sv 34.00
I nvoi ce Net 34. 00
CHECK TOTAL 34. 00 -
2298 HO.T SUPPLY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 3057706 198877
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 13.11
I nvoi ce Net 13.11
CHECK TOTAL 13.11 - @200 0
3008 HOOTSUI TE MEDI A | NC 00001 20180285 EFT Ol/ 08/ 2018 | NV- 2010151776 198732
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMa (0] 16, 767. 60
I nvoi ce Net 16, 767. 60
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e e ! “.“
TR maaaa——m
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 32
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 16, 767. 60 -
2 HEW ETT PACKARD CO 00002 20180303 I NV 01/03/2018 59413885 198266
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 2,125.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 125. 00
2 HEWLETT PACKARD CO 00002 20180303 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 59448113 198913
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 14, 076. 00
I nvoi ce Net 14, 076. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 201. 00 -
KEVIN M WAL SH 0000 INV 01/08/2018 REND I NS PREM 1/18 199668
1 60280220 57213 BCBS 17PPO  CFnr Enp 780. 00
2 60280242 57213 Dent al Ehn CFnr Enp 43. 02
3 60280250 57213 Vi si on CFnt  Enp 5.42
I nvoi ce Net 828. 44
CHECK TOTAL 828. 44 -
| ATAI 00001 INV 01/08/2018 MORELAND 18 199313
1 10015110 70631 Pol i ce Dues 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
1 | ATAI 0001 INV 01/08/2018 SWANLUND 18 199315
1 10015110 70631 Police Dues 45.00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
| ATAI 00001 INV 01/08/2018 KARSTENS 2018 199378
1 10015110 70631 Pol i ce Dues 45, 00
I nvoi ce Net 45. 00
CHECK TOTAL 135. 00 -
1 I L ATTORNEY GENERAL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 S/ O REG NOV 2017 198401
1 1001 21152 Gen Fund AP Atty Sx 295. 00
I nvoi ce Net 295. 00
CHECK TOTAL 295. 00 -
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 01/08/2018 203719 197346
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 01/08/2018 204496 199466
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 469. 82
I nvoi ce Net 469. 82
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 01/08/2018 204494 199467
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 01/08/2018 204495 199468
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
701 ILLINO S COOPERATIVE A 00000 INV 01/08/2018 204493 199469
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 33
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT
CHECK TOTAL 1,419. 82 -
288 | L DEPT COF AGRI CULTURE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 CROWNELL LIC REN 2018 198897
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mai nt Dues 20. 00
I nvoi ce Net 20. 00
288 | L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 KELLEY LI C REN 2018 198920
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mi nt Dues 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
288 | L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 ROGERS LI C REN 2018 198924
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mai nt Dues 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
288 | L DEPT OF AGRI CULTURE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 GRANT LI C REN 2018 198928
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mai nt Dues 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
288 I L DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 HARSH LI C REN 2018 198939
1 10014110 70631 Pks Mai nt Dues 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT COF 00001 INV 01/08/2018 71816242 199036
1 10015118 70220 Comm Ctr Qh PT Sv 1, 229. 47
I nvoi ce Net 1, 229. 47
445 | LLINO S DEPARTMENT COF 00001 INV 01/08/2018 T1813915 199038
1 10015118 70220 Comm Ctr ah PT Sv 300. 00
I nvoi ce Net 300. 00
4 ILLINO S DEPARTMENT OF 00001 INV 01/08/2018 T1816239 199440
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 5.00
I nvoi ce Net 5.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 534. 47 -
54 | L DEPT OF NATURAL RES 00001 INV 01/08/2018 PADDLEBOAT LI C REN 198909
1 10014112 70690 REC Purch Serv 44,00
I nvoi ce Net 44, 00
CHECK TOTAL 44. 00 -
330 | L DEPT OF PUBLI C HEAL 00005 INV 01/08/2018 SNEEDEN 2018 199276
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 100. 00
I nvoi ce Net 100. 00
CHECK TOTAL 100. 00 -
614 | L DRUG ENFORCEMENT OF 00002 INV 01/08/2018 Bl ERBAUM 4/ 18 199413
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
614 | L DRUG ENFORCEMENT COF 00002 INV 01/08/2018 BROM 4/18 199414
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
614 1 L DRUG ENFORCEMENT COF 00002 INV 01/08/2018 RAI SBECK 4/ 18 199415
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 34
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
6 I L DRUG ENFORCEMENT OF 00002 INV 01/08/2018 WAL COTT 4/18 199416
1 20900900 70632 Drug Enfrc Pro Devel p 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 040. 00 I
154 1LLINO S PROTECTI VE OF 00001 INV 01/08/2018 SILVER 12/17 199412
1 10015430 70632 Code Enf Pro Devel p 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
CHECK TOTAL 35. 00 -
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00003 INV 01/08/2018 1/ 18 RENEWAL 198405
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
140 | L SECRETARY OF STATE 00013 INV 01/08/2018 PLATE FOR NEW VEHI CL 198334
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 101. 00
I nvoi ce Net 101. 00
CHECK TOTAL 101. 00 -
140 1L SECRETARY OF STATE 00013 INV 01/08/2018 TI TLE NEW COVERT VEH 198335
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 95. 00
I nvoi ce Net 95. 00
CHECK TOTAL 95. 00 I
342 | LLINO S STATE POLICE 00005 INV 01/08/2018 S/ O REG NOV 2017 198400
1 1001 21151 Gen Fund AP Sx O M 270. 00
I nvoi ce Net 270. 00
CHECK TOTAL 270. 00 -
342 | LLINO S STATE POLICE 00008 INV 12/18/2017 | LL13511S 198241
1 10011410 70210 HR G h Med Sv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 -
364 | L STATE TREASURER 00005 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 S/ O REG NOV 2017 198398
1 1001 21150 Gen Fund AP Sx O 60.
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 -
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 INV 01/08/2018 25- 00020- 0006 198288
1 10015440 70617 Down Dev SponFr mvkt 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
922 ILLINO S STATE UNI VERS 00005 20180077 I NV 01/08/2018 101- 00022- 0005 198719
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 348. 33
I nvoi ce Net 348. 33
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TEEEETT e -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
01/03/2018 12: 32 C TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 35
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF Ceneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 473. 33 -
581 ILLINO S CTY COUNTY M 00000 INV 12/18/2017 1062 198249
1 10011410 70607 HR Recruite 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50. 00 _
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 177974 198296
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 68. 25
I nvoi ce Net 68. 25
377 ILLINI _FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 178185 198297
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 35.00
I nvoi ce Net 35. 00
377 ILLINI _FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 178224 198394
1 10015110 71190 Police O her Supp 26.75
I nvoi ce Net 26.75
377 1LLINI FI RE EQUI PMENT 001 EFT 01/08/2018 178259 199043
1 10015110 71190 Pol i ce O her Supp 424. 00
I nvoi ce Net 424.00
377 1LLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 01/08/ 2018 178239 199338
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Gh PT Sv 119. 25
I nvoi ce Net 119. 25
377 ILLINI FIRE EQUI PMENT 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 199439 199439
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 155. 00
I nvoi ce Net 155. 00
CHECK TOTAL 828. 25 _
2595 I LLINO S CHAPTER | AAl 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 12112017 BFD 198324
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
3786 | LLINO S PONER MARKETI 00001 INV 01/08/2018 11/17 198200
1 10014110 71320 Pks Mai nt El ectricty 2,136. 37
2 10014120 71320 A&gat ics El ectricty 302. 24
3 10014125 71320 20000 BCPA El ectricty 7,704. 69
4 10014136 71320 Z00 El ectricty 2,309.79
5 10015210 71320 Fire El ectricty 2.279.18
6 10015480 71320 Fac Mai nt El ectricty 10, 111. 77
7 10016210 71320 ENG ADM N El ectricty 162. 22
8 50100120 71320 Wr Trans El ectricty 7,457.62
9 50100130 71320 Wr Pure El ectricty 19, 402. 36
10 51101100 71320 Sewer Ops El ectricty 116. 98
11 56406400 71320 Hi ghl and El ectricty 640. 04
12 56406410 71320 PV ol f El ectricty 1, 370. 16
13 56406420 71320 The Den El ectricty 1,796.70
I nvoi ce Net 55, 790. 12
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 36
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 55, 790. 12 -
2579 ILLINO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 CELEB SEASON 121617 199669
1 1001 21510 Gen Fund AP | SO Tkt 761. 81
I nvoi ce Net 761. 81
CHECK TOTAL 761. 81 I
913 | NGERSOLL- RAND COVPANY 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 30643283 198445
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 409. 75
I nvoi ce Net 409. 75
913 | NGERSOLL- RAND COVPANY 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 24226403 198449
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 1, 020. 21
I nvoi ce Net 1, 020. 21
913 | NGERSOLL- RAND COVPANY 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 24236623 198467
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 335. 24
I nvoi ce Net 335. 24
CHECK TOTAL 1, 765. 20 -
198 | NNOTECH COVMUNI CATI ON 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 19694 198298
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 I
2854 | NTEGRATED WORK | NJURY 00002 INV 01/08/2018 2047 198959
1 10011410 70210 HR ah Med Sv 3,537.68
I nvoi ce Net 3,537. 68
CHECK TOTAL 3,537.68 -
2578 I NTEGRI TY | NVESTI GATI O 00001 INV 12/01/2017 1703714 198325
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 745. 00
I nvoi ce Net 745. 00
2578 I NTEGRI TY | NVESTI GATI O 00001 INV 11/01/2017 1703612 198326
1 10011710 70690 Legal Purch Serv 1, 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 995. 00 -
2263 JCI _JONES CHEM CALS IN 00001 20180223 EFT 12/22/2017 741127 198742
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 3, 200. 00
| nvoi ce Net 3, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 00 -
1585 JOE AHRENS | NC 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 906308 198272
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 47. 32
I nvoi ce Net 47. 32
CHECK TOTAL 47. 32 — el
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 252624C 198279
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TEEEEETT - -illl

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 37
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 122.00
I nvoi ce Net 122. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287659 198280
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50.00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287658 198281
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287656 198282
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287655 198283
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287041 198284
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287040 198285
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287039 198286
1 10015110 70520 Police RepMai nt Vv 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
491 JOE'S TON NG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 287038 198287
1 10015110 70520 Pol i ce RepMai nt V 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
CHECK TOTAL 522.00 -
3455 JOHNNY ON THE SPOT POR 00001 20180110 EFT 01/08/2018 2294 199013
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 850. 00
I nvoi ce Net 850. 00
CHECK TOTAL 850. 00 -
4050 JON R OVMEN 00000 20180139 EFT 12/18/2017 2087 198252
1 10011410 70690 Purch Serv 1, 250. 64
Inv0| ce Net 1, 250. 64
CHECK TOTAL 1, 250. 64 -
48 .]CPAC COVPANY | NC 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 1475 11/17 198431
10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi 1,861.50
2 10014110 70542 Pks Mai nt Re Mau nt NF 81. 82
3 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 3.33
4 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 57.05
I nvoi ce Net 2,003.70
CHECK TOTAL 2,003.70 - 0 0 @

2605 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 00002 INV 01/08/2018 SB891276-11 199042
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 38
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 24. 41
I nvoi ce Net 24. 41
CHECK TOTAL 24. 41 -
4000 KDA CONSTRUCTI ON SERVI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 2012905 198318
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 2,275.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,275.00 -
2894 KEI TH MORGAN TRUCKI NG 00001 INV 01/08/2018 400129774 199383
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 237.15
I nvoi ce Net 237.15
CHECK TOTAL 237.15 -
468 KELLY SERVI CES | NC 00000 INV 01/03/2018 48068592 198415
1 10016210 70641 ENG ADM N Tenp Sv 652. 07
I nvoi ce Net 652. 07
CHECK TOTAL 652. 07 -
414 KEMPER | NDUSTRI AL EQUI 00002 INV 01/08/2018 59003/ 2017 198396
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 222.00
I nvoi ce Net 222.00
CHECK TOTAL 222.00 -
61 KEY EQUI PMENT & SUPPLY 00001 INV 12/30/ 2017 152561 199445
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 466. 39
I nvoi ce Net 466. 39
CHECK TOTAL 466. 39 -
2669 KI CKAPOO CREEK NURSERY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4185 198734
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 1, 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 200. 00 -
430 Kl RBY RI SK _CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 8109569125 001 198225
1 10015110 71024 Pol i ce Janit Supp .60
I nvoi ce Net 141 60
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109582223. 001 198436
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 17. 69
I nvoi ce Net 17. 69
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109578369. 003 198464
1 55605600 70510 A Linc Pk%le RepMai nt B 127. 54
| nv0| ce t 127.54
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 0000 EFT 01/08/2018 S109578369. 002 198466
1 55605600 70510 A L| nc Pk RepMai nt B 148. 08
I nvoi ce 148. 08
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S1095744966. 001 198471
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 39
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 184. 80
I nvoi ce Net 184. 80
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109574496. 004 198472
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv -184. 80
I nvoi ce Net -184. 80
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109416163. 004 198689
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp -98. 04
I nvoi ce Net -98. 04
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 S109557953. 001 198827
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt 128. 23
I nvoi ce Net 128. 23
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/09/2018 S109557953. 002 198828
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B -45. 90
I nvoi ce Net -45. 90
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 S109595699. 001 198850
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt 123. 40
I nvoi ce Net 123. 40
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109603170. 001 198856
1 57107110 70510 Arena G tKle RepMai nt B 89. 88
| nv0| ce t 89. 88
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 0000 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 S109599144. 001 198857
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mal nt RepMai nt 28. 26
I nvoi ce Net 28. 26
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109574496. 001 198873
1 10015480 70510 Fac Mai nt RepMai nt B -184. 80
I nvoi ce Net -184. 80
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109582659. 001 198908
1 10014110 70520 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt V 101. 98
I nvoi ce Net 101. 98
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109598306. 002 198961
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 113.76
I nvoi ce Net 113.76
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109601140. 001 199283
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 47. 44
I nvoi ce Net 47. 44
430 KIRBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 S109596315. 001 199291
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 608. 74
I nvoi ce Net 608. 74
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 S109596315. 002 199292
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 70. 43
I nvoi ce Net 70. 43
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109598306. 001 199293
1 56406420 70590 The Den O h Repair 57. 44
I nvoi ce Net 57. 44
430 KI RBY RI SK CORPORATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 S109620565. 001 199477
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 59. 98

I nvoi ce Net 59. 98
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 40
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,535.71 -
1701 KNOLL BERNARD 00001 INV 01/08/2018 8889 199279
1 10015420 70611 Pl an Pri nt Bi nd 58. 50
I nvoi ce Net 58. 50
CHECK TOTAL 58. 50 S —
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 01/08/2018 79949 198267
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 464.74
I nvoi ce Net 464. 74
66 KOENI G BODY AND EQUI PM 00000 INV 12/10/ 2017 JR39977 199487
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 2,060. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2,060. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,524.74 .
472 KONE | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 949779423 198881
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 251.70
I nvoi ce Net 251. 70
CHECK TOTAL 251.70 -
3950 LANE CO.YER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 072240 199475
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 110. 00
I nvoi ce Net 110. 00
CHECK TOTAL 110. 00 -
739 LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES 00002 INV 01/08/2018 4212822 198404
1 10015118 70690 Comm Ctr Purch Serv 48. 70
I nvoi ce Net 48. 70
CHECK TOTAL 48. 70 -
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 9305439254 198470
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure G h Repair 438. 86
I nvoi ce Net 438. 86
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 9305174468 198862
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 107. 95
I nvoi ce Net 107. 95
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 001 INV 01/08/2018 9305446567 199343
1 50100130 70590 Wr Pure O h Repair 353. 86
I nvoi ce Net 353. 86
70 LAWSON PRODUCTS | NC 00001 INV 01/22/2018 9305429765 199386
1 10014110 71024 Pks Mai nt Janit Supp 184. 15
I nvoi ce Net 184. 15
CHECK TOTAL 1,084. 82 —
1333 LAYNE CHRI STENSEN COVP 00002 20170539 I NV 01/08/2018 92083156 198501
1 50100130 72590 Wr Pure WrPt Cnst 318, 402. 90
| nvoi ce Net 318, 402. 90
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 41
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 318, 402. 90 -
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 171109 198332
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 2,310.00
I nvoi ce Net 2,310.00
355 LEAK DETECTI ON SERVI CE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 171207 198917
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans G h PT Sv 2,310. 00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 310. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,620. 00 -
3762 LEMAN BD AUTOMOTI VE LL 00000 INV 12/30/ 2017 F220-7049 11/17 198760
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 1, 045. 84
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 712.83
I nvoi ce Net 1, 758. 67
CHECK TOTAL 1, 758. 67 -
1242 LEVEL 3 FINANCING INC 00001 INV 12/31/2017 63847378 198735
1 10011610 71340 1S Tel ecom 639. 80
I nvoi ce Net 639. 80
CHECK TOTAL 639. 80 -
73 LEW S YOCKEY AND BROAN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 43659 198435
1 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle ah PT Sv 485. 00
I nvoi ce t 485. 00
CHECK TOTAL 485. 00 -
473 MAGAR COVPANY LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 FLEET 11/17 198493
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 373.00
I nvoi ce Net 373. 00
CHECK TOTAL 373.00 I
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00000 EFT 12/11/2017 991013857 CR 197443
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p -35. 89
I nvoi ce Net -35. 89
67 MARTIN EQUI PMENT OF I L 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 311612 198269
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 108. 10
I nvoi ce Net 108. 10
CHECK TOTAL 72.21 I
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 786579 198273
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 64. 82
I nvoi ce Net 64. 82
2018 MARTIN SULLI VAN | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 05207298 198826
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 2, 000. 00
I nvoi ce t 2,000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,064. 82 - ___
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 42
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180002 I NV 01/08/2018 36198 198304
1 50100110 70051 Wr Adnin A&E Cap 23, 442. 97
I nvoi ce Net 23, 442. 97
2827 NMAURER STUTZ | NC 00001 20180062 I NV 12/30/2017 36195 198418
1 40100100 70051 Cap | nprov Cap 3,582. 40
I nvoi ce Net 3,582. 40
CHECK TOTAL 27, 025. 37 -
1463 MCCANN TERRENCE 00001 INV 01/11/2018 12-12-17 198963
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
353 MCI _COVMUNI CATI ONS SER 00002 INV 01/08/2018 66401588 198744
1 10011610 71340 Tel ecom 90. 35
2 56406420 71340 The Den Tel ecom .75
I nvoi ce Net 91. 10
CHECK TOTAL 91.10 .
2223 MCLEAN COUNTY AREA EMS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1781 198319
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 1,437.50
I nvoi ce Net 1,437.50
CHECK TOTAL 1,437.50 -
86 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER 00001 INV 01/09/2018 51966 198201
1 10011110 79992 Admi n Counci | Exp 1, 000. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 000. 00 -
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 131812 198303
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 504. 87
I nvoi ce Net 504. 87
3366 MED ALLI ANCE GROUP | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 132581 199404
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 259. 37
I nvoi ce Net 259. 37
CHECK TOTAL 764. 24 -
978 MEHRI NGS SUPPLY COVPAN 00001 INV 01/08/2018 261- S100097647. 001 198853
1 10015480 70540 Fac Mi nt RepM O hr 36.52
I nvoi ce Net 36. 52
CHECK TOTAL 36.52 -
60 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/05/2018 4469 197836
1 10015440 70618 Down Dev SponFst Fri 50. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 12/18/2017 2986 198250
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 50. 16
I nvoi ce Net 50. 16
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 4567 198447
1 10016124 71190 Snow & I ce O her Supp 144.50
I nvoi ce Net 144. 50
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4555 198448
1 10016124 71190 Snow & I ce O her Supp 18. 00
I nvoi ce Net 18. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 2906 198875
1 10014125 70611 20000 BCPA Pri nt Bi nd 96. 00
I nvoi ce Net 96. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4532 198965
1 10011410 70611 Pri nt Bi nd 99. 44
I nvoi ce Net 99. 44
460 MERRITT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4702 199014
1 10014110 71010 Pks Mai nt O f Supp 36.70
I nvoi ce Net 36. 70
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4755 199018
1 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
460 MERRI TT AND EDWARDS CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4797 199320
1 10015110 70611 Pol i ce Print Bi nd 334.04
I nvoi ce Net 334. 04
CHECK TOTAL 908. 84 S —
4177 M CHAEL BIRBIGAIA 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12-9-17- Conc Prcds 198720
1 10014125 57035 20000 BCPA Concessi on 399. 89
I nvoi ce Net 399. 89
CHECK TOTAL 399. 89 -
1487 M CKEYS LI NEN AND TOAE 00001 ] INV 01/08/2018 3083644 198486
1 50100110 71024 Wr Admin Janit Supp 248. 80
I nvoi ce Net 248. 80
CHECK TOTAL 248. 80 -
1267 M DLAND PAPER 00001 INV 01/06/2018 | N0O0O754360 198244
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 1,829.70
I nvoi ce Net 1,829.70
1267 M DLAND PAPER 0001 INV 01/08/2018 | N0O0O758158 198934
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 1, 518. 40
I nvoi ce Net 1, 518. 40
CHECK TOTAL 3,348. 10 -
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87488-1 198379
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 93. 00
I nvoi ce Net 93. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87476-1 198380
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 405. 00
I nvoi ce Net 405. 00
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 44
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87510-1 198382
1 51101100 71190 Sewer QOps O her Supp 176. 64
I nvoi ce Net 176. 64
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87509-1 198383
1 53103100 71190 Storm Watr O her Supp 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87249-1 198384
1 10016120 71190 Street Mt O her Supp 129. 05
I nvoi ce Net 129. 05
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 I NV Ol/ 08/ 2018 87290-1 198385
1 51101100 71190 Sewer Ops O her Supp 107. 97
I nvoi ce Net 107. 97
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 87463-1 198422
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 141. 30
I nvoi ce Net 141. 30
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 87738-1 199332
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 39. 95
I nvoi ce Net 39. 95
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 87746-1 199333
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 216. 40
I nvoi ce Net 216. 40
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 87675-1 199334
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans ah PT Sv 105. 00
I nvoi ce Net 105. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 87414-1 199391
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rent al s 181. 20
I nvoi ce Net 181. 20
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTION R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 87369-1 199393
1 10014110 70420 Pks Mai nt Rental s 85. 00
I nvoi ce Net 85. 00
111 M DWEST CONSTRUCTI ON R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 87362-1 199476
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 430. 00
I nvoi ce Net 430. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,260.51 -
1577 M DVWEST VETERI NARY SUP 00002 INV 01/08/2018 8677319- 000 199009
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 197. 56
I nvoi ce Net 197. 56
CHECK TOTAL 197. 56 -
1010 M LES CHEVRO ET 00000 20180179 INV 01/08/2018 FLEET 12/27/17 199661
1 10015210 72130 Fire CO Lic Veh 39, 437. 00
I nvoi ce Net 39, 437. 00
CHECK TOTAL 39, 437. 00 - @200 0
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087899- 00 198350
1 10014136 71024 Zoo Janit Supp 124.11
I nvoi ce Net 124. 11
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 45
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087800- 00 198757
1 10015210 71024 F| re Janit Supp 33.84
nvoi ce Net 33. 84
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087724-01 198759
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 13.50
I nvoi ce Net 13.50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087956- 00 198900
1 10014125 71024 20000 BCPA Janit Supp 253. 25
I nvoi ce Net 253. 25
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087815- 00 198996
1 56406410 71024 PV ol f Janit Supp 162. 60
I nvoi ce Net 162. 60
97 M LLER JANI TOR SUPPLY 000 INV 01/08/2018 087799- 00 199002
1 56406420 71024 The Den Janit Supp 408. 65
I nvoi ce Net 408. 65
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 088053- 00 199452
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 70. 50
I nvoi ce Net 70. 50
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 088057- 00 199453
1 10015210 71024 Fire Janit Supp 515. 50
I nvoi ce Net 515. 50
CHECK TOTAL 1,581. 95 S —
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00000 20180226 I NV 01/08/2018 1350185 199314
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 5,116. 39
I nvoi ce Net 5,116. 39
CHECK TOTAL 5,116. 39 -
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20180226 I NV 01/08/2018 1349537 199316
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,950. 18
I nvoi ce 4,950. 18
98 M SSISSIPPI _LINME CO 00001 20180226 INV 01/08/2018 1350777 199318
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 4,986. 23
I nvoi ce Net 4,986. 23
CHECK TOTAL 9, 936.41 -
1991 MN\J TECHNOLOJ ES DI REC 00001 EFT 12/29/ 2017 0003572415 198495
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Supp 89. 45
I nvoi ce Net 89. 45
CHECK TOTAL 89. 45 -
1136 MOODY' S | NVESTORS SERV 00002 INV 01/08/2018 PO253297 198991
1 10010010 70690 ND Purch Serv 8, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 500. 00 - 0 0 @
1271 MORNEAU SHEPELL LIMTE 00001 EFT 12/18/2017 684480 198257
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 46
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10011410 70690 HR Purch Serv 2,742.75
I nvoi ce Net 2,742. 75
CHECK TOTAL 2,742.75 -
3535 MORPHOTRUST USA LLC 00001 20180241 EFT 01/08/2018 112691 198936
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 4,107.00
| nvoi ce Net 4,107. 00
CHECK TOTAL 4,107.00 -
1910 MORRI S JOHN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 7758 199400
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 1,725.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,725.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 725.00 -
2209 MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES LL 00001 20180042 EFT 01/08/2018 98096405 198706
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 6, 795. 28
I nvoi ce Net 6, 795. 28
CHECK TOTAL 6, 795. 28 S —
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 068829 198327
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 245. 93
I nvoi ce Net 245. 93
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 068491 198423
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans G h Repair 96. 96
I nvoi ce Net 96. 96
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 068353 198485
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 144.18
I nvoi ce Net 144. 18
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRI ES | NC 0001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 068178 198865
1 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 40.78
I nvoi ce Net 40. 78
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66-067902 198866
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 2.55
I nvoi ce Net 2.55
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES I NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 067951 198867
1 56406410 70542 PV Col f RepMai nt NF 22.43
I nvoi ce Net 22.43
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRIES INC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66- 067858 199000
1 56406410 71190 PV ol f O her Supp 247. 88
I nvoi ce Net 247. 88
148 MOTI ON | NDUSTRI ES | NC 001 INV 01/08/2018 | L66-067754 199001
1 56406410 71190 PV Col f O her Supp 77. 17
I nvoi ce Net 77. 17
CHECK TOTAL 877. 88 - @200 0
75 MOTOR PARTS & EQUI PMEN 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1633 11/17 199419
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 070. 41
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 47
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
2 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 387.51
3 56406420 70542 The Den RepMai nt NF 182. 60
4 56406410 70542 PV ol f RepMai nt NF 80. 10
I nvoi ce Net 720. 62
CHECK TOTAL 1, 720. 62 -
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 12/31/2017 327761112017 198239
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 01/08/2018 327791112017 198416
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 249. 00
I nvoi ce Net 249. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 0001 INV 01/08/2018 327771112017 198761
1 10015210 71340 Fire Tel ecom 1, 811.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 811. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 12/31/2017 327831112017 198973
1 10016110 71340 PW Adm n Tel ecom 83. 00
I nvoi ce Net 83. 00
689 MOTOROLA SOLUTI ONS 00001 INV 01/08/2018 327751112017 199037
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 5, 420. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5,420. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 063. 00 S —
366 M LLER PARK 7ZOO.OF CAL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1098 199302
1 10014136 71053 Z00 GShop Purc 493. 00
I nvoi ce Net 493. 00
CHECK TOTAL 493. 00 -
242 MIl_DI STRI BUTI NG | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1142902-00 199282
1 10014110 70540 Pks Mai nt RepM O hr 1, 829.10
| nvoi ce Net 1, 829. 10
CHECK TOTAL 1,829.10 -
474 MUN Cl PAL ELECTRONICS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 064867 198402
1 10015110 70540 Pol i ce RepM O hr 1, 045. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 045. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 045. 00 -
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 I N1180263 198320
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 73. 00
I nvoi ce Net 73. 00
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 NV 01/08/2018 I N1184984 198756
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 14. 20
| nvoi ce Net 14. 20
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 in1183279 199446
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 112. 52
I nvoi ce Net 112.52
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 48
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | N1185456 199448
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 64.78
I nvoi ce Net 64.78
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 I N1173784 199449
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 605. 66
I nvoi ce Net 605. 66
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 I N1188060 199450
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot War 55. 50
I nvoi ce Net 55.50
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 I N1173776 199461
1 10015210 62191 Fire Prot Wear 253.51
I nvoi ce Net 253.51
49 MUNI Cl PAL EMERGENCY SE 001 INV 01/08/2018 I N1187520 199464
1 10015210 62190 Fire Uni f or ns 2,449.13
| nvoi ce Net 2,449. 13
CHECK TOTAL 3,628. 30 -
163 MUTUAL WHEEL CO | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 166430 11/17 198475
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 2,922.24
2 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 109. 20
I nvoi ce t 3,031. 44
CHECK TOTAL 3,031. 44 -
569 NATL TACTI CAL COFFI CERS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 67823 199045
1 10015110 70631 Pol i ce Dues 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
3589 NETWORKFLEET | NC 00001 20180169 I NV 12/31/2017 OSVv000001265364 198246
1 10016120 70690 Street Mnt Purch Serv 316. 80
2 10016124 70690 Snow & | ce Purch Serv 105. 60
3 10016310 70690 FLEET Purch Serv 52. 80
4 50100150 70690 Wr Mr Sv Purch Serv 123. 20
5 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 281. 60
6 53103100 70690 St orm Wat r Purch Serv 123. 20
7 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 756. 80
I nvoi ce Net 1, 760. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 760. 00 S —
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 20180060 I NV 01/08/2018 IN-11B-117111990 198729
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 187.50
2 56406410 70610 PV Col f Adverti se 187.50
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 01/08/2018 IN-1LM117111312 198733
1 10015440 70617 Down Dev SponFr mvkt 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 230. 00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 20180060 I NV 01/08/2018 IN-11LM117111361 198740
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTON | e e
TR maaaa——m
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 49
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 112.50
2 56406410 70610 PV ol f Adverti se 64. 00
3 56406420 70610 The Den Adverti se 48. 50
I nvoi ce Net 225.00
3623 NEUHOFF FAM LY LIM TED 00001 INV 01/08/2018 IN-11B-117111928 198772
1 10015440 70619 Down Dev SponAddEvt 430. 00
I nvoi ce Net 430. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 260. 00 -
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVNER COR 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 243937 198829
1 10015490 70510 Par ki ng RepMai nt B 114. 00
I nvoi ce t 114. 00
1223 NORD OUTDOOR POVVER COR 00001 EFT 01/05/2018 244539 199370
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 35. 38
I nvoi ce Net 35. 38
1223 NORD OQUTDOOR POVER COR 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 244760 199385
1 10014110 71190 Pks Mai nt O her Supp 141.70
I nvoi ce Net 141.70
CHECK TOTAL 291. 08 -
3696 A CORPORATI ON 00001 INV 01/08/2018 2126499 198751
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 584. 59
I nvoi ce Net 584. 59
CHECK TOTAL 584. 59 -
819 O.D DOM NI ON BRUSH CO 00002 INV 12/27/ 2017 0112609-1N 198847
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 998. 06
I nvoi ce Net 998. 06
819 O.D DOM Nl ON BRUSH CO 00002 INV 12/30/ 2017 0113079-1N 199444
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 390. 00
| nvoi ce Net 1, 390. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2, 388. 06 -
3090 ONSET COVPUTER CORPORA 00001 INV 01/08/2018 113207 198693
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 2,846.00
I nvoi ce Net 2, 846. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,846. 00 -
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164955039 198688
1 51101100 71126 Sewer QOps S PunpRp 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 163378550 198783
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 42.55
I nvoi ce Net 42.55
82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 01/08/2018 163378620 198800
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 43. 15
I nvoi ce Net 43. 15
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 50
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt

CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 163378444 198804
1 50100140 70690 Lk Mai nt Purch Serv 43. 94
I nvoi ce Net 43. 94

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954817 198858
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954704 198859
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954661 198860
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 55. 80
I nvoi ce Net 55. 80

82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 01/08/2018 164954705 198863
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 51.48
I nvoi ce Net 51.48

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164953879 198869
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mai nt Purch Serv 52.75
I nvoi ce Net 52.75

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954671 198870
1 10015480 70690 Fac Mi nt Purch Serv 53.76
I nvoi ce Net 53.76

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954790 199284
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mi nt RepMai nt B 40. 24
I nvoi ce Net 40. 24

82 ORKIN LLC 0001 INV 01/ 08/ 2018 164954730 199285
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt 41. 05
I nvoi ce Net 41. 05

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164954767 199286
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 32. 67
I nvoi ce Net 32. 67

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164953866 199301
1 10014136 70590 Zoo O h Repair 64. 16
I nvoi ce Net 64. 16

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 164953971 199351
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 44,27
I nvoi ce Net 44, 27

82 ORKIN LLC 001 INV 01/08/2018 164954064 199353
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 44, 83
I nvoi ce Net 44, 83

82 ORKIN LLC 00001 INV 01/21/2018 164953913 199355
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 43. 28
I nvoi ce Net 43. 28

CHECK TOTAL 880. 44 —

1835 ORR KATHLEEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 15173 198476
1 25105100 70010 Empire TIF Qut Legal 430. 00
2 10019170 70220 Eco Devel Rle ah PT Sv 80. 00
I nvoi ce t 510. 00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 51
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 510. 00 -
544 OSF HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 00006 INV 01/08/2018 1117105 198310
1 10015210 71026 Fire Med Supp 357.77
I nvoi ce Net 357. 77
CHECK TOTAL 357. 77 I
964 OTTO BAUM CO | NC 00000 20180335 INV 01/08/2018 172002602 198842
1 40100100 72520 | nprov Bui | di ngs 15, 068. 75
I nvoi ce Net 15, 068. 75
CHECK TOTAL 15, 068. 75 -
100 PANTAGRAPH PUBLI SHI NG 00001 20180124 I NV 01/08/2018 111- 60082545 198745
1 10014112 70610 REC Adverti se 163. 16
2 10014125 70610 20000 BCPA Adverti se 1, 465. 18
I nvoi ce Net 1,628. 34
CHECK TOTAL 1, 628. 34 -
999004 ASHLEY MCKI NNEY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 MCKI NNEY REFUND 2017 199004
1 10014112 54910 REC Act Pgm | nc 12. 00
I nvoi ce Net 12. 00
CHECK TOTAL 12. 00 I
999004 DECADES R 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12/ 12/ 17- REFUND 198367
1 10014125 54910 20000 BCPA Act Pgm | nc 3,094.2
I nvoi ce Net 3, 094. 27
CHECK TOTAL 3,094. 27 -
999004 LAURA DOLAN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 El M SUPPL BCPA 12/17 199356
1 10014125 71190 20000 BCPA O her Supp 30. 66
I nvoi ce Net 30. 66
CHECK TOTAL 30. 66 -
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 01/13/2018 NOV 2017 STATEMENT 198251
1 10016120 71190 Street Mht O her Supp 7.00
2 10016210 70649 ENG ADM N Car Wash 35. 00
I nvoi ce Net 42.00
784 PARKWAY CAR WASH LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 #107 NOV 2017 198397
1 10015110 70649 Pol i ce Car Wash 189. 00
I nvoi ce Net 189. 00
CHECK TOTAL 231. 00 -
3286 PARTS DEPOT COVPANY 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 223802 198763
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 19.99
I nvoi ce Net 19. 99
CHECK TOTAL 19. 99 - ___ 0000
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 52
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 01/08/2018 883029 198717
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure Qh PT Sv 266. 54
I nvoi ce 266. 54
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 883028 198718
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT S 603. 91
I nvoi ce Net 603. 91
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 884482 199008
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 473. 77
I nvoi ce Net 473. 77
271 PDC LABORATORI ES | NC 00001 20180030 EFT Ol/ 08/ 2018 884481 199011
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 1, 306. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1, 306. 05
CHECK TOTAL 2, 650. 27 -
3574 PECPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 12/19/2017 23014533 198419
1 10016120 70641 Street Mt Tenp Sv 3, 929. 38
I nvoi ce Net 3, 929. 38
3574 PEOPLE READY | NC 00001 EFT 12/19/2017 23014532 198420
1 54404400 70641 Sol Waste Tenp Sv 9,929.51
I nvoi ce Net 9, 929.51
CHECK TOTAL 13, 858. 89 -
4172 PEORI A BRI CK COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 556-3 199362
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 77.50
I nvoi ce Net 77.50
4172 PEORI A BRI CK COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 674-3 199365
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 111. 48
I nvoi ce Net 111. 48
4172 PEORI A BRI CK COVPANY 0001 INV 01/08/2018 628-3 199367
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 111. 48
I nvoi ce Net 111. 48
CHECK TOTAL 300. 46 -
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 01/08/2018 319009 198322
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 117.09
I nvoi ce Net 117.09
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 01/08/2018 299650 198352
1 50100120 70690 Wr Trans Purch Serv 143. 32
I nvoi ce Net 143. 32
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 01/08/2018 302513 198359
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 841. 45
I nvoi ce Net 841. 45
945 PEORIA M DWEST EQUI PME 00000 INV 01/14/2018 320288 199372
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 448. 22
I nvoi ce Net 448. 22
CHECK TOTAL 1, 550. 08 - ___ 000
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 53
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVMP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 229326 198960
1 10011610 70530 1S RepMai nt O 735. 00
I nvoi ce Net 735. 00
202 PEORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 229334 198970
1 10011610 71010 IS ) O f Supp 358. 00
I nvoi ce Net 358. 00
202 PECORI A TYPEWRI TER COVP 00000 INV 01/08/2018 229281 198980
1 10011610 71010 IS ) Of Supp 2,495.71
I nvoi ce Net 2,495. 71
CHECK TOTAL 3,588.71 -
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 01/08/2018 25449556 198885
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 428. 31
I nvoi ce Net 428. 31
313 PEPSI CO A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 01/08/2018 23687009 198887
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 529. 16
I nvoi ce Net 529. 16
313 PEPSI CO.A GENERAL BOT 00001 INV 01/08/2018 27191161 199296
1 10014160 71060 Il ce Center Food 542. 37
I nvoi ce Net 542. 37
313 PEPSI CO. A GENERAL BOT 0001 INV 01/08/2018 26262066 199297
1 10014160 71060 lce Center Food 545. 81
I nvoi ce Net 545. 81
CHECK TOTAL 2,045. 65 -
1558 PILOT MEDIA LLC 00001 INV 01/05/2018 14028-11 197835
1 10015440 70610 Down Dev Adverti se 1, 320. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 320. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 320. 00 -
1972 PINNACLE ACTUARI AL RES 00001 20180257 INV 01/08/2018 22804 198478
1 60150150 70220 Cas Ins ah PT Sv 5, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5, 000. 00 S —
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 4870 199454
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 120. 00
I nvoi ce Net 120. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 4844 199455
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 227.50
I nvoi ce Net 227.50
1080 PI PEWWORKS | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 4752 199456
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 125. 00
I nvoi ce Net 125. 00
1080 PI PEWORKS | NC 001 INV 01/08/2018 4753 199457
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 375. 00
I nvoi ce Net 375. 00
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 54
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 847.50 -
999017 M CHAEL BURNS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CEDAR RAPI DS 12/17 199696
1 10015110 79050 Police I nvst Exp 51.94
I nvoi ce Net 51.94
CHECK TOTAL 51.94 .
999017 M CHEL BURNS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CEDAR RAPIDS 12/17 199697
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 157. 48
I nvoi ce Net 157. 48
CHECK TOTAL 157. 48 -
999017 BENJAM N SM TH 00000 INV_ 01/08/2018 PEORIA 12/17 199704
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
999017 JOHN HEI NLEN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 CEDAR RAPIDS  12/17 199699
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -
999017 PAUL SWANLUND 00000 INV 01/08/2018 PEORI A 12/ 17 199706
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
999017 SCOTT KARSTENS 00000 INV_ 01/08/2018 PEORI A 12/17 199700
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
999017 STEVEN MORELAND 00000 INV_ 01/08/2018 PEORIA 12/17 199702
1 10015110 70632 Pol i ce Pro Devel p 150. 00
I nvoi ce Net 150. 00
CHECK TOTAL 150. 00 -
859 PRAI RIE OAK VETERI NARY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 241135 199005
1 10014136 70040 Z0o0o Vet Sv 28. 20
I nvoi ce Net 28. 20
CHECK TOTAL 28. 20 S —
103 PRAIRIE SIGNS I NC 00000 EFT 01/ 08/ 2018 52499 199380
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 532.00
I nvoi ce Net 532. 00

CHECK TOTAL 532. 00 - ___ 00000
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 55
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20180068 I NV 01/08/2018 80027741 198743
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1,674.85
I nvoi ce 1,674. 85
255 PRAXAI R | NC 00000 20180068 INV 01/08/2018 80250202 199308
1 50100130 71720 Wr Pure Wr Chem 1, 849. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 849. 56
CHECK TOTAL 3,524.41 -
53 PRAXAIR DI STRIBUTION | 00003 INV 01/08/2018 80209622 199024
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 41. 36
I nvoi ce Net 41. 36
CHECK TOTAL 41. 36 -
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 65276 198469
1 57107110 70540 Arena G tKle RepM O hr 90. 84
Inv0|ce t 90. 84
493 PROFESSI ONAL ELECTRIC 0000 EFT 01/08/2018 65301 198765
1 10015210 70540 Fir e RepM O hr 180. 99
I nvoi ce Net 180. 99
493 PROFESSI ONAL _ELECTRIC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 65338 198775
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 66. 70
I nvoi ce Net 66. 70
CHECK TOTAL 338. 53 -
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0102P23196 198271
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 47.57
I nvoi ce Net 47. 57
CHECK TOTAL 47.57 -
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0102P17891 198762
1 50100140 71190 Lk Mai nt O her Supp 35. 15
I nvoi ce Net 35.15
105 QUALITY TRUCK & EQUI PM 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0102P19770 199490
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 217.57
I nvoi ce Net 217.57
CHECK TOTAL 252.72 -
1973 R AND R SPECIALTIES OF 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0063915-1N 199377
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 609. 85
I nvoi ce Net 609. 85
CHECK TOTAL 609. 85 -
1025 RAI LROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 361565 198408
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 722.03
I nvoi ce Net 722.03
1025 RAI LROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 361569 198411
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 499. 55

I nvoi ce Net 499. 55
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 56
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,221.58 -
1025 RAI LROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 361566 198410
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 1, 732. 46
I nvoi ce Net 1, 732. 46
1025 RAI LROAD MANAGEMENT CO 00001 INV 01/08/2018 354152 198412
1 50100120 70550 Wr Trans RepMai nt | 1, 116. 05
I nvoi ce Net 1,116. 05
CHECK TOTAL 2,848.51 -
3094 RAMSBEY GEOCTECHNI CAL EN 00001 INV 01/18/2018 2019 198851
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 145. 00
I nvoi ce Net 145. 00
3094 RAMSBEY CGEOTECHNI CAL EN 00001 I NV 09/30/2017 1811 198852
1 10016210 70220 ENG ADM N ah PT Sv 488. 75
I nvoi ce Net 488. 75
CHECK TOTAL 633. 75 -
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 01/08/2018 R22195877 198306
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 762. 06
I nvoi ce Net 762. 06
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 01/08/2018 R22268703 199341
1 50100110 70641 Wr Admin Tenp Sv 762. 06
I nvoi ce Net 762. 06
158 RANDSTAD NORTH AMERI CA 00003 ] EFT 01/08/2018 R22231539 199342
1 50100110 70641 Wr Adnin Tenp Sv 762. 06
I nvoi ce Net 762. 06
CHECK TOTAL 2,286.18 -
1216 REED ELSEVI ER | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 6696363-20171130 198345
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 189. 28
I nvoi ce Net 189. 28
CHECK TOTAL 189. 28 -
2619 REHRI G PACI FI C COVPANY 00001 20170508 INV 12/27/2017 ES43005 198417
1 54404400 70690 Sol Waste Purch Serv 600. 00
I nvoi ce Net 600. 00
CHECK TOTAL 600. 00 S —
256 REPUBLI C SERVICES INC 00001 20180112 INvV 01/08/2018 4367- 000003332 198921
1 50100120 70650 Wr Trans Lndf| Fees 11, 219. 96
I nvoi ce Net 11, 219. 96
CHECK TOTAL 11, 219. 96 —
256 REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 00005 INV 01/08/2018 0368- 000879755 198690
1 50100140 70650 Lk Mai nt Lndfl Fees 2,084.55
I nvoi ce Net 2,084.55
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UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 57
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 2,084.55 -
REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00006 INV 01/08/2018 0368- 000878123 199361
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 401. 94
I nvoi ce Net 401. 94
CHECK TOTAL 401. 94 .
REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 20180053 I NV 01/08/2018 4367- 000003331 198399
1 10016120 70650 Street Mht Lndf| Fees 3,141.76
2 51101100 70650 Sewer QOps Lndf| Fees 3, 220. 69
3 53103100 70650 St orm Wat r Lndfl Fees 2,459. 95
I nvoi ce Net 8, 822. 40
REPUBLI C SERVI CES INC 00007 INV 01/08/2018 4513- 000012469 199290
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt G h Repair 380. 56
I nvoi ce Net 380. 56
CHECK TOTAL 9, 202. 96 -
REVES DRAIN CLEANING L 00001 INV 01/08/2018 6182 198387
1 51101100 70690 Sewer Ops Purch Serv 225. 00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 -
RI COH USA | NC 00004 INV 01/06/2018 99831738 198972
1 50100140 70430 Lk Mi nt MFD Lease 383. 68
2 10014125 70430 BCPA MFD Lease 245. 40
3 10015110 70430 Police MFD Lease 1,014. 46
4 10014110 70430 Pks Mi nt MFD Lease 75. 37
5 56406420 70430 The Den MFD Lease 80. 14
6 50100110 70430 Wr Adnmin MFD Lease 373. 85
7 10016210 70430 ENG ADM N MFD Lease 211. 88
8 10015210 70430 Fire MFD Lease 479. 40
9 10011110 70430 Adnmin MFD Lease 227.55
10 10011410 70430 HR MFD Lease 266. 75
11 56406410 70430 PV Gol f MFD Lease 39. 26
12 10011510 70430 FI N MFD Lease 604.11
13 10011710 70430 Legal MFD Lease 352.10
14 10015430 70430 Code Enf MFD LEASE 666. 88
15 10016110 70430 PW Admi n MFD Lease 406. 32
16 10014105 70430 Pks Adnin MFD Lease 195. 97
17 10016310 70430 FLEET MFD Lease 88. 58
18 10014112 70430 REC MFD Lease 21.20
19 56406400 70430 Hi ghl and MD Lease 33.23
20 10014160 70430 Ice Center MFD Lease 96. 66
21 10011610 70430 1S MFD Lease 1, 016. 66
22 10011310 70430 derk MFD Lease 795. 36
23 10015410 70430 BS MFD Lease 633. 33
| nvoi ce Net 8, 308. 14
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 58
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 8, 308. 14 -
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 T19306 199015
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 61.50
I nvoi ce Net 61. 50
886 ROAD READY S| GNS 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 T19265 199020
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 223.85
I nvoi ce Net 223. 85
CHECK TOTAL 285. 35 -
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148728 198816
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 972. 00
I nvoi ce Net 972. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148729 198817
1 53103100 71081 St orm Watr Concrete 837.00
I nvoi ce Net 837. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148730 198818
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 315. 00
I nvoi ce Net 315. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148779 198819
1 10016120 71081 Street Mt Concrete 535. 00
I nvoi ce Net 535. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148780 198820
1 53103100 71081 Storm Vatr Concrete 972.00
I nvoi ce Net 972. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148880 198821
1 53103100 71081 Storm Watr Concret e 1, 080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 080. 00
1003 ROANOKE CONCRETE PRODU 00003 INV 01/08/2018 148831 198823
1 53103100 71081 St orm Wat r Concrete 432. 00
I nvoi ce Net 432. 00
CHECK TOTAL 5,143. 00 -
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180152 I NV 01/07/2018 CB35839 199657
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 25,532.00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 532. 00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180151 INV 01/07/2018 35841 199664
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 25,532. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 532. 00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180149 INV 01/07/2018 CB35843 199666
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 25,532.00
I nvoi ce Net 25,532. 00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180153 I NV 01/07/2018 CB35844 199672
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 28, 284. 00
I nvoi ce Net 28, 284. 00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180155 I NV 12/28/2017 CB35847 199673
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 31, 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31,135.00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 59
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180154 I NV 01/07/2018 CB35840 199674
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 25,532. 00
I nvoi ce Net 25, 532. 00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180150 I NV 01/07/2018 CB35846 199676
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 31, 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31,135.00
3425 ROESCH FORD 00000 20180156 I NV 01/07/2018 CB10916 199678
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 31, 135. 00
I nvoi ce Net 31,135.00
3425 RCOESCH FORD 00000 20180148 I NV 01/07/2018 CB35842 199685
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 25,532.00
I nvoi ce Net 25,532. 00
CHECK TOTAL 249, 349. 00 -
1338 RO_LAND MACHI NERY EXCHA 00002 INV 01/08/2018 46002362 198268
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 218. 49
I nvoi ce Net 1, 218. 49
CHECK TOTAL 1,218.49 -
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 152193 198276
1 10015110 70611 Pol i ce Pri nt Bi nd 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 140. 00
116 RON SM TH PRI NTI NG CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 152192 199277
1 10015410 70611 BS Pri nt Bi nd 280. 00
2 10015430 70611 Code Enf Pri nt Bi nd 140. 00
I nvoi ce Net 420. 00
CHECK TOTAL 560. 00 -
113 ROVE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1823 198440
1 10016120 71084 Street Mht Agg RkSn 1, 566. 82
2 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 1, 566. 82
3 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 1, 566. 83
I nvoi ce Net 4,700. 47
113 ROVNE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1740 198442
1 51101100 71084 Sewer QOps Agg RkSnd 3, 751. 93
2 53103100 71084 Storm Watr Agg RkSnd 3, 751. 93
3 10016120 71084 Street Mt Agg RkSnd 3,751.94
I nvoi ce Net 11, 255. 80
113 ROAE CONSTRUCTI ON CO 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1740-1 198443
1 10016120 71084 Street Mt Agg RkSnd -15.75
I nvoi ce Net -15.75
CHECK TOTAL 15, 940. 52 -
60 RP_ LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1711- 434592 198747
1 50100140 70510 Lk Mai nt RepMai nt B 634. 80
I nvoi ce Net 634. 80
CHECK TOTAL 634. 80 ==
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 60
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1711-412642 198806
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 143. 20
I nvoi ce Net 143. 20
60 RP_LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 441904 198878
1 10014136 70590 Z00 O h Repair 110. 88
I nvoi ce Net 110. 88
60 RP LUMBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 470714 198891
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 148. 00
I nvoi ce Net 148. 00
60 RP_LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 497400 198992
1 56406400 70542 Hi ghl and RepMai nt NF 17.78
I nvoi ce Net 17.78
60 RP LUVBER COVMPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 465561 199309
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 68. 54
I nvoi ce Net 68. 54
60 RP LUVBER COMPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 489448 199311
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 67.98
I nvoi ce Net 67.98
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 470736 199388
1 10014110 70510 Pks Mai nt RepMai nt B 78. 63
I nvoi ce Net 78. 63
60 RP LUVBER COVPANY | NC 00002 INV 01/08/2018 1712- 455638 199399
1 10014110 70590 Pks Mai nt O h Repair 65. 94
I nvoi ce Net 65. 94
CHECK TOTAL 700. 95 -
2986 RUSH TRUCK CENTER, NOR 00001 INV 12/30/ 2017 625665 11/17 199273
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 1,083.75
2 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 4,745, 21
I nvoi ce Net 5, 828. 96
CHECK TOTAL 5, 828. 96 -
162 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 102260 198831
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 320. 00
I nvoi ce Net 320. 00
162 SCBAS I NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 102259 198832
1 10015210 70540 Fire RepM O hr 24.00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
162 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 102148 198833
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 310. 00
I nvoi ce Net 310. 00
162 SCBAS | NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 105147 198834
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 478. 00
I nvoi ce Net 478. 00
162 SCBAS | NC 001 EFT 01/08/2018 102146 198835
1 10015210 70510 Fire RepMai nt B 350. 00
I nvoi ce Net 350. 00
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 61
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 1,482.00 -
146 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURIN 00001 20180063 EFT 01/06/2018 J23043 1 NV1 198758
1 10016310 71075 FLEET al 817.4
I nvoi ce Net 817. 44
CHECK TOTAL 817. 44 .
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 01/08/2018 48676 199007
1 10014170 79980 SOAR SpProg Exp 608. 00
I nvoi ce Net 608. 00
487 SELECT SCREEN PRINTS | 00000 INV 01/08/2018 48720 199354
1 10014136 71190 Zo0 O her Supp 1, 075.00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 075. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 683.00 S —
63 SHERWN WLLI AMS COVPA 00001 INV 01/08/2018 3638-2 198488
1 50100130 71190 Wr Pure O her Supp 51. 38
I nvoi ce Net 51. 38
CHECK TOTAL 51. 38 -
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 20180317 EFT 01/06/2018 B07466656 198708
1 10011610 70530 IS RepMai nt O 9,416. 00
I nvoi ce Net 9, 416. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 B07520175 198931
1 10011610 71010 IS ) f Supp 580. 00
I nvoi ce Net 580. 00
2478 SH | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 B07514562 198953
1 10011610 70530 IS ) RepMai nt O 5, 080. 00
I nvoi ce Net 5, 080. 00
2478 SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 B07517631 198955
1 10011610 71010 IS Of Supp 1,072.00
I nvoi ce Net 1,072. 00
CHECK TOTAL 16, 148. 00 -
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900402002843 198270
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 82.50
I nvoi ce Net 82. 50
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015555 198313
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 58. 35
I nvoi ce Net 58. 35
960 SMCHANEY | NC 001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015536 198314
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 44, 40
I nvoi ce Net 44, 40
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015588 198315
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 31. 20
I nvoi ce Net 31. 20
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015580 198316
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 62
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I N\VO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 149. 80
I nvoi ce Net 149. 80
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900402002847 198317
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 31.20
I nvoi ce Net 31, 20
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 19004001015563 198388
1 10016120 71190 Street Mnt O her Supp 36.10
I nvoi ce Net 36. 10
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 I NV 01/08/2018 1900401015618 198914
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 39. 60
I nvoi ce Net 39. 60
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 I NV 01/08/2018 1900401015696 199319
1 10015110 71010 Pol i ce Of Supp 165. 75
I nvoi ce Net 165. 75
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015677 199331
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 124. 35
I nvoi ce Net 124, 35
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015652 199442
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 41.10
I nvoi ce Net 41.10
960 SMCHANEY | NC 0001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015674 199443
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 228. 20
I nvoi ce Net 228. 20
960 SMCHANEY | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 1900401015728 199473
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 22.95
I nvoi ce Net 22.95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 055. 50 -
851 SPAI D MECHANI CAL I NC 00000 I NV _01/08/2018 5349 198892
1 50100120 70220 Wr Trans Qh PT Sv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5568907. 001 198432
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 87.82
I nvoi ce Net 87.82
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV 01/08/2018 S5571579. 001 198433
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 38. 29
I nvoi ce Net 38. 29
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5572228. 001 198434
1 50100120 71190 Wr Trans O her Supp 4 50
I nvoi ce Net 4.50
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5568699. 001 198457
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 81.03
I nvoi ce Net 81.03
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5568754. 001 198776
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 38.76

I nvoi ce Net 38.76
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 63
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5575255. 001 198778
1 10015210 71080 F| re Mai nt  Supp 31.13
I nvoi ce Net 31.13
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5570024. 001 198958
1 56406420 70510 The Den RepMai nt B 138. 40
I nvoi ce Net 138. 40
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/06/2018 S5572055. 001 198964
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 8.20
I nvoi ce Net 8. 20
117 SPRINGFI ELD ELECTRIC S 00002 I NV Ol/ 08/ 2018 S5581088. 001 199337
1 50100130 71080 Wr Pure Mai nt  Supp 121. 28
I nvoi ce Net 121. 28
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5586032. 001 199458
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt  Supp 109. 44
I nvoi ce Net 109. 44
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5588007. 001 199463
1 10015210 71080 Fire Mai nt Supp 338. 30
I nvoi ce Net 338. 30
117 SPRINGFIELD ELECTRIC S 00002 INV 01/08/2018 S5581676. 001 199485
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 162. 31
I nvoi ce Net 162. 31
CHECK TOTAL 1, 159. 46 -
722 SPRI NT 00002 INV 12/31/2017 96111172022584 198242
1 10015110 71340 Pol i ce Tel ecom 8. 69
I nvoi ce Net 8. 69
CHECK TOTAL 8. 69 -
1870 STANARD AND ASSOCI ATES 00000 INV 12/18/2017 SA000036191 198248
1 10011410 70210 HR Qh Med Sv 2,370.00
| nvoi ce Net 2,370. 00
CHECK TOTAL 2,370.00 -
118 STARK EXCAVATI NG | NC 00001 20160548 I NV 01/05/2018 PAY EST #8 12/17 198421
1 51101100 72550 Sewer QOps SM Const 77, 491. 42
I nvoi ce Net 77,491. 42
CHECK TOTAL 77,491. 42 -
607 STL COFFICE SO UTIONS | 00001 INV 12/30/2017 24542 198728
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 8, 800. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 800. 00
607 STL OFFICE SOLUTIONS | 00001 INV 12/30/ 2017 24543 198926
1 10011610 70641 IS Tenp Sv 4,256. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4, 256. 00
CHECK TOTA 13, 056. 00 - 0 0 @
3202 SYN TECH SYSTEMS | NC 00001 20180321 INV 06/16/2017 144607 198773
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 64
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 4,711.50
I nvoi ce Net 4,711.50
CHECK TOTAL 4,711.50 -
1027 T2 SYSTENMS | NC 00001 EFT 12/27/ 2017 R009540 198830
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 245. 70
I nvoi ce t 245. 70
CHECK TOTAL 245.70 -
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 AG57199 198274
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 81. 32
I nvoi ce Net 81. 32
CHECK TOTAL 81. 32 -
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 12/31/2017 AG59747 199363
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 408. 04
I nvoi ce Net 408. 04
1144 TEMCO MACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 12/31/2017 AG59781 199364
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 118. 11
I nvoi ce Net 118. 11
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 12/21/2017 WG18429 199366
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 746. 25
I nvoi ce Net 746. 25
1144 TEMCO NMACHI NERY | NC 00001 EFT 01/10/ 2018 AG59990 199368
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 231. 30
I nvoi ce Net 231. 30
CHECK TOTAL 1,503.70 -
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00001 20180293 I NV 01/14/2018 5127-10/20/17 198349
1 10014136 70040 Z00 Vet Sv 3,187.53
| nvoi ce Net 3,187.53
CHECK TOTAL 3,187.53 -
861 THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 00004 20180288 | NV Ol/ 08/ 2018 001- 000- B8094 198995
1 50100130 70220 Wr Pure ah PT 8, 046. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 046. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 046. 00 -
3377 THOVPSON ELECTRONICS C 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 82992 199459
1 10015210 70690 Fire Purch Serv 360. 00
I nvoi ce Net 360. 00
CHECK TOTAL 360. 00 S —
112 TOCO | NC 00001 EFT 12/21/2017 555548 199653
1 10016310 71075 FLEET al 1, 783.82
I nvoi ce Net 1, 783.82

CHECK TOTAL 1,783.82 - @00
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 65
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
999002 BRANDON BUHRMESTER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 BUHRMESTER 14120 198221
1 10015110 70620 Pol i ce Tow ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
999002 M CHAEL BELL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 BELL 14104 198220
1 10015110 70620 Pol i ce Towi ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 -
999002 ZACHARY LONG 00000 INV 01/08/2018 LONG 14128 198222
1 10015110 70620 Pol i ce Towi ng 400. 00
I nvoi ce Net 400. 00
CHECK TOTAL 400. 00 S —
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 INV 12/18/2017 HR 12/14/17 198245
1 10011410 79110 HR Com Rel atn 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
128 TOAN OF NORMVAL 00004 INV 01/08/2018 7814 USE TAX 12/17 198481
1 10011510 70690 FI' N Purch Serv 3,278.00
I nvoi ce Net 3,278. 00
128 TOAN OF NORIVAL 00004 INV 01/08/2018 M_K_AWARDS 199481
1 10011110 79110 Adnmi n Com Rel atn 200. 00
I nvoi ce Net 200. 00
CHECK TOTAL 3,678.00 -
823 TRAFFI C CONTRO. CORP 00001 INV 01/14/2018 103364 199470
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 260. 00
I nvoi ce Net 260. 00
823 TRAFFI C CONTROL CORP 00001 INV 01/14/2018 103365 199474
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 1, 230. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 230. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 490. 00 -
815 TRAFFI C TECHNI CAL SUPP 00000 INV 01/04/ 2018 17178 198685
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 382. 00
I nvoi ce Net 382. 00
815 TRAFFI C TECHNI CAL SUPP 00000 INV 01/04/2018 17176 198686
1 10016210 71078 ENG ADM N El ect Supp 872.00
I nvoi ce Net 872.00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 254. 00 -
2002 TYLER TECHNO.OE ES I NC 00001 INV 12/29/ 2017 045- 208007 198977
1 10011610 70220 IS ) ah PT Sv 250. 00
I nvoi ce Net 250. 00
CHECK TOTAL 250. 00 - ___ 000
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 66
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
4102 UMLAND LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 25 198997
1 10014160 71060 Ice Center Food 124. 20
I nvoi ce Net 124. 20
CHECK TOTAL 124. 20 -
3127 UNI TED STATES PLASTIC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 5268110 198746
1 50100130 70070 Wr Pure Lab Sv 24. 75
I nvoi ce Net 24. 75
CHECK TOTAL 24. 75 -
166 US POSTAL SERVI CE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 BRM#278000 2018 198474
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 225.00
I nvoi ce t 225. 00
166 US POSTAL SERVI CE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 BX 3157 FEE 1-6/18 198482
1 10011510 71017 FI N Post age 956. 00
I nvoi ce Net 956. 00
166 US POSTAL SERVI CE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 BRM MAI NT #278001 198825
1 10015490 70690 Par ki ng Purch Serv 685. 00
I nvoi ce t 685. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 866. 00 -
650 VALLEY VI EW I NDUSTRI ES 00000 INV 01/08/2018 52511 198901
1 10014110 70590 Pks WMai nt O h Repair 1, 028. 56
I nvoi ce Net 1, 028. 56
CHECK TOTAL 1, 028. 56 -
99 VCNA PRAIRIE ILLINOS 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 888240604 198236
1 51101100 71081 Sewer Ops Concrete 542.10
I nvoi ce Net 542. 10
CHECK TOTAL 542. 10 -
3816 VENUWORKS | NC 00000 ] EFT 01/08/2018 14763 198919
1 57107110 73401 Arena_ G tKle Lease Prin 4,999. 98
I nvoi ce t 4,999. 98
CHECK TOTAL 4,999, 98 -
137 VERMEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 P78041 198392
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 90. 24
I nvoi ce Net 90. 24
137 VERMVEER SALES & SERVIC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 P78080 198393
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans O h Repair 1,312.52
I nvoi ce Net 1,312.52
CHECK TOTAL 1,402.76 —
2158 VILLAGE OF ROVEOVILLE 00002 INV 01/08/2018 2017-613 198769
1 10015210 70632 Fire Pro Devel p 310. 50
I nvoi ce Net 310.50
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fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 310. 50 -
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804494509 199675
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8, 149. 98
I nvoi ce Net 8, 149. 98
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804494507 199679
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 18. 36
I nvoi ce Net 18. 36
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804494508 199681
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1, 915 36
I nvoi ce Net 1, 915. 36
2489 VI SION SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804637280 199682
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 8, 064. 56
I nvoi ce Net 8, 064. 56
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804637270 199684
1 60200250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 18. 36
I nvoi ce Net 18. 36
2489 VI SI ON SERVI CE PLAN OF 00000 EFT 01/08/2018 804637275 199686
1 60280250 70719 Vi si on Prem Pd 1, 915. 36
I nvoi ce Net 1, 915. 36
CHECK TOTAL 20, 081. 98 -
4175 VON HEI DECKE CH CAGO F 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1384 199360
1 10014125 70220 20000 BCPA ah PT Sv 483. 64
I nvoi ce Net 483. 64
CHECK TOTAL 483. 64 -
1058 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 869072884749 199044
1 10015110 70649 Pol i ce r sh 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 -
2702 WAREHOUSE DI RECT | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 154875 12/17 199471
1 10011110 71010 Admi n Of Supp 170. 15
2 10011310 71010 Cerk Of Supp 493. 69
3 10011410 71010 HR Of Supp 70. 49
4 10011510 71010 FI' N Of Supp 305. 03
5 10011610 71010 1S Of Supp 880. 97
6 10011710 71010 Legal Of Supp 81.22
7 10014105 71010 Pks Adm n Of Supp 26. 64
8 10015110 71010 Pol i ce Of Supp 140. 96
9 10015210 71010 Fire Of Supp 347. 36
10 10015410 71010 BS ) Of Supp 252. 48
11 10015480 71010 Fac Mai nt Of Supp 10. 74
12 10016110 71010 PW Adm n Of Supp 258. 40
13 10016210 71010 ENG ADM N Of Supp 65. 37
14 50100110 71010 Wr Admin O f Supp 379. 14
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 68
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
15 50100130 71010 Wr Pure Of Supp 262.79
16 10015490 71010 Par ki ng Of Supp 11. 62
I nvoi ce t 3, 757. 05
CHECK TOTAL 3, 757. 05 -
4180 WATCH SYSTEMS LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 35267 198218
1 10015110 70690 Pol i ce Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 500. 00 -
999003 AB RENTALS 00000 INV 01/13/2018 818 W WASHI NGTON ST 198289
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 19. 09
I nvoi ce Net 19. 09
CHECK TOTAL 19. 09 I
999003 ARMSTRONG BUI L DERS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 9 RED MAPLE CT. 199658
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 60. 37
I nvoi ce Net 60. 37
CHECK TOTAL 60. 37 -
999003 BOB & PATTIE TAYLOR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 713 FAIRMONT DR. 1B 199659
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 8. 85
I nvoi ce Net 8. 85
CHECK TOTAL 8. 85 -
999003 BRAD BUTZI RUS 0000 INV 01/13/2018 611 E CHESTNUT ST AP 198362
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 39.74
I nvoi ce Net 39.74
CHECK TOTAL 39.74 -
999003 DEBNVALYA MJKHERJEE 00000 INV 01/20/ 2018 2301 GE #14 198951
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 32. 46
I nvoi ce Net 32. 46
CHECK TOTAL 32. 46 I
999003 DEV_NMANDHYAN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1808 G ENBRI DGE RD 199489
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 14. 42
I nvoi ce Net 14. 42
CHECK TOTAL 14. 42 -
999003 DML REAL ESTATE 00000 INV 01/13/2018 602 N. CLINTON ST. A 198361
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 49. 74
I nvoi ce Net 49. 74
CHECK TOTAL 49,74 _— 00
999003 EYEBROW ARCH 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1615 E EMPIRE ST #11 199491
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 11.78

I nvoi ce Net

11.78
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01/03/2018 12: 32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 69
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 11.78 -
999003 G_ENDA BEACH 00000 INV 01/20/ 2018 2106 SINCLAI R CT. 198915
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 54
I nvoi ce Net 54. 74
CHECK TOTAL 54. 74 -
999003 JANI CE CAHO 00000 INV 01/20/2018 2105 GE #13 198940
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 22.53
I nvoi ce Net 22.53
CHECK TOTAL 22.53 -
999003 JUDY MOBERLY 00000 INV 01/20/2018 1405 | NGLEWOOD CR 198918
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 40.73
I nvoi ce Net 40. 73
CHECK TOTAL 40.73 -
999003 KEVI N MCKAY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 10 BROOKRI DGE CT. 199655
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 57. 06
I nvoi ce Net 57. 06
CHECK TOTAL 57.06 -
999003 KI M KAFER 00000 INV 01/13/2018 513 MAI ZEFI ELD AVE 198363
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 37.11
I nvoi ce Net 37. 11
CHECK TOTAL 37.11 -
999003 LO S WEI SENSEL 00000 INV 01/20/2018 1313 RUTLEDGE RD. 198943
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 33. 64
I nvoi ce Net 33. 64
CHECK TOTAL 33. 64 -
999003 PARAG KAJROLKAR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 301 S. REGENCY DR U 199660
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MAr Sal e 135. 90
I nvoi ce Net 135. 90
CHECK TOTAL 135. 90 -
999003 R4K LLC MECHERLE 00000 INV 01/13/2018 318 MECHERLE DR. APT 198354
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 16. 44
I nvoi ce Net 16. 44
CHECK TOTAL 16. 44 -
999003 RGC APARTMENT HOLDI NGS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 26 REVOL.UTI ONARY 6 199492
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 9.73
I nvoi ce Net 9.73
CHECK TOTAL 9.73 A
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01/ 03/ 2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 70
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 RGC APARTMENT HOLDI NGS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 21 REVOLUTI ONARY 3 199494
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 9.73
I nvoi ce Net 9.73
CHECK TOTAL 9.73 -
999003 RGC APARTMENT HOLDI NGS 00000 INV 01/08/2018 26 REVOLUTI ONARY 4 199496
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 6. 40
I nvoi ce Net 6. 40
CHECK TOTAL 6. 40 -
999003 ROGER HARWEGER 00000 INV 01/13/2018 214 PARKVI EW DR. 198360
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 42. 64
I nvoi ce Net 42. 64
CHECK TOTAL 42. 64 -
999003 ROYCE Kl 00000 INV 01/08/2018 21 ANDY CT. 199652
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 39.74
I nvoi ce Net 39.74
CHECK TOTAL 39.74 -
999003 RST RENTALS 00000 INV 01/13/2018 331 RILEY DR._APT 7 198356
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 54. 09
I nvoi ce Net 54. 09
CHECK TOTAL 54. 09 -
999003 SANDEEP KI NTALI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1056 HUVM NGBI RD #4 199662
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 52.35
I nvoi ce Net 52.35
CHECK TOTAL 52. 35 -
999003 SHELLY BOZARTH 00000 INV 01/13/2018 1103 N. ROCSEVELT AV 198358
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 65. 20
I nvoi ce Net 65. 20
CHECK TOTAL 65. 20 -
999003 S| VA SANKAR BALAGANI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1020 EKSTAM DR. #6 199663
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 19. 83
I nvoi ce Net 19. 83
CHECK TOTAL 19. 83 -
999003 SRI DEVA KOTA 00000 INV 01/13/2018 1056 HUVMM NGBI RD #6 198364
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 52.35
I nvoi ce Net 52. 35
CHECK TOTAL 52. 35 @ 2000
999003 TARA CARVAN 00000 INV 01/13/2018 1316 N. MASON ST. 198357
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 6. 83

I nvoi ce Net

6.83
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01/ 03/ 2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 71
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 6.83 -
999003 TI MOTHY ZEI TLER 00000 INV 01/08/2018 4 CYGNET CROSSI NG 199654
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 63. 38
I nvoi ce Net 63. 38
CHECK TOTAL 63. 38 -
999003 TRACI & TONY COLENVAN 00000 INV 01/08/2018 10 BAI LEY CT. 199656
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sale 56. 37
I nvoi ce Net 56. 37
CHECK TOTAL 56. 37 -
999003 VERKLER CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 01/20/2018 1913 SINCLAIR CT. 198922
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 12.59
I nvoi ce Net 12.59
CHECK TOTAL 12.59 -
999003 VERKLER CONSTRUCTI ON 00000 INV 01/20/2018 1913 SINCLAIR CT. HO 198925
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 19. 54
I nvoi ce Net 19. 54
CHECK TOTAL 19. 54 -
999003 W LD COUNTRY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1615 E. EMPIRE #1070 199497
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 4.62
I nvoi ce Net 14 62
CHECK TOTAL 14. 62 -
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 INV 01/20/2018 2402 CLEARWATER- 1 198947
1 50100110 54101 Wr Adnmin MNr Sal e 18. 88
I nvoi ce Net 18. 88
CHECK TOTAL 18. 88 -
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 INV 01/20/2018 2208 TODD DR. #7S 198927
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admn MAr Sal e 15. 00
I nvoi ce Net 15. 00
CHECK TOTAL 15. 00 -_—_
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 INV 01/20/2018 1CHRI STOPHERVWAY 198930
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 20. 67
I nvoi ce Net 20. 67
CHECK TOTAL 20. 67 -
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 INV 01/20/2018 6 RAINBOWCIR #11 198933
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sale 13. 29
I nvoi ce Net 13. 29
CHECK TOTAL 13. 29 A
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 72
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
999003 YOUNG AMERI CA 00000 ] INV 01/20/2018 2402 CLEARWATER AVE# 198937
1 50100110 54101 Wr Admin MAr Sal e 15. 76
I nvoi ce Net 15. 76
CHECK TOTAL 15. 76 S
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0607055 198413
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 43. 74
I nvoi ce Net 43.74
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0607001 198414
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 65. 18
I nvoi ce Net 65. 18
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0607148 199328
1 50100150 71190 Wr Mr Sv O her Supp 96. 00
I nvoi ce Net 96. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 | NV 01/ 08/ 2018 0607120 199358
1 50100120 70590 Wr Trans G h Repair 184. 00
I nvoi ce Net 184. 00
132 WATER PRODUCTS COVPANY 00001 INV 01/08/2018 0607134 199359
1 50100120 71080 Wr Trans Mai nt  Supp 270. 87
I nvoi ce Net 270. 87
CHECK TOTAL 659. 79 S
207 WATER RESEARCH FOUNDAT 00000 INV 01/08/2018 0004441-2018-1 198868
1 50100110 70631 Wr Adnin Dues 8, 090. 00
I nvoi ce Net 8, 090. 00
CHECK TOTAL 8, 090. 00 S —
135 WEST PUBLI SHI NG CORPOR 00001 INv 01/08/2018 837301781 198224
1 10015110 79050 Pol i ce I nvst Exp 275. 00
I nvoi ce Net 275. 00
CHECK TOTAL 275. 00 S —
2480 WESTERN AVE COWUNI TY 00000 INvV 01/08/2018 122717 199317
1 10015110 79050 Police I nvst Exp 60. 00
I nvoi ce Net 60. 00
CHECK TOTAL 60. 00 S
234 VWHERRY NMACHI NE & VELDI 00000 20180311 INV 10/27/ 2017 141575 198355
1 10016310 70520 RepMai nt V 3,127.56
I nv0| ce Net 3,127.56
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & VELDI 000 INvV 01/08/2018 141893 198451
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 2,652. 30
I nvoi ce Net 2,652. 30
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 141900 198453
1 50100130 70690 Wr Pure Purch Serv 517.78
I nvoi ce Net 517.78
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 12/29/2017 141901 198844
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01/03/2018 12:32 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 73
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF CGeneral Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 116. 22
I nvoi ce Net 116. 22
234 VWHERRY MACHI NE & WELDI 00000 INV 12/28/2017 141898 198845
1 10016310 70520 FLEET RepMai nt V 72.00
I nvoi ce Net 72.00
234 WHERRY MACHI NE & VWELDI 00000 INV 01/08/2018 141827 198993
1 10014125 70510 20000 BCPA RepMai nt B 306. 00
I nvoi ce Net 306. 00
CHECK TOTAL 6, 791. 86 -
253 W DVER | NC 00001 20180352 EFT 01/08/2018 335924 199376
1 10015110 71010 Pol i ce Of Supp 3,357. 24
I nvoi ce Net 3, 357. 24
CHECK TOTAL 3,357.24 -
490 WLLIAM R SMTH AND GE 00000 INV 01/07/2018 37176 199483
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 1, 002.59
I nvoi ce Net 1, 002. 59
490 WILLIAM R SMTH AND GE 00000 INV 01/12/2018 37184 199484
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 81. 80
I nvoi ce Net 81. 80
CHECK TOTAL 1, 084. 39 I
550 WOLLRAB FRED 00000 20180351 INV 01/08/2018 BHP- 11-17 199480
1 10015420 79985 Pl a HRust Gr ant 14, 993. 42
| nv0| ce Net 14, 993. 42
CHECK TOTAL 14, 993. 42 -
3677 WORLD OF PONERSPORTS 00001 20180322 I NV 01/08/2018 42185 199046
1 40110137 72140 FY18 CapLs CO O her 11, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 11, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 11, 500. 00 -
244 WJRTH USA | NC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 95903251 198275
1 10016310 71710 FLEET Veh Equi p 261. 82
I nvoi ce Net 261. 82
CHECK TOTAL 261. 82 -
1767 YOUNGS SECURI TY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 R 357923 198803
1 56406400 71190 Hi ghl and O her Supp 14. 10
I nvoi ce Net 14. 10
CHECK TOTAL 14. 10 I
827 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 3,291,173.12 3,291,173.12

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
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01/ 03/ 2018 12: 32 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 74
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN:. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 13315- G- Parks Petty Cash 950. 00
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21125- GF Additional Accounts 501. 85
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21150- GF A/P-State of |IL Sex 60. 00
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21151- CGF A/P-State IL Sex O 270. 00
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000-21152- G- A/P-Atty Gen Sex O 295. 00
1001 1001 Ceneral Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21510- GF BCPA Ti cket Sal es-| 761. 81
1001 10010010 Non_ Depart nent al 1001-110-10010- 100- 70690- ND O her Purchased Ser 8, 500. 00 -8, 500. 00
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 70430- ADM N MFD Lease 227.55 209, 951. 83
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-70632- ADM N Pr of essi onal _Dev 1, 249. 07 209, 951. 83
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100-71010- ADM N O fice Supplies 170. 15 39, 801. 88
1001 10011110 Administration 1001-110-11110-100- 79110- ADM N Communi ty Rel ati 200. 00 39, 801. 88
1001 10011110 Admi ni stration 1001-110-11110-100- 79992- ADM N City Council Exp 2,044.53 17, 249. 06
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100- 70430- CLERK MFD Lease 795. 36 35, 284. 18
1001 10011310 Gty derk 1001-110-11310-100-71010- CLERK Ofice SuPpI ies 493. 69 -190.91
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70210- HR O her Medical  Servi 5, 967. 68 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410- 100- 70430- HR MFD Lease 266. 75 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70607- HR Recrui t nent 50. 00 41, 277. 44
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100-70611- HR Printing and Bindin 99. 44 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70632- HR Prof essional Devel o 186. 60 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70641- HR Tenporary Services 2,163. 20 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 70690- HR O her Purchased Ser 4,193.55 170, 096. 73
1001 10011410 Hunman Resources 1001-110-11410-100-71010- HR O fice Supglel es 70. 49 37,437. 88
1001 10011410 Human Resources 1001-110-11410-100- 79110- HR Conmuni ty | ations 200. 00 37, 437. 88
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70220- FIN G her Prof and Tec 2,035. 00 50, 999. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70430- FIN MFD Lease 604. 11 50, 999. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70631- FI N Menmber shi p Dues 640. 00 50, 999. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100- 70641- FIN Tenporary Services 4,704. 00 50, 999. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510- 100- 70690- FIN @ her Purchased Se 5,778. 00 50, 999. 28
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001-110-11510-100-71010- FIN O fice Supplies 305. 03 9,612. 93
1001 10011510 Fi nance ~1001-110-11510-100-71017- FI N Post age 956. 00 9, 612. 93
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70220- IS O her Prof and Tech 250. 00 379, 626. 06
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70430- IS MFD Lease 1, 016. 66 379, 626. 06
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70510- I S Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 957. 88 379, 626. 06
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70530- IS Repr/Mnc Ofice 46, 520. 16 379, 626. 06
1001 10011610 Infornmtion Servic 1001-110-11610-100-70641- IS Tenmporary Services 13, 056. 00 379, 626. 06
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71010- IS O fice Supplies 25, 025. 23 117, 646. 88
1001 10011610 Information Servic 1001-110-11610-100-71340- I S Tel econmuni cat i ons 3,161.72 117, 646. 88
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710-100- 70010- LEGAL Qutside Legal Co 10, 566. 56 298, 195. 75
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70430- LEGAL MFD Lease 352.10 298, 195. 75
1001 10011710 Legal 1001-110-11710- 100- 70690- LEGAL O her Purchased 2,016.10 298, 195. 75
1001 10011710 Legal o - 1001-110-11710-100- 71010~ LEGAL O‘ fice Supplies 81. 22 5, 632. 38
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-54430- PK ADM N Prop/ Fac Rent 100. 00 .00
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-70430- PK ADM N MFD Lease 195. 97 1, 253. 40
1001 10014105 Parks Admi nistrati 1001-141-14105-700-70632- PK ADM N Pr of essi onal 342.00 1, 253. 40
1001 10014105 Parks Administrati 1001-141-14105-700-71010- PK ADM N O fice Suppli 26. 64 2,014.00
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70420- PK MAI NT Rental s 266. 20 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70430- PK MAI NT MFD Lease 75. 37 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70510- PK MAI NT Repr/ M nc_ Bui 904. 44 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Par ks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70520- PK MAI NT Rep/Mn Licen 101. 98 205, 489. 03
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1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70540- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n Equi |o 1,829.10 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70542- PK MAI NT Rep/ M n NonF 81. 82 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70590- PK MAI NT Ot her Repair 6, 246. 59 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-70631- PK MAI NT Menbership Du 80. 00 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-70632- PK MAI NT Prof essi onal 286. 00 205, 489. 03
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71010- PK MAINT O fice SuPpI i 36.70 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71024- PK MAI NT Janitorial Su 241. 20 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71080- PK MAI NT Mai nt & Repai 147. 23 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71190- PK MAI NT O her Supplie 297.93 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71320- PK MAI NT El ectricity 4,037. 27 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Mai ntenance 1001-141-14110-700-71330- PK MAI NT Wat er 9,193.81 181, 675. 46
1001 10014110 Parks Maintenance 1001-141-14110-700-71720- PK MAI NT Water Chenmica 2,107.90 181, 675. 46
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 54910- REC Activity / Program 12.00 .00
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70430- REC MFD Lease 21. 20 74,994.59
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112-700- 70610- REC Adverti si ng 1, 011. 66 74,994. 59
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001-141-14112- 700- 70632- REC Pr of essi onal Devel 516. 00 74,994, 59
1001 10014112 Recreation 1001- 141-14112- 700- 70690- REC Ot her Purchased Se 44. 00 74,994. 59
1001 10014120 Aquatics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71320~ AQUATI CS El ectricity 302. 24 22,970.52
1001 10014120 A%gat ics 1001- 141-14120- 700- 71330- AQUATI CS Wt er 73. 30 22,970. 52
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 54910- 20000 BCPA Activity / Progra 3,094. 27 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 57035- 20000 BCPA Concessi ons 399. 89 .00
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 5, 000. 00 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70220- 20000 BCPA Ot her Prof and Te 483. 64 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70430- BCPA MFD Lease o 245. 40 3,563.15
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70510- 20000 BCPA Repr/Mnc Buildin 2,831.99 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 70510- 20100 CC Repr/Mnc Building 9,178. 85 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70610- 20000 BCPA Advertising i 2,529. 87 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70611- 20000 BCPA Printing and Bi nd 96. 00 551, 462. 86
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71024- 20000 BCPA Janitorial Suppli 253. 25 197, 440. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211-21100- 700- 71190- 20000 BCPA O her Supplies 30. 66 197, 440. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71320- 20000 BCPA El ectricity 7,704. 69 197, 440. 45
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 71330- 20000 BCPA Wt er ) ) 1, 240. 68 197, 440. 45
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70040- ZQOO Vet erinarian Servi 3,413. 29 36, 200. 63
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70510- Z0OO Repr/ M nc Bui |l di ng 44. 00 36, 200. 63
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 70590- Z0O Ot her Repairé& Main 175. 04 36, 200. 63
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71024- Z0O Janitorial Supplie 124. 11 93, 091. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71053- Z0O G ft Shop Purchase 493. 00 93, 091. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71190- Z0O O her Supplies 1, 166. 00 93, 091. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71320- ZQO El ectricity 2,309.79 93, 091. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141- 14136- 700- 71330- ZQOO VWt er ) ) 5, 052. 26 93, 091. 23
1001 10014136 M Il er Park Zoo 1001- 141-14136- 700- 71340- ZQO Tel econmuni cati ons 594. 92 93, 091. 23
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70430- | CE CNTR MFD Lease ) 96. 66 95, 161. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 70510- | CE CNTR Repr/ M nc Bui 2,943.75 95, 161. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi Ice Center 1001- 141-14160- 700- 70610- | CE CNTR Adverti si n? 650. 00 95, 161. 24
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71060- | CE CNTR Concessi on/ Pr 3, 349. 88 121, 446. 38
1001 10014160 Pepsi |ce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71073- | CE CNTR Fuel Non-Gity 330.12 121, 446. 38
1001 10014160 Pepsi lce Center 1001- 141- 14160- 700- 71330- | CE CNTR Wat er 927. 86 121, 446. 38
1001 10014170 SOAR o 1001- 141- 20600- 700- 79980- SOAR Speci al Program E 608. 00 4,537. 63
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-62190- POLI CE Uni f orns 2,939.72 10, 027. 45



TEEEEE 77T W B
|\,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e = _—! ﬂ
S T 000 90w

01/03/2018 12: 32 bCITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 76
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70220- POLI CE Other Prof and 8,134. 67 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70410- POLI CE Janitorial Serv 57.59 2,539. 28
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70430- POLI CE MFD Lease 1, 014. 46 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70520- POLI CE Rep/ M n License 819. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70540- POLI CE Repr/Mnc Equip 1, 045. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70611- POLI CE Printing and Bi 474.04 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70620- PCOLI CE Towi ng 1, 200. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70631- POLI CE Menbershi p Dues 285. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-70632- POLI CE Prof essi onal De 600. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70649- POLI CE Car Wash 269. 00 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Adm nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-70690- POLI CE Ot her Purchased 9,571.70 662, 068. 91
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 70800- POLI CE ADM N Ani mal Wa 12,112. 00 53, 804. 00
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71010- POLICE O fice SuPplles 3, 663. 95 164, 965. 53
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71024- POLI CE Janitorial Supp 141. 60 164, 965. 53
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200-71190- POLI CE Ot her Supplies 450. 75 164, 965. 53
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200-71320- POLICE El ectricity 171.50 164, 965. 53
1001 10015110 Police Admi nistrat 1001-151-15110-200- 71340- POLI CE Tel ecommuni cat i 722. 39 164, 965. 53
1001 10015110 Police Administrat 1001-151-15110-200- 79050- POLI CE | nvestigation E 4,880.11 662, 068. 91
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmmuni cati 1001-151-15118-200-70220- COW CTR O her Prof an 1,529. 47 83, 251. 07
1001 10015118 Pol i ce Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-70690- COW CTR O her Purchas 48.70 83, 251. 07
1001 10015118 Police Conmunicati 1001-151-15118-200-71340- COW CTR Tel ecommruni ca 725.78 22, 630. 66
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62190- FI RE Uni f or s 3,835.95 19, 976. 12
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 62191- FI RE Protective War 17, 046. 76 10, 566. 94
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70430- FIRE MFD Lease 479. 40 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70510- FI RE Repr/Mnc Buildin 10, 946. 38 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70540- FI RE Rep/ M n Equi p Non 2,657.92 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 70590- FI RE O her Repair& Mai 20. 00 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 70632- FI RE Prof essi onal Deve 2,526.94 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152- 15210- 200- 70690- FIRE Ot her Purchased S 465. 00 1,157, 974. 90
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71010- FIRE Ofice SuPpIies ) 347. 36 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71024- FI RE Janitorial Suppli 633. 34 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71026- FI RE Medi cal Suppl1es 8, 839. 33 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 71080- FI RE Maint & Repair Su 1, 456. 02 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71320- FIRE El ectricity 6, 481. 23 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71330- FI RE Wt er 1,261.75 171,332.70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001- 152- 15210- 200- 71340- FI RE Tel ecommuni cati on 1, 816. 00 171, 332. 70
1001 10015210 Fire 1001-152-15210- 200- 72130- FI RE Cap Qut Licensed 39, 437.00 -39, 437.00
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 52990- BS Other Permts 15.58 .00
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70430- BS MFD Lease o 633. 33 20, 698. 16
1001 10015410 Buil ding Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 70611- BS Prlntln% and Bindin 280. 00 20, 698. 16
1001 10015410 Buil di ng Safety 1001- 154- 15410- 200- 71010- BS Office Supplies . 282.76 10, 546. 97
1001 10015420 Pl anni ng 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 70611- PLAN Printing and Bind 58. 50 113, 541. 63
1001 10015420 Pl annin 1001- 154- 15420- 200- 79985- PLAN Harriet Rust Gan 14,993. 42 101, 605. 48
1001 10015430 Code Enforcemnent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70430- CODE ENF MFD Lease 666. 88 1, 034. 13
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70611- CODE ENF Printing and 140. 00 42, 340.97
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70632- CODE ENF Pr of essi onal 135. 00 42, 340. 97
1001 10015430 Code Enforcenent 1001- 154- 15430- 200- 70690- CODE ENF Ot her Purchas 63.61 42, 340. 97
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70610- DOMN DEV Adverti sing 1, 320. 00 17, 360. 00

1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opnme 1001- 154- 15440-200- 70617- DOM DEV Spnshp Exp-Fa ' 355. 00 35, 620. 25
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1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70618- DOWN DEV Spnship Exp-F 50. 00 9, 950. 00
1001 10015440 Downt own Devel opne 1001- 154- 15440- 200- 70619- DOWN DEV Spnshi p Ex[) A 2,084.50 33,571. 50
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70410- FAC MAI NT Janit or S 2,649.75 91, 911. 33
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100- 70510- FAC MAI NT Repr/Mnc Bu 392.19 91, 911. 33
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70540- FAC MAI NT Reﬁ/ Mn Eqm 583. 90 91, 911. 33
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 70690- FAC NAI NT Pur cha 2,468. 00 91, 911. 33
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71010- FAC MAINT O fice SuPpI 10. 74 73, 438. 15
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100- 71024- FAC MAI NT Janitorial S 105. 14 73,438. 15
1001 10015480 Facilities Miinten 1001-154-15480-100-71320- FAC MAI NT El ect ricity 10, 111. 77 73, 438. 15
1001 10015480 Facilities Mainten 1001-154-15480-100-71330- FAC MAI NT Wate 2, 006. 60 73,438. 15
1001 10015490 Parki ng Operations 1001-550-55400-550- 70510- PARKI NG Repr/ M nc Bui l 573. 39 61, 341. 92
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400- 550- 70690- PARKI NG O her Purchase 3,281.56 61, 341. 92
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71010- PARKI NG O fice Supplie 11.62 40, 643. 61
1001 10015490 Parking Operations 1001-550-55400-550-71330- PARKI NG Wat er 399. 18 40, 643. 61
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110- 300- 70430- PW ADM N MFD Lease 406. 32 12,727.05
1001 10016110 Public Works Adnmin 1001-160-16110-300-71010- PWADM N O fice Suppli 258. 40 5, 685. 55
1001 10016110 Public Works Admin 1001-160-16110-300- 71340- PW ADM N Tel econmuni ca 83. 00 5, 685. 55
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-70641- STREET MNT Tenpor ary 3, 929. 38 270, 587. 64
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160- 16120- 300- 70650- STREET MNT Landfill 3,141.76 .00
1001 10016120 Street M ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300- 70690- STREET MNT O her Pur ch 316. 80 270, 587. 64
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71081- STREET MNT Concrete 535. 00 85, 125. 24
1001 10016120 Street Mintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71084- STREET MNT Aggregte Ro 5,948. 91 85, 125. 24
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300-71091- STREET MNT Traffic Si P 269. 99 85, 125. 24
1001 10016120 Street Mi ntenance 1001-160-16120- 300-71190- STREET MNT O her Supp 767. 65 85, 125. 24
1001 10016120 Street Maintenance 1001-160-16120-300- 71330- STREET MNT Wt er 94. 23 -324.10
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renpval 1001-160-16124- 300- 70690- SNOW & | CE Ot her Purch 105. 60 50, 140. 12
1001 10016124 Snow & | ce Renoval 1001-160-16124-300-71190- SNOW & | CE Ot her Suppl 162. 50 70, 207. 70
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70050- ENG ADM N Engi neeri ng 6, 258. 33 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300-70220- ENG ADM N Ot her Prof a 67.75 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300- 70430- ENG ADM N MFD Lease 211. 88 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70632- ENG ADM N Pr of essi onal 20. 00 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210- 300- 70641- ENG ADM N Tenporary Se 652. 07 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 70649- ENG ADM N Car Wash 35.00 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-70662- ENG ADM N Contracted T 31,212. 88 85, 101. 69
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71010- ENG ADM N O fice SuPpI 65. 37 496, 350. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admi ni 1001-160-16210-300- 71078- ENG ADM N El ectrica 3, 668. 03 496, 350. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210-300-71320- ENG ADM N El ectricity 28, 244.12 496, 350. 80
1001 10016210 Engi neering Admini 1001-160-16210- 300- 71340- ENG ADM N Tel ecommuni ¢ 57.05 496, 350. 80
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70430- FLEET MFD Lease. 88. 58 158, 939. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70520- FLEET Rep/ M n Licensed 19, 094. 85 158, 939. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 70690- FLEET O her Purchased 369. 30 158, 939. 95
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managenent 1001-160-16310- 100- 71070- FLEET Gas and Diesel F 88, 338. 49 190, 571. 59
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemrent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71075- FLEET G| for Vehicles 2,601. 26 190, 571. 59
1001 10016310 Fl eet Managemnent 1001- 160- 16310- 100- 71710- FLEET Vehicle and Eqm 28,911. 98 190, 571. 59
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170-100- 70220- ECON DEV O her Pr of 31, 531. 80 856, 004. 13
1001 10019170 Economi c Devel opne 1001-000-19170- 100- 70609- ECON DEV Marketin Exp 25.00 15, 997. 64
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75061- PUB TRANS Annual TGA C 94, 841. 66 198, 683. 32
1001 10019190 Public Transportat 1001-000-19190-100-75062- PUB TRANS Suppl enent al 101, 666. 66 203, 333. 32
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CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

2090 20900900 Drug Enforcenent

2090- 209- 20900- 200- 70632-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002

2510 25105100 Enpire St

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002

BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

Corridor 2510-000-25100-800- 70010-

BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

4010 4010 Capi tal |nprovemen 4010- 000- 00000- 000-23220-
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100-990-70051-
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovenen 4010- 000-40100-990-70220-
4010 40100100 Capital |nprovemen 4010-000-40100- 990- 72520-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital
4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002

5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100110
5010 50100120
5010 50100120
5010 50100120
5010 50100120
5010 50100120
5010 50100120

Wat er
Wat er
WAt er
VWat er
Wat er
Wat er
WAt er
VWt er
Wat er
Wat er
WAt er
VWat er
Wat er
Wat er
WAt er
VWt er
Wat er

BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

Le
Le

4011- 000-40137-850- 72130-
4011- 000- 40137- 850- 72140-

BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

Admi ni strati
Admini strati
Admi ni strati
Admi ni strati
Admi ni strati
Admini strati
Admi ni strati
Admi ni strati
Admi ni strati
Admini strati
Admi ni strati

Transni ssi
Transm ssi
Transmi ssi
Transm ssi
Transmi ssi
Transm ssi

on
on
on
on
on
on

5010-500-50110-910-54101-
5010- 500-50110- 910- 70051-
5010- 500-50110-910- 70410-
5010-500-50110-910- 70430-
5010-500-50110-910- 70611-
5010- 500-50110- 910- 70631-
5010-500-50110-910- 70641-
5010-500-50110-910- 70690-
5010-500-50110-910- 71010~
5010- 500-50110- 910- 71017~
5010- 500-50110-910- 71024-
5010- 500-50120-910- 70220-
5010- 500-50120- 910- 70540-
5010- 500-50120- 910- 70550-
5010- 500-50120- 910- 70590-
5010- 500-50120-910- 70650-
5010- 500-50120-910- 70690-

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
FUND TOTAL 879, 049. 74
DRUG Pr of essi onal Deve 1, 040. 00 35,827.59
FUND TOTAL 1, 040. 00
Enpire TIF Qutside Leg 430. 00 -3,488.00
FUND TOTAL 430. 00
CAP | MPROV Devel opnent 14, 647. 00
CAP | MPROV A&GE for Cap 3,582.40 151, 500. 00
CAP | MPROV Ot her Prof 5,292.20 127, 024. 00
CAP | MPROV Bui | di ngs 15, 068. 75 1,067, 342.95
FUND TOTAL 38, 590. 35
CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 981, 258. 00 1,611, 706. 60
CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay E 466, 577. 86 1,621, 370.09
FUND TOTAL 1,447, 835. 86
WATER ADM N Met ered Wa 1,243.59 .00
WATER ADM N A&E for Ca 23, 442. 97 234, 900. 00
WATER ADM N Jani tori al 819. 41 9,923. 20
WATER ADM N MFD Lease 373. 85 343, 233. 93
WATER ADM N Printi ng_ & 8, 400. 46 343, 233. 93
WATER ADM N Menber shi p 8, 090. 00 343, 233. 93
WATER ADM N Tenpor ary 2,286.18 343, 233. 93
WATER ADM N Ot her Purc 1, 222.50 343, 233. 93
WATER ADM N OFfice Sup 379. 14 79, 429. 15
WATER ADM N Post age 10, 811. 46 79, 429. 15
WATER ADM N Jani tori al 248. 80 79, 429. 15
WATER TRANS O her Pr of 5,584.51 974, 534. 38
WATER TRANS Repr/ M nc 2,020. 00 974, 534. 38
WATER TRANS Reﬁr/ M nc 9, 952. 29 974, 534. 38
WATER TRANS O her Repa 3,712.31 974, 534. 38
WATER TRANS Landfill & 11, 219. 96 974, 534. 38
WATER TRANS Ot her Purc 419. 82 974, 534. 38
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fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY

CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT

.
I

5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-71024-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910- 71080-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71190-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssion 5010-500-50120-910-71320-
5010 50100120 Water Transm ssi on 5010-500-50120-910-72140-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910- 70050-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70070-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-70220-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70410-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-70590-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-70650-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-70690-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71010-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-71024-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71080-
5010 50100130 Water Purificati on 5010-500-50130-910-71190-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71320-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71330-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71720-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-71725-
5010 50100130 Water Purification 5010-500-50130-910-72590-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 54430-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70220-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70430-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70510-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70590-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70650-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 70690-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71190-
5010 50100140 Lake Mai ntenance 5010- 500- 50140- 910- 71340-
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910- 70690-
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71030-
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71190-
5010 50100150 Water Meter Servic 5010-500-50150-910-71730-

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48

5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70650-
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 70690-
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71081-
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71084-
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71121-
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920-71126-
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71190-
5110 51101100 Sewer Qperati ons 5110- 510-51100- 920- 71320-
5110 51101100 Sewer QOperations 5110-510-51100- 920- 71330-
5110 51101100 Sewer Operations 5110-510-51100- 920- 72550-

e : e VRN S T TR
- oo T =
P 79
apwar r nt
DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
WATER TRANS Jani tori al 511. 94 357, 268. 56
WATER TRANS Mai nt & Re 13, 683. 82 357, 268. 56
WATER TRANS Ot her Supp 2,858. 33 357, 268. 56
WATER TRANS El ectricilt 8, 047. 57 357, 268. 56
WATER TRANS Cap Cut_ Eq 7,815. 00 .00
WATER PURE Engi neering 9, 544. 92 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE Labor at or 13, 180. 99 78, 423. 29
WATER PURE O her Pro 10, 815.52 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE Jani torial 35. 00 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE Ot her Repai 1, 003. 27 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE Landfill & 82,913. 94 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE Ot her Purch 3, 868. 57 548, 243. 68
WATER PURE O fice SuPp 262.79 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE Janitoria 35. 00 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE Maint & Re 2,032.08 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE O her Supp 4,487.59 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE El ectricity 19, 402. 36 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE Wt er 139. 84 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE Wat er Chemi 35,188. 21 205, 907. 13
WATER PURE Car bon Reac 13, 250. 00 16, 000. 00
WATER PURE Wt er Pl ant 318, 402. 90 409, 850. 00
LAKE MNT Prop/ Fac Rent 1, 100. 00 .00
LAKE MNT Ot her Prof & 2,285.00 174, 033. 56
LAKE MNT MFD Lease 383. 68 174, 033. 56
LAKE INT Reﬁr/Ntnc Bui 634. 80 174, 033. 56
LAKE MNT Ot her Repair 337.00 174, 033. 56
LAKE MNT Landfill & Re 2,084.55 174, 033. 56
LAKE MNT O her Purchas 4,979. 64 174, 033. 56
LAKE WMNT Ot her Supplie 195. 34 82,426.70
LAKE MNT Tel ecomruni ca 16. 42 82,426.70
WATER METER Ot her Purc 123. 20 1,426. 48
WATER METER Uni f orm Su 72.08 2, 286. 46
WATER METER O her Supp 320. 05 126, 840. 03
WATER METER Meters 49,871. 11 126, 840. 03
FUND TOTAL 700, 109. 76
SEVER Landfill & Resid 3,220. 69 82, 878. 36
SEVER O her Purchased 506. 60 82, 878. 36
SEVEER Concrete 542. 10 153, 607. 54
SEVEER Aggr egate Rock / 5, 964. 65 153, 607. 54
SEVER Sewer Repair Mat 1, 010. 83 153, 607. 54
SEVER Lift Station Pum 120. 00 153, 607. 54
SEVER O her Supplies 284.61 153, 607. 54
SEVER El ectricity 2,088. 23 153, 607. 54
SEVER Wat er 172. 28 153, 607. 54
SEVER Sewer Const & Im 77,491. 42 300, 000. 00



|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

01/03/2018 12: 32
fwatts | CHECK RUN S

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018

= ] -
TR PO

L

B ___________

P

80

apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 01/25/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
FUND TOTAL 91, 401. 41
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70650- STORM WATER Landfill D 2,459. 95 161, 355. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 70690- STORM WATER O her Purc 123.20 161, 355. 85
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 71081- STORM WATER Concrete S 4,608. 00 32, 249. 27
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100- 930- 71084- STORM WATER Aggr Rock/ 5, 964. 66 34,422.21
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71190- STORM WATER O her Supp 150. 00 34,422.21
5310 53103100 Storm Water Operat 5310-530-53100-930-71330- STORM WATER Wat er 94. 23 -324.04
FUND TOTAL 13, 400. 04
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70632- SCL WASTE Pr of essi onal 30. 00 374,501. 04
5440 54404400 Sol id Waste Operat 5440-540-54400-940- 70641- SOL WASTE Tenporary Se 9,929.51 15, 525. 48
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Qperat 5440-540-54400-940- 70690- SOL WASTE Ot her Purcha 1, 356. 80 374,501. 04
5440 54404400 Solid Waste Operat 5440-540-54400- 940- 71330- SCL WASTE Wat er 94. 23 -324.10
FUND TOTAL 11, 410. 54
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550-55600- 950- 54520- LI NC PARKI NG Monthly P 25.81 .00
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 70510- LI NC PARKI NG Rep/ M n B 1, 596. 80 26, 939. 38
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560-550- 55600- 950- 70690- LI NC PARKI NG O her Pur 678. 89 26, 939. 38
5560 55605600 Abraham Li ncol n Pa 5560- 550- 55600- 950- 71330- LI NC PARKI NG Wat er 149. 48 34, 706. 42
FUND TOTAL 2,450. 98
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-70430- HGC MFD Lease 33.23 18, 231. 99
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 70542- HGC Repr/ M nc Non- Fl ee 694. 45 18, 231. 99
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71190- HGC Ot her Supplies 209. 10 42, 624. 07
5640 56406400 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71320- HGC El ectricity 640. 04 42, 624. 07
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960-71330- HGC Wat er 3,851.54 42,624. 07
5640 56406400 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56400-960- 71340- HGC Tel econmuni cati ons 594, 92 42,624. 07
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70430- PVGC MFD Lease 39. 26 -919.61
5640 56406410 Col f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70542- PVGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fle 282. 35 -919.61
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70590- PVGC Ot her Repair & Ma 178. 45 -919. 61
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 70610- PVGC Adverti sing ) 800. 00 -919.61
5640 56406410 CGolf Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71024- PVGC Jani torial Suppli 162. 60 41, 869. 04
5640 56406410 CGol f Qperations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71190- PVGC Ot her Supplies 549. 66 41, 869. 04
5640 56406410 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71320- PVGC El ectricity 1, 370. 16 41, 869. 04
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71330- PVGC VWt er ) ) 585. 61 41, 869. 04
5640 56406410 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960- 71340- PVGC Tel econmuni cati on 594. 92 41, 869. 04
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FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
5640 56406410 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56410-960-71770- PVGC Snack Shop 23.00 41, 869. 04
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70430- DCC MFD Lease 80. 14 20, 448. 94
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-70510- DGC Repr/ M nc Buil di ng 622.83 20, 448. 94
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70542- DGC Repr/ M nc Non-Fl ee 858. 95 20, 448. 94
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70590- DGC Ot her Repair & Mai 2,288. 49 20, 448. 94
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 70610- DGC Adverti si ng ] 932. 50 20, 448. 94
5640 56406420 Col f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71024- DCC Jani torial Supplie 408. 65 38, 163. 59
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71190- DGC O her Supplies 202. 18 38, 163. 59
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71320- DGC El ectricity 1,796.70 38, 163. 59
5640 56406420 CGol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960- 71330- DGC Wat er i ) 583. 97 38, 163. 59
5640 56406420 Gol f Operations -- 5640-560-56420-960-71340- DGC Tel econmuni cati ons 595. 67 38, 163. 59
FUND TOTAL 18, 979. 37
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
5710 5710 Arena Fund 5710- 000- 00000- 000- 12573- ARENA CITY Due from Ve 2,783.59
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 70220- ARENA CI TY O her Prof 12, 490. 69 183, 006. 29
5710 57107110 Arena Gty 5710- 570-57110- 970- 70510- ARENA CI TY Rep/ M nc Bu 578. 78 183, 006. 29
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710- 570- 57110- 970- 70540- ARENA CITY Rep/ Mn O h 765. 59 183, 006. 29
5710 57107110 Arena City 5710-570-57110- 970- 73401- ARENA CITY Lease Princ 4,999. 98 92, 137. 60
FUND TOTAL 21,618. 63
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
6015 60150150 Casualty I nsurance 6015-615-60150- 990- 70220- CAS INS Other Prof & T 5, 000. 00 2,073,047.91
FUND TOTAL 5, 000. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620-60210-990-70717- EMP BCBS C ai ns _Paid -773.97 -839,928. 51
6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020-620- 60210-990- 70720- EMP BCBS Adnin Fee 2,818.90 -839,928.51
6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ai ns Pai d 7,205.14 408, 674. 63
6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70717- ENH EMP DENTAL O ai nms 8, 235. 03 -142, 403. 39
6020 60200250 Vi si on 6020- 620- 60250- 990- 70719- EMP VI SI ON Preniuns Pa 16, 251. 26 34,042.70
6020 60200290 M scel | aneous Bene 6020- 620- 60290- 990- 62112- EMP M SC Vol untary Lif 2,064. 00 6, 942. 00
FUND TOTAL 35, 800. 36
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
6028 60280220 Bl ue Cross Bl ue Sh 6028-628-60220-990- 57213- RET BCBS2017 Cont fmF 780. 00 .00
6028 60280242 Dental Enhanced 6028- 628- 60242- 990- 57213- ENH RET DENTAL Contr F 43. 02 .00
6028 60280250 Vi sion 6028- 628- 60250- 990- 57213- RET VI SI ON Cont fm Fnr 5.42 .00
6028 60280250 Vi si on 6028- 628- 60250- 990- 70719- RET VI SI ON Preni uns Pa 3,830.72 5,738.18

6028 60280260 RET Medi care Suppl 6028-628-60260-990-70719- RET MED SUPPL Preni ums 15, 040. 00 117, 941. 85
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DUE DATE: 01/25/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
FUND TOTAL 19, 699. 16
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 70030-59100 JMS Dental Services 82. 80 10, 319. 04
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-71070-59100 JM5 Gas and Diesel Fue 32.01 1,271.96
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71340- 59000 JM5 Tel econmuni cati ons 55. 41 264. 45
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 71340- 59100 JMS Tel ecomruni cati ons 4. 65 -24.24
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070- 59000 JMS To Townshi p 261.01 1, 249.11
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500- 75070-59100 JNVB To Townshi p 2,335.51 11, 904. 61
7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000-72100-500-79090-59100 JMS Rx Formulary Med P 1, 585.53 10, 570. 92
FUND TOTAL 4,356.92
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 170, 792, 396. 48
. CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 3.291,173.12 _
GRAND_TOTAL 3.291,173.12

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 01/ 08/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 01082018 AMOUNT: $ 3, 269. 66

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10022 BF Conm Devel op Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
589 CHI LDRENS HOVE AND Al D 00001 INV 01/08/2018 12182017CHI LDCARE 198795
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - CCC Grants 1,574.06
I nvoi ce Net 1,574. 06
CHECK TOTAL 1,574. 06 -_—_
1238 EXPERI AN 00002 INV 01/08/2018 CD1808030377 198483
1 22402430 70690 51000 CD - Rehab Purch Serv 27.00
I nvoi ce Net 27. 00
CHECK TOTAL 27.00 -
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 12182017NovPI an 198494
1 22402460 79130 58500 CD - CCC Grants 1,318.70
I nvoi ce Net 1,318. 70
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 12182017NOVCOUNSEL 198498
1 22402460 79130 58000 CD - COC Grants 147. 83
I nvoi ce Net 147. 83
302 PERSONAL ASSI STANCE TE 00001 INV 01/08/2018 12182017NOVOUTREACH 198500
1 22402460 79130 58400 CD - CCC Grants 202. 07
I nvoi ce Net 202. 07
CHECK TOTAL 1, 668. 60 -
5 I NVO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 3, 269. 66 3, 269. 66

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE -8,.812. 98
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bCI TYYO: BLOOM NGTON, IL

fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVAR

CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018

-Kﬂm_l_lm . e

P 3
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 01/25/2018

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2240 22402430 CD - Rehabilitati o 2240-224-22430-800-70690-51000 CD REHAB Ot her Purchas 27.00 183, 742. 56
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58000 CD CONT CARE - SUPP 1,721.89 64, 817. 48
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58400 CD CONT CARE - CORE 202. 07 51, 054.70
2240 22402460 CD - Continuum of 2240-224-22460-800-79130- 58500 CD CONT CARE - PLAN 1,318.70 16, 726. 13

FUND TOTAL 3, 269. 66

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10022 BALANCE - 8, 812. 98
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 3.269. 66
GRAND_TOTAL 3,269, 66

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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01/03/ 2018 12: 36 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 01/ 08/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 01082018 AMOUNT: $ 37,691. 42

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

01/03/2018 12: 36 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10023 BF | HDA Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
718 BL MCKEE ENVI RONMENTAL 00000 INV 01/08/2018 17-5448 J72C | H 198695
1 22502520 70690 55000 SFOCR Purch Serv 235. 00
I nvoi ce Net 235. 00
CHECK TOTAL 235. 00 -
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 01/08/2018 3085 198705
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 38 88
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAI N 00001 20180287 INV 01/08/2018 3087 198748
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOO? Net Purch Serv 38 88
VOi .
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MNAI N 00001 20180287 INV 01/08/2018 3089 198750
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOCR Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 01/08/2018 3088 198752
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 30. 00
I nvoi ce Net 30. 00
3459 H&H LANDSCAPI NG & MAIN 00001 20180287 I NV 01/08/2018 3090 198754
1 22502520 70690 56000 SFOOR Purch Serv 45. 00
I nvoi ce Net 45, 00
CHECK TOTAL 165. 00 -
1316 JOHNSON L 00000 INV 01/08/2018 1014MAPLE 198692
1 22502520 79020 55000 SFOOR Loans 37,291. 42
I nvoi ce Net 37,291. 42
CHECK TOTAL 37,291. 42 .
7 1 NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 37,691. 42 37,691. 42

CASH ACCOUNT _BAL ANCE 8.750.11 __
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|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

01/03/ 2018 12: 36 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
2250 22502520 Single Fam |y Oane 2250-225-22520- 800- 70690- 55000 SFOOR O her Purchased 235.00 78, 501. 49
2250 22502520 Single Fam |y Oane 2250-225-22520- 800- 70690- 56000 | HDA APP O her Purchas 165. 00 78, 501. 49
2250 22502520 Single Fam |y Oane 2250-225-22520- 800- 79020- 55000 SFOOR Loans 37,291.42 89, 148. 58

FUND TOTAL 37,691. 42

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10023 BALANCE 8, 750. 11
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 37,691.42
GRAND_TOTAL 37,691.42

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **
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fwatts ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 01/ 08/ 2018 CHECK RUN: 01082018 AMOUNT: $ 31,032.78

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NvO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
3962 AVAZON. COM LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 054260 12/2017 198777
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 522.64
2 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 106. 94
3 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 112. 65
4 23103100 71410 Li brary MO Books 79.50
5 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 162. 96
6 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 12. 31
7 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 119.92
8 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 56. 28
9 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 12. 93
10 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO O f Supp 133. 80
11 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Su 14. 51
12 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 34. 75
I nvoi ce Net 1,369.1
CHECK TOTAL 1, 369. 19 S
57 AMEREN | LLINO S 00007 INV 01/08/2018 12/17 199437
1 23103100 71320 Library MO Electricty 5, 080. 44
I nvoi ce Net 5, 080. 44
CHECK TOTAL 5, 080. 44 _—_
258 AMERI CAN PEST CONTRCL 0000 INV 01/08/2018 1039560 12/2017 198376
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint B 80. 00
I nvoi ce Net 80. 00
CHECK TOTAL 80. 00 _
157 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BO 00000 INV 01/08/2018 972406 199305
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO Chld Books 55.78
I nvoi ce Net 55. 78
CHECK TOTAL 55.78 -
840 CDWLLC 000 INV 01/08/2018 KZ0356 198366
1 23103100 70530 10000 Li brary MO  RepMaint O 2,989. 20
I nvoi ce Net 2,989. 20
840 CDW L 00001 INV_ 01/08/2018 LCS5762 199436
1 23103100 71013 Li brary MO  Com Supp 211. 49
I nvoi ce Net 211. 49
CHECK TOTAL 3, 200. 69 -
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 62332177 199054
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 46. 48
I nvoi ce Net 46. 48
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 62331790 199055
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 72.72
I nvoi ce Net 72.72
1497 CENGAGE LEARNI NG | NC 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 62395701 199329
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 90.71
I nvoi ce Net 90.71
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl A e
UTIELL eeee—
01/03/2018 12: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL P 3
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 209.91 S
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INvV 01/08/2018 145432 198810
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 942. 75
I nvoi ce Net 942. 75
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 145414 198811
23103100 71440 Library MO  Chl d Books 689. 40
I nvoi ce Net 689. 40
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 145435 198812
23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 873. 45
I nvoi ce Net 873. 45
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 145278 198813
23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 612. 40
I nvoi ce Net 612. 40
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 145686 199056
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chl d Books 499. 91
I nvoi ce Net 499, 91
427 CHI LDRENS PLUS | NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 146541 199435
23103100 71440 Library MO  Chl d Books 317.70
I nvoi ce Net 317.70
CHECK TOTAL 3,935.61 S
574 CUW NS M D STATES PON 00002 INV 01/08/2018 003- 66976 199047
1 23103100 70520 10000 Library MO RepMaint V 2,349.77
I nvoi ce Net 2,349. 77
CHECK TOTAL 2,349.77 -
2614 CUMULUS BROADCASTING L 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 1810223104 198368
1 23103100 70610 10000 Library MO Advertise 210. 00
I nvoi ce Net 210. 00
CHECK TOTAL 210. 00 S —
2531 EMERY THOVAS J 00001 INV 01/08/2018 | -10004 199058
23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 46.70
I nvoi ce Net 46. 70
CHECK TOTAL 46.70 S
3381 ENGLER CALLAVWAY BAASTE 00000 INV 01/08/2018 23440 198372
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 440. 00
I nvoi ce Net 440. 00
CHECK TOTAL 440. 00 S
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 309 827-4636 12/ 2017 199035
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 157.72
I nvoi ce Net 157 72
1957 FRONTI ER COVMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 199339

1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO

I nvoi ce Net

Tel ecom

309- 828- 0393 12/ 2017
2.66

47
472. 66
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UTIELL eeee—
01/03/ 2018 12: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 4
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1957 FRONTI ER COMMUNI CATI ON 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 217-046-1238 12/2017 199340
1 23103100 71340 10000 Library MO Tel ecom 61. 69
I nvoi ce Net 61. 69
CHECK TOTAL 692. 07 -
597 HOUCHEN BI NDERY LTD 0000 INV 01/08/2018 235396 199050
1 23103100 70611 10000 Li brary MO  PrintBind 156. 45
I nvoi ce Net 156. 45
CHECK TOTAL 156. 45 -
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32062009 199028
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 21.99
I nvoi ce Net 21.99
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 31749273 199029
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 12.59
I nvoi ce Net 12.59
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 31749274 199030
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 9.59
I nvoi ce Net 9.59
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 31724239 199031
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 9. 60
I nvoi ce Net 9. 60
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32132938 199032
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO Adlt Books 10. 20
I nvoi ce Net 10. 20
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32132939 199033
1 23103100 71430 Library MO Adlt Books 35.73
I nvoi ce Net 35.73
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32132940 199034
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 29. 40
I nvoi ce Net 29. 40
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32341048 199431
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 39. 56
I nvoi ce Net 39. 56
155 | NGRAM DI STRI BUTI ON GR 00000 INV 01/08/2018 32341047 199433
1 23103100 71430 Li brary MO  Adlt Books 7.19
I nvoi ce Net 7.19
CHECK TOTAL 175. 85 S —
542 | LLINO S WESL EYAN UNIV 00001 INV 01/08/2018 DECEMBER 2017 199053
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 892. 63
I nvoi ce Net 892. 63
CHECK TOTAL 892. 63 —
231 KEYSTONE US MANAGEMENT 00001 INV 01/08/2018 29748553 199048
1 23103100 70510 10000 Library MO RepMaint B 294. 10
I nvoi ce Net 294. 10


https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4rAWmFFkzYK/%2BI2DIkuwvoxLqe6M1%2BbrHyMpbCIaD4s4vm/Nk4YGjJQ7RKPDKTWV&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=4rAWmFFkzYK/%2BI2DIkuwvoxLqe6M1%2BbrHyMpbCIaD4s4vm/Nk4YGjJQ7RKPDKTWV&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7X7WuUt9FeqTXKDJTb3zExSzfBnQUvaQYC8mJyUvpBOkah2zCdlPxbOS1beQdzHYPmYaC6DAdTeKUxDjrc2aYw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jjv6zx1UpffcExkTJosH68dQDhRDSYRSvXLsageGJGsu8/ABF1RdputmlYpLcgBuG/BSZujktEPlB1Uxy5iq6g==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jjv6zx1UpffcExkTJosH68dQDhRDSYRSvXLsageGJGsu8/ABF1RdputmlYpLcgBuG/BSZujktEPlB1Uxy5iq6g==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jjv6zx1UpffcExkTJosH68dQDhRDSYRSvXLsageGJGsu8/ABF1RdputmlYpLcgBuG/BSZujktEPlB1Uxy5iq6g==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=oWrCEI4qhPyLjrnaBfsubFsqemzbN139oaU4pGdcixgxXZ/DwjpkuDdOrBoB/m8w&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=oWrCEI4qhPyLjrnaBfsubFsqemzbN139oaU4pGdcixgxXZ/DwjpkuDdOrBoB/m8w&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LE/mdTnkLrP3CZItHTFUmsAk7cmR5N/jgKzKvVzRbE0AOzkJlGbFbPI0ADOzHvRJrVxHUTHHkyNEGApXUHQQgg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XHRkoN/JKep99w5gD8NxaTBxvNICu4A4Smzd59PcWXI0Fb68TUZkTtY0tMnTp3twJRSHtgQTcrJ5PAY1fB3mcQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XHRkoN/JKep99w5gD8NxaTBxvNICu4A4Smzd59PcWXI0Fb68TUZkTtY0tMnTp3twJRSHtgQTcrJ5PAY1fB3mcQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=XHRkoN/JKep99w5gD8NxaTBxvNICu4A4Smzd59PcWXI0Fb68TUZkTtY0tMnTp3twJRSHtgQTcrJ5PAY1fB3mcQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=MUsovkqgfLW81Xk60FharE/Q22BFWzNHBQP9W%2BFAgbEltqKTOYq3uOAKu4CvwLij&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=MUsovkqgfLW81Xk60FharE/Q22BFWzNHBQP9W%2BFAgbEltqKTOYq3uOAKu4CvwLij&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rebHMDot5mCo3J93ZmvyJRhUUxmSa1qBgs8kkvYLayUTQfgK%2B7VGRH8vCRnDi8EFTLeWHHlMzI6WQvNsS35VHw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=P3uB8rrwzJI6lVamO/buVMcp5WcDqjJmEPSag7wjZhq/qqbf/93Hqw5n/cfDXZpQ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=P3uB8rrwzJI6lVamO/buVMcp5WcDqjJmEPSag7wjZhq/qqbf/93Hqw5n/cfDXZpQ&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rSoyAd8Rod28wdviZpnmGieDT%2BjOAMQ0%2BdfQNm4XwSemj6IKUdDbEWybFUBQtsVw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rSoyAd8Rod28wdviZpnmGieDT%2BjOAMQ0%2BdfQNm4XwSemj6IKUdDbEWybFUBQtsVw&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7oD5EP7ME2w7i4w4Y93AzPE3iJc9d0kSo7siNNhczIMBGgmyBzHpsJicOjSbWGQdEGtkc/6lQHYBlBLfz0lFrw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfmYbJTcX3pC/BXYt8P3NhTNdxldUHQ5Nhc9sEwAShMrO24bmMD7O9h4Vsvx2DrA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=UfmYbJTcX3pC/BXYt8P3NhTNdxldUHQ5Nhc9sEwAShMrO24bmMD7O9h4Vsvx2DrA&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xw/ZENqsA1oIeWLY4sQa/ejhZngo8leIXAbt%2BII3PFaNTHeDJUdrVLufHEIsnSWX&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xw/ZENqsA1oIeWLY4sQa/ejhZngo8leIXAbt%2BII3PFaNTHeDJUdrVLufHEIsnSWX&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WXu2Uq9YhbD2FNhhST5QDh4ym2rtn%2BI%2Bvzg2ljL4UVkoC2o4iNBS759jgshhMH/9S0RXhvUTG7jM5qKeX7QQuw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=16n%2Bekc59lss90FvMd%2BGeM/FH8SQre19mZkz4P2tiGm5tDHnUqFLW3L74/8yla1a&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=16n%2Bekc59lss90FvMd%2BGeM/FH8SQre19mZkz4P2tiGm5tDHnUqFLW3L74/8yla1a&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7e0pMHyYQj5q1MPl2Mob6qMpEEE2VciSBUVutfKW93488aIZxeKbuqRFRFmdlEOR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=7e0pMHyYQj5q1MPl2Mob6qMpEEE2VciSBUVutfKW93488aIZxeKbuqRFRFmdlEOR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=JLadP%2BMdHT9hldrvNAg1LSnLYp/Na3BgmxG1IJEg5e14nt9X8R4MkouIxazF3Jv37kSK7GZ%2BDzwJl82JOWlE4Q==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HMYedL9oQ5%2BzLex0Q%2BosNucUXpRMUhISARkrgjd1xdxFodWA05ey6g5%2Begu%2BKxzC&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=HMYedL9oQ5%2BzLex0Q%2BosNucUXpRMUhISARkrgjd1xdxFodWA05ey6g5%2Begu%2BKxzC&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2X3Il7Z6OIr1WzPKlIhT3Mwq3f8o4wQewNj8c4SREd9A69%2BQzVqvDOCxH08H04RP&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=2X3Il7Z6OIr1WzPKlIhT3Mwq3f8o4wQewNj8c4SREd9A69%2BQzVqvDOCxH08H04RP&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=rqZi6OnsYYgJYxJeD8HxyJJ/DG%2B2R97ZOqomnSqc1Xeh9KUUvzHl4RKMQX3PM2yRQbNKMKyNZkafsCSfBmBzoQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KJw7J//FHi3DGq65SEgDwjKvc7Wn1YViFRvWJtvr4W95V7IejXCYpd/WX45Rp4fv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KJw7J//FHi3DGq65SEgDwjKvc7Wn1YViFRvWJtvr4W95V7IejXCYpd/WX45Rp4fv&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iIX2K3wOB33MFT3fv7%2Bpzuys/mTvODzQhDLf1GL6c1ZMXWDq%2BZYGrrmkPGnxGauW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iIX2K3wOB33MFT3fv7%2Bpzuys/mTvODzQhDLf1GL6c1ZMXWDq%2BZYGrrmkPGnxGauW&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ZMiqaYoy8ksewhSLUSf4e3uhWXfzBSIzosy/tVk5xJ9eaTtTJlmRbV%2B2TArciKa6xs%2BB9qEOFeznLwCrph7/gw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=uWSEpQVWG7KOT42W9eg0ghmI7H2IVcGGJRqKGSERafo9S0hQFyunNxlLfHT9Pejp&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=uWSEpQVWG7KOT42W9eg0ghmI7H2IVcGGJRqKGSERafo9S0hQFyunNxlLfHT9Pejp&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6vbMdFbIQkflUJvnITix5ItaB6iOap8KvGOQP8FGDaLMIdPtMkbTHeBoePotJAzj&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=6vbMdFbIQkflUJvnITix5ItaB6iOap8KvGOQP8FGDaLMIdPtMkbTHeBoePotJAzj&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5%2BMJQ1Dr1na4yZfa8SZzCJv3xVykyBu2gMP4TbV9WCwrE8cnGwaObBPXAAfbVBTfCbLP4zUHpE6E55ZDq/JlFw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5%2B2bmOUFrhv3t19cjg4Bry6z/cXJpmrbEXpz46FHOZV1ddP7wAL0YjUELBqUVb7i&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=5%2B2bmOUFrhv3t19cjg4Bry6z/cXJpmrbEXpz46FHOZV1ddP7wAL0YjUELBqUVb7i&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lxJR2k8AS5Dl9pES1zd2JKgXReihrUuoeWKxnwM94TJ7wEOuw/vBsP/gN7db1f0Q&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lxJR2k8AS5Dl9pES1zd2JKgXReihrUuoeWKxnwM94TJ7wEOuw/vBsP/gN7db1f0Q&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ztmotceyJCQ1etWa2gqWemjZoSSyM7ATlCrJ8KFcV7KFN4czBv1k7D6/rkdkAickTp6fax/oJK3Y%2BHel1kDpsQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aeJrgnFieAh4Pl4WvBOVP1o8ljoXdMh%2BtI9bSY7EYL%2BT7VS04D3f6VzhcPAhMTor&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=aeJrgnFieAh4Pl4WvBOVP1o8ljoXdMh%2BtI9bSY7EYL%2BT7VS04D3f6VzhcPAhMTor&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FIEiuXgasQIRKSFQp4oWgeO0ktcWgrtA/fvCvpEiyAWSR/VlNJiPnDvwSkMzJEfh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FIEiuXgasQIRKSFQp4oWgeO0ktcWgrtA/fvCvpEiyAWSR/VlNJiPnDvwSkMzJEfh&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=WFySHeEUMEbuJqt5utm9%2Boh0bY85Xjk5o2Rmn55ceM89KLa5WY/WRHbFUnRgZDmT17sQwK9AQvwKpeBksiuDfA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1yGx%2BTO/VlCtDvWqx6baiNhc4aD02DqwtqUI9PP6nLFzjd7XRGIipSC3t2x3fYvc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=1yGx%2BTO/VlCtDvWqx6baiNhc4aD02DqwtqUI9PP6nLFzjd7XRGIipSC3t2x3fYvc&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NR9iHFMHXSqPH9lYPec8%2BQJZR3kAhxc6MXKeXoLkqhYDhjAjK18zsw8xaaonCLdB&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=NR9iHFMHXSqPH9lYPec8%2BQJZR3kAhxc6MXKeXoLkqhYDhjAjK18zsw8xaaonCLdB&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=og3FoTH9qQJgpMCi6y1LtAE5lLnU9qkhastJOyJkWvY%2BiC2Q9PQ4N1EnR2kxikGoc4FXSxvO%2BHEa4ktAikXM1A==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BzdzUgAVXkgJhEvlJmTo45N8klRqggxbnT4DXL6hcVzNNup60atCt1azmq2OAiyRcm85P6Dl7tvnZU1rHsUrmg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BzdzUgAVXkgJhEvlJmTo45N8klRqggxbnT4DXL6hcVzNNup60atCt1azmq2OAiyRcm85P6Dl7tvnZU1rHsUrmg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BzdzUgAVXkgJhEvlJmTo45N8klRqggxbnT4DXL6hcVzNNup60atCt1azmq2OAiyRcm85P6Dl7tvnZU1rHsUrmg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=pGNDlfQ/KRl9jvLom4Xp2xMX9CuHoILjQ8zb7ijTQAMwhFwHUHXNoyKqaKqN/uP/&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=pGNDlfQ/KRl9jvLom4Xp2xMX9CuHoILjQ8zb7ijTQAMwhFwHUHXNoyKqaKqN/uP/&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=/seSq61MssAB0ydF5xkgJiRl19dklnWwcj/FyM/hqy4shubIgUnuJ1XTPSkkNb/hcah9CYBgEh%2BXgRBTk64baA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LdEMofT7m9ioP7MoF%2BSqkGQ8wHfYiHij495Mb3%2BNWQhJr3qnLRDQBsdj0Qax%2B6oxkos4izYYXKsKEkqR4Vb3qQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LdEMofT7m9ioP7MoF%2BSqkGQ8wHfYiHij495Mb3%2BNWQhJr3qnLRDQBsdj0Qax%2B6oxkos4izYYXKsKEkqR4Vb3qQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LdEMofT7m9ioP7MoF%2BSqkGQ8wHfYiHij495Mb3%2BNWQhJr3qnLRDQBsdj0Qax%2B6oxkos4izYYXKsKEkqR4Vb3qQ==&

AEETm T

S T T I R e e

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl -

UTIELL eeee—
01/03/ 2018 12: 37 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 294. 10 S —
663 M DWEST MAILING & SH P 00000 INV 01/08/2018 SI 60749 199441
1 23103100 71010 10000 Library MO Of Supp 269. 88
I nvoi ce Net 269. 88
CHECK TOTAL 269. 88 S —
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 95629251 198809
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 139. 89
I nvoi ce Net 139. 89
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 95659832 199051
1 23103100 71490 Li brary MO  Ebook 4,900. 00
I nvoi ce Net 4,900. 00
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 95649751 199306
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 38. 97
I nvoi ce Net 38. 97
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 95676347 199335
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 26. 99
I nvoi ce Net 26. 99
229 M DWEST TAPE LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 95676348 199336
1 23103100 71470 Li brary MO AV Matrl 48. 71
I nvoi ce Net 48. 71
CHECK TOTAL 5, 154. 56 -
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087843- 00 198374
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 114. 99
I nvoi ce Net 114.99
97 M LLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087930-01 199026
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 44,50
I nvoi ce Net 44. 50
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087998- 00 199027
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 296. 04
I nvoi ce Net 296. 04
97 MLLER JANITOR SUPPLY 00000 INV 01/08/2018 087930- 00 199052
1 23103100 71024 Library MO Janit Supp 26. 36
I nvoi ce Net 26. 36
CHECK TOTAL 481. 89 S —
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 987391939001 199270
1 23103100 71010 10000 Li brary MO O f Supp 24. 99
| nv0| ce Net 24. 99
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 987391454001 199295
1 23103100 71010 10000 Li brary MO Of Supp 237. 84
2 23103100 71015 i brary MO  Copy Supp 346. 40
Inv0| ce Net 584. 24
1480 OFFI CE DEPOT | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 992066093001 199310
1 23103100 71010 10000 Li brary MO O f Supp 3.95
I nvoi ce Net 3.95
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CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
CHECK TOTAL 613.18 -
102 POSTMASTER BLOOM NGTON 00000 INV 01/08/2018 PERM T 216 12 20 17 199479
1 23103100 71017 Li brary MO  Post age 225.00
I nvoi ce Net 225. 00
CHECK TOTAL 225. 00 I
325 PRQIECT Q7 I NC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 12/ 15/ 2017 199304
1 23103100 71080 Li brary MO  Maint Supp 10. 25
I nvoi ce Net 10. 25
CHECK TOTAL 10. 25 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00000 INV 01/08/2018 3570769 199057
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chld Books 200. 93
I nvoi ce Net 200. 93
CHECK TOTAL 200. 93 -
708 RECORDED BOOKS LLC 00001 INV 01/08/2018 75677718 199327
1 23103100 71470 Library MO AV Matrl 105. 60
I nvoi ce Net 105. 60
CHECK TOTAL 105. 60 -
341 RI COH USA | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 99831750 198369
1 23103100 70420 10000 Li brary MO Rentals 1,071.02
| nv0| ce Net 1, 071 02
41 RI COH USA | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 99831737 198370
1 23103100 70420 10000 Li brary MO Rentals 450. 09
I nvoi ce Net 450. 09
341 RI COH USA | NC 00004 INV 01/08/2018 99831736 198371
1 23103100 70420 10000 Library MO Rentals 395.41
I nvoi ce Net 395. 41
CHECK TOTAL 1, 916.52 -
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 0000 INV_ 01/08/2018 303710 199323
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 427. 68
I nvoi ce Net 427. 68
3521 ROSEDREW | NC 00000 INV_01/08/2018 303701 199390
1 23103100 71020 10000 Library MO Lib Supp 356. 40
I nvoi ce Net 356. 40
CHECK TOTAL 784. 08 -
1298 STUMPF GERALD 0000 INV_ 01/08/2018 2017205 199300
1 23103100 71020 10000 Li brary MO Lib Supp 1,407 95
I nvoi ce Net 1, 407. 95
CHECK TOTAL 1, 407.95 - 0 0 @
3722 ULINE I NC 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 92980939 199049
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fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10032 BF Li brary Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 01082018 01/08/2018 DUE DATE: 01/25/2018
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
1 23103100 71024 Li brary MO  Janit Supp 103. 00
I nvoi ce Net 103. 00
CHECK TOTAL 103. 00 -
1751 UNI QUE MANAGEMENT SERV 00001 EFT 01/08/2018 453899 198375
1 23103100 70690 10000 Library MO Purch Serv 402. 75
I nvoi ce Net 402. 75
CHECK TOTAL 402. 75 -
134 WEBER ELECTRIC | NC 0000 INV 01/08/2018 17944 199303
1 23103100 70510 10000 Li brary MO RepMaint B 144. 00
I nvoi ce Net 144. 00
CHECK TOTAL 144. 00 -
1181 WORLD BOOK | NC 00002 EFT 01/08/2018 0001566840 198373
1 23103100 71440 Li brary MO  Chl d Books 24. 00
I nvoi ce Net 24. 00
CHECK TOTAL 24.00 I
61 | NvO CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 31,032.78 31,032.78
CASH_ ACCOUNT_BALANCE 662,485, 58



https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LQ0sqVBDD/0i4jte4JiEmTlR5y2BJaR3uh3xXJZS6Vly2qZkejH5TpThxefrJc/b&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=LQ0sqVBDD/0i4jte4JiEmTlR5y2BJaR3uh3xXJZS6Vly2qZkejH5TpThxefrJc/b&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FDru14x36ML48/LXYj2VhkSgN%2Bc1xzwZfrwf3vOxYBgVPp3jf/aSDMzrDgbhPWi7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=FDru14x36ML48/LXYj2VhkSgN%2Bc1xzwZfrwf3vOxYBgVPp3jf/aSDMzrDgbhPWi7&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=Dsm2vkoI1WJq%2Bkgsn68M%2BwxHgwywpeXVVJi5BYG9nHJ9g/bHiQ%2BBP1rPGYXqJ%2BeOm7eRgIQ35l0gJwJjRnd2xg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zOVQ5%2Bv5WMshrJJlj/5FTcPgNSPYvUwll%2BlcJBZV0ppG2pt28Biam3GNaPtky0n/wlQTz24H8uFVqC5hYnpmkQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zOVQ5%2Bv5WMshrJJlj/5FTcPgNSPYvUwll%2BlcJBZV0ppG2pt28Biam3GNaPtky0n/wlQTz24H8uFVqC5hYnpmkQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=zOVQ5%2Bv5WMshrJJlj/5FTcPgNSPYvUwll%2BlcJBZV0ppG2pt28Biam3GNaPtky0n/wlQTz24H8uFVqC5hYnpmkQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lQNasR4JOP/r%2BXfEglLA96Macls4IXyZVF0ygqRX6msaFqPG6x55s7Apm0kRNyIx&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=lQNasR4JOP/r%2BXfEglLA96Macls4IXyZVF0ygqRX6msaFqPG6x55s7Apm0kRNyIx&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=N%2BgRWlvHcbKTC7kUxbkC9Fvla98b8uk1xPBk%2B9DZQQ8qf6zAsxpCa8D3lWU24sLTB5A222XHVtWSmw7ffNb9Vw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=me5r0N0iDDSpqw6CEXNUHOs%2BRklu5B/5WvM2qZWb1T2XqHM3elQBkMnSXb483eKA2FWHlJZAXLOLvtC4QreLew==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=me5r0N0iDDSpqw6CEXNUHOs%2BRklu5B/5WvM2qZWb1T2XqHM3elQBkMnSXb483eKA2FWHlJZAXLOLvtC4QreLew==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=me5r0N0iDDSpqw6CEXNUHOs%2BRklu5B/5WvM2qZWb1T2XqHM3elQBkMnSXb483eKA2FWHlJZAXLOLvtC4QreLew==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=uNw5GdMFNdv9%2BEwGMSBKyRdQsXTGNJ40fr/QwhTatX49I8w6RXvS2hq0DF4ngDGd&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=uNw5GdMFNdv9%2BEwGMSBKyRdQsXTGNJ40fr/QwhTatX49I8w6RXvS2hq0DF4ngDGd&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=spAv/Fvwi3npCSSFqgVwv7Vq3oftkKwg9xFQlcRg1anURhtQF4%2BHEPLwrTSpGRkZTIqDQIsesO5GJSRKjOEXMA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=q1p8mCcMDNpPv7Eszx7beykb97neiwC81ajk89FxM3fpZtv/zN1hcqCXpfyeCW69&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=q1p8mCcMDNpPv7Eszx7beykb97neiwC81ajk89FxM3fpZtv/zN1hcqCXpfyeCW69&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

01/03/2018 12: 37

fwatts | CHECK RUN S

CHECK RUN: 01082018
FUND ORG

01/ 08/ 2018

bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |IL
MVARY

ACCOUNT

iy (N

= _ { il i Wl e

P 8
apwar r nt

DUE DATE: 01/25/2018

2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Ma
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library Mai
2310 23103100 Library M
2310 23103100 Library M

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10032

Ro R0 R0 20 29 20 R0 Ro R0 R0 R0 29 9 R0 R Ro R0 R0 29 R0 R0
LLLLELLLLLLLLLLLLLEEL

2310-230-23100- 700- 70420- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70510- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70520- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70530- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 70610- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 70611- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 70690- 10000
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71010- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 71013-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71015-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71017~
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71020- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 71024-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71080-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71320~
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71340- 10000
2310-230-23100- 700- 71410-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71430-
2310- 230- 23100- 700- 71440-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71470-
2310- 230-23100- 700- 71490-

BALANCE 2, 662, 485. 58

AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

LI B Rental s 1, 916. 52 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Repr/Mnc Buildin 518. 10 2,124,727. 47
LI B Repr/Mnc License 2,349. 77 2,124, 727. 47
LIB Rep/ Mn Ofice & C 2,989. 20 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Adverti sing 210. 00 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Printing and Bi ndi 156. 45 2,124,727. 47
LI B O her Purchased Se 2, 086. 85 2,124, 727. 47
LIB Ofice Sug plies 732. 65 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Conput er qulles 318. 43 2,124,727. 47
LI B Copil er Supplies 346. 40 2,124,727. 47
LI B Post age 225. 00 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Library Supplies 2,192.03 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Janitorial Supplie 584. 89 2,124,727. 47
LI B Maint & Repair Sup 10. 25 2,124,727. 47
LIB Electricity 5, 080. 44 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Tel econmuni cati ons 692. 07 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Books 79.50 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Adult Books 523.12 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Chil drens Books 4,216. 32 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Audio / Visual WNat 904. 79 2,124, 727. 47
LI B Downl oadabl e Mater 4,900. 00 2,124, 727. 47

FUND TOTAL 31,032.78
_CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 31,032.78 __
CRAND_TOTAL 31,032.78

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Frances Watts **
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DATE: 12/ 15/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 12152017 AMOUNT: $ 556, 557. 88
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|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl e

12/ 15/ 2017 09: 58 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
fwatts | DETAIL INVA CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN: 12152017 12/ 15/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
742 BOB RI DI NGS | NC 00001 20180099 EFT 12/15/2017 F16765 198211
1 40110137 72130 FY18 CapLs CO Lcn Veh 40, 983. 00
I nvoi ce Net 40, 983. 00
CHECK TOTAL 40, 983. 00 -
22 TOMWN OF THE CITY OF BL 00001 EFT 12/15/2017 276 EXP 12/17 198209
1 72102100 75070 59000 JM Scott To Townshp 261. 02
2 72102100 75070 59100 JM Scott To Townshp 2,335.51
3 72102100 70030 59100 JM Scott Dent Sv 258. 90
4 72102100 70520 59100 JM Scott Repl\/al nt Vv 66. 48
5 72102100 71070 59100 JM Scott Fuel 195. 43
6 72102100 71340 59100 JM Scott Tel ecom 60. 19
7 72102100 79090 59100 JM Scott RxFor m Med 1, 035. 90
8 72102100 70190 59200 JM Scott ComH th Sv 175, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 179, 213. 43
CHECK TOTAL 179, 213. 43 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CE CO 00000 EFT 12/15/2017 19303010003 12/8/ 17 198307
1 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO Cl ai m Pd 4,86
2 60200240 70717 Dent al Cl ai m Pd 355 47
3 60200242 70717 Dental Enh ClaimPd 5, 706. 70
I nvoi ce Net 11, 067. 03
CHECK TOTAL 11, 067. 03 -
1878 HEALTH CARE SERVI CES C 00001 EFT 12/15/2017 19303010003 12/1/17 198207
1 60200240 70720 Dent al I ns Adnin 1, 040. 85
2 60200242 70720 Dent al Enh Ins Adnin 1,672.65
3 60200210 70717 BCBS PPO ClaimPd -149.61
4 60200240 70717 Dent al ClaimPd 3, 764. 06
5 60200242 70717 Dent al Enh ClaimPd 3,411.91
I nvoi ce Net 9, 739. 86
CHECK TOTAL 9, 739. 86 -
1476 HOLI DAY SPECTACULAR |N 00001 EFT 12/15/2017 TCKTS HO. PERF 2017 198213
1 1001 21520 Gen Fund AP BCPA Tn 45, 668. 65
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -5,552. 41
3 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA Fac Rnt -24,183. 20
I nvoi ce Net 15, 933. 04
CHECK TOTAL 15, 933. 04 -
2579 | LLI NO S SYMPHONY ORCH 00001 EFT 12/ 15/2017 AUDTRM RENTAL 12/17 198212
1001 21520 Gen Fund AP BCPA Tn 11, 914. 00
2 10014125 54990 20000 BCPA O hr Chgs -1, 256. 62
3 10014125 54430 20000 BCPA Fac Rnt -3, 985. 00
I nvoi ce Net 6,672. 38
CHECK TOTAL 6,672. 38 - ___
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12/ 15/ 2017 09: 58 CTY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |IL P 3

fwatts | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 12152017 12/ 15/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUNMENT VOUCHER CHECK
94 MCLEAN COUNTY TREASURE 00000 INV 12/15/2017 REND FUNDS BBOE 2017 198208
1 20700700 75020 Board El ct To McCnty 50, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 50, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 50, 000. 00 -
128 TOAN OF NORVAL 00004 INV 12/15/2017 F & B TAX 11/17 198217
1 1001 21145 Gen Fund AP Fd/ Bev 241, 199. 14
I nvoi ce Net 241, 199. 14
CHECK TOTAL 241, 199. 14 -
987 US BANK 00003 INV 12/15/ 2017 4828058 198214
1 30100100 70690 GBI Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
987 US BANK 00003 INV 12/15/2017 4822484 198215
1 30100100 70690 GBI Purch Serv 750. 00
I nvoi ce Net 750. 00
987 US BANK 00003 INV 12/15/2017 4828837 198216
1 30100100 70690 @Bl Purch Serv 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 750. 00 -
11 | NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 556, 557. 88 556, 557. 88

CASH_ACCOUNT _ BAL ANCE 168,096, 085. 04



https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iFp4L7S1q55q/jpLP1NZuI4FqepanGOVeGysdUGombNeLYCLRT6UP0wi2ablIgZ3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iFp4L7S1q55q/jpLP1NZuI4FqepanGOVeGysdUGombNeLYCLRT6UP0wi2ablIgZ3&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=CNVbzNAiuQTQgbPgV6X3dRYcz9C2FRN/JTa0brh%2B/GnlNDDnwAuqzJZO/TPBR12JIspFwD2hw4afAdBJvIqJJg==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jVub7ptWkarCIqffV9vLr6DvQ8LFwphto/NjxKqR5rJy3aQcO6TYbLHkvBTyeySR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=jVub7ptWkarCIqffV9vLr6DvQ8LFwphto/NjxKqR5rJy3aQcO6TYbLHkvBTyeySR&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xy5hU0Wu5vURs3Ef94Ds4BzxklPIbTp%2B8K8i/5nZ7HrKaxJH611nk0SkLY%2BDaX7Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=xy5hU0Wu5vURs3Ef94Ds4BzxklPIbTp%2B8K8i/5nZ7HrKaxJH611nk0SkLY%2BDaX7Z&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=oeE5iKx4QN3U2OxWkUCH1EbRJ7SMKdu4kvyUQHljXwTqW5Nl/LJ%2B2csht7TDHAJhLYvuBnfwACmA8CZEZC4uYw==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BCDogIRvCJeb1T4vspsnCe1SZKrGhwulQ758GXrbT%2BLq8bkX8U0kYNOb6/MDF0qT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=%2BCDogIRvCJeb1T4vspsnCe1SZKrGhwulQ758GXrbT%2BLq8bkX8U0kYNOb6/MDF0qT&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VTjHA6cF2p800iNSjsQfbelqebqd9M71aNQVwVAkK4kQnVByTQz7M3nUKDb9JM0F&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=VTjHA6cF2p800iNSjsQfbelqebqd9M71aNQVwVAkK4kQnVByTQz7M3nUKDb9JM0F&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=iEBGLF1JAVum8rQgk%2BW2fb6q/XaxkIPVzInmAA5BK98ARC9iHdPVRuqgXGZLGL66M%2BlPj2Sp2HdD9I/1jNDBlQ==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RSGgo4GvhGcdWMYj2qW6NuOAJ6XNbcTF5vsbwXF5gnTy89hC53TyS25MF5ghgHNK&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=RSGgo4GvhGcdWMYj2qW6NuOAJ6XNbcTF5vsbwXF5gnTy89hC53TyS25MF5ghgHNK&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=e1va6xEFRbDFZm3WLau5KCEQSxhp8chZdrR%2Byn4y42fl66jjpSo2Tqoek8y9tfOU&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=e1va6xEFRbDFZm3WLau5KCEQSxhp8chZdrR%2Byn4y42fl66jjpSo2Tqoek8y9tfOU&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=KNiwdm6pPZytZbdaaUXQ21j2IZRJ5l%2BPfz5qn61oYCBeDMLsU/8R64IYMCOApVbSDPtOGXf0uf/iwkgGcXNAuA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nTjmP2/UoQSWXEl6OXMskNHRnsGb9kgwWPpYI3M56kgW59L/6bH7KyH9mqrqbjEC&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=nTjmP2/UoQSWXEl6OXMskNHRnsGb9kgwWPpYI3M56kgW59L/6bH7KyH9mqrqbjEC&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ELftqjJQ5RYFtIEYE9TCoOzxb3iWlISPLzykmms%2BgOOHMqXnS7zGdj%2BYGKuVkwe%2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=ELftqjJQ5RYFtIEYE9TCoOzxb3iWlISPLzykmms%2BgOOHMqXnS7zGdj%2BYGKuVkwe%2B&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=BpC4hSw49vLEpE6BurQ4Jq1pTScpe6%2BVk3LulPlp868dq5I3bLP681WxhSK58hPH4cRbBt2HAL3jbb01ZIWS%2BA==&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=r80Hw9P9vx8MFp3uxRUzXnIlRng9GYT40p6t5rLcDNnVsdHwGc3i3bDS1Z573bN/&
https://munis.cityblm.org/_layouts/15/DashboardMunisV6.3/PassThru.aspx?-E=r80Hw9P9vx8MFp3uxRUzXnIlRng9GYT40p6t5rLcDNnVsdHwGc3i3bDS1Z573bN/&

|§,‘/ CITY OF BLOOMINGTONl

iy (N

= _ { il i Wl e

ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

12/ 15/ 2017 09: 58 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 4
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 12152017 12/15/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET

1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21145- G- Town of Normal F & 241,199. 14

1001 1001 General Fund 1001- 000- 00000- 000- 21520- G Ticket Sales - BCPA 57, 582. 65

1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 54430- 20000 BCPA Prop/ Facility Ren - 28, 168. 20 .00

1001 10014125 BCPA 1001- 211- 21100- 700- 54990- 20000 BCPA Ot her Charges for - 6, 809. 03 .00
FUND TOTAL 263, 804. 56

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

2070 20700700 Board of El ections 2070-000- 20700- 100- 75020- ELECT To McLean County 50, 000. 00 - 50, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 50, 000. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

3010 30100100 General Bond & Int 3010- 000- 30100- 850- 70690- @Bl O her Purchased Se 1, 750. 00 750. 00
FUND TOTAL 1, 750. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

4011 40110137 FY 2018 Capital Le 4011-000-40137-850-72130- CAP LEASE Cap Qutlay L 40, 983. 00 2,303, 336. 60
FUND TOTAL 40, 983. 00

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

6020 60200210 Bl ue Cross/Blue Sh 6020- 620- 60210-990- 70717- EMP BCBS C ai ns Paid -144. 75 - 683, 658. 18

6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70717- EMP DENTAL Cl ains Paid 9,119. 53 415, 879. 77

6020 60200240 Dent al 6020- 620- 60240- 990- 70720- EMP DENTAL | nsurance A 1, 040. 85 -4,147. 20

6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70717~ ENH EMP DENTAL d ai s 9,118.61 -134, 168. 36

6020 60200242 Dental Enhanced 6020- 620- 60242- 990- 70720- EMP ENH DEN I ns Adnmin 1,672.65 -8, 868. 67
FUND TOTAL 20, 806. 89

CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 168, 096, 085. 04

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70030- 59100 JM SCOTT Dental Ser VI c 258. 90 10, 401. 84

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70190- 59200 JM SCOTT Conmuni t{ 175, 000. 00 2,500. 00

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 70520- 59100 JM SCOTT Rep/ M n Li cns 66. 48 43. 20

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 71070- 59100 JM SCOTT Gas and Di ese 195. 43 1, 303. 97

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210- 000- 72100- 500- 71340- 59100 JM SCOTT Tel ecommuni ca 60. 19 -19.59

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 75070- 59000 JM SCOTT To Township 261.02 1,510. 12

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210-000- 72100- 500- 75070- 59100 JM SCOTT To Township 2,335.51 14, 240. 12

7210 72102100 J M Scott Health C 7210- 000- 72100- 500- 79090- 59100 JM SCOTT Rx Fornmul ary 1, 035. 90 12, 156. 45

FUND TOTAL 179, 213. 43
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12/ 15/ 2017 09: 58 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, IL P 5
fwatts | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt

CHECK RUN: 12152017 12/15/2017

FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 556, 557. 88
GRAND_TOTAL 556, 557. 88

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by Frances Watts **



|v CITY OF ILQOMINGTONl

12/ 28/ 2017 15:18 CITY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 1
nmshaf er ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK RUN REPORT apwar r nt

DATE: 12/ 28/ 2017 CHECK RUN: 12282017 AMOUNT: $ 66, 500.00

City of Bl oom ngton Check Run



|\\¢‘/ CITY OF uoommeronl

KIIH“_I-I_* “m ewneme

12/ 28/ 2017 15:18 CITY OF BLOOM NGTQON, |L P 2
nshaf er | DETAIL INVO CE LI ST apwar r nt
CASH ACCOUNT: 0001 10002 BF General Bank Acct CHECK RUN. 12282017 12/ 28/ 2017
VENDOR G L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE I NVO CE/ AMOUNT DOCUMENT CHECK
1212 CONSTI TUTI ON PLACE LLC 00000 20180349 INv 12/28/2017 717 E Enpire 199274
1 24104100 72510 Par k Ded Land 48, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 48, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 48, 000. 00 -
3910 SCFI A ANASTOPOULOS 00000 INV 12/28/2017 2202 199271
1 10011510 79990 FI N O hr Exp 1, 500. 00
I nvoi ce Net 1, 500. 00
CHECK TOTAL 1, 500. 00 -
4175 VON HEI DECKE CHI CAGO F 00000 20180348 | NV 12/ 28/ 2017 NUTCRACKER12/ 28/ 2017 199272
1 10014125 70218 20000 BCPA Artist Fee 17, 000. 00
I nvoi ce Net 17, 000. 00
CHECK TOTAL 17, 000. 00 -
3 I NvA CES CHECK RUN TOTAL 66, 500. 00 66, 500. 00
CASH_ ACCOUNT_BALANCE 169, 814, 531. 95
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12/ 28/ 2017 15:18 bCI TY OF BLOOM NGTON, |L P 3
nshaf er | CHECK RUN SUMVARY apwar r nt
CHECK RUN: 12282017 12/28/2017
FUND ORG ACCOUNT AMOUNT AVLB BUDGET
1001 10011510 Fi nance 1001- 110- 11510- 100- 79990- FIN G her M scellaneou 1, 500. 00 53, 674. 28
1001 10014125 BCPA 1001-211-21100- 700- 70218- 20000 BCPA Artist Fees 17, 000. 00 554, 758. 74
FUND TOTAL 18, 500. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 169, 814, 531. 95
2410 24104100 Park Dedication 2410- 000- 24100- 700- 72510- PK DED Land 48, 000. 00 - 48, 000. 00
FUND TOTAL 48, 000. 00
CASH ACCOUNT 0001 10002 BALANCE 169, 814, 531. 95
CHECK_RUN_SUMVARY_TOTAL 66, 500. 00
GRAND_TOTAL 66, 500. 00

** END OF REPORT - Cenerated by M sty Shafer **



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
11/1/2017 IPBC 681,610.19 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
Illinois Department of
11/9/2017 Revenue 5,294.00 Sales Tax General/Golf
11/16/2017 TD Bank 60,433.88 Capital Lease Payment General, Water, Storm Water, Solid Waste, Golf
11/16/2017 TD Bank 13,208.84 Capital Lease Payment General
11/21/2017 US Bank 42,496.50 Bond Interest Debt
11/22/2017 289,900.82 Capital Lease Payment General/Water/Solid Waste/Arena
11/22/2017 Commerce 46,806.86 Capital Lease Payment General
11/22/2017 Commerce 35,658.37 Capital Lease Payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Arena
11/22/2017 Commerce 18,573.45 Capital Lease Payment General/Lincoln Parking/Arena
11/24/2017 Commerce 25,839.17 Capital Lease Payment General/Sewer/Storm Water/ Solid Waste/Golf
11/29/2017 US Bank 2,405,763.77 Bond & Interest Payments Debt/Sewer
11/30/2017 Busey 755.85 Monthly Bank Fees General/Water
11/30/2017 Finet 229.57 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water
11/30/2017 Sage 2,495.42 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
11/30/2017 Authorize.Net 53.60 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
11/30/2017 Global 214.29 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
11/30/2017 INB 12.87 Monthly Bank Fees General
11/30/2017 ETS 3,878.15 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Golf



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
11/30/2017 Commerce 1,116.91 Monthly Credit Card Fees General/Water/Lincoln Parking
11/30/2017 NPC Vantiv 59.48 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
11/30/2017 BlueFin 14,780.11 Monthly Credit Card Fees Water
11/30/2017 AMEX 6.45 Monthly Credit Card Fees General
11/30/2017 121 Benefits 22,221.91 Flex Spending - Employee Share General
11/30/2017 Commerce 5,389.09 Monthly Bank Fees Water
11/30/2017 Chase 145.94 Monthly Bank Fees General
11/30/2017 Sage 251.66 Monthly Credit Card Fees Library
11/30/2017 City of Bloomington 632.59 Monthly Utility Bill Library

Alternative Service Casualty and Workers Compensation
11/30/2017 Concepts - JP Morgan 331,802.54 Funding Casualty Insurance
12/1/2017 IPBC 678,602.70 Monthly Insurance Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
12/11/2017 IMRF 22,510.90 Accelerated IMRF Payment General
12/15/2017 Sam's Club 2,763.81 Monthly Bill General/Golf
Alternative Service
12/15/2017 Concepts - JP Morgan 13,231.58 Monthly Adminstration Fees Casualty Insurance
12/19/2017 Arena 375,000.00 Cashflow Transfer General
12/22/2017 Commerce 35,658.37 Capital Lease Payment General/Water/Sewer/Solid Waste/Golf/Arena



Electronic Transfers

Date Name Amount Description Fund
12/22/2017 Commerce 18,573.45 Capital Lease Payment General/Lincoln Parking/Arena
12/24/2017 Commerce 25,839.17 Capital Lease Payment General/Sewer/Storm Water/ Solid Waste/Golf
12/26/2017 Health Care Services 263,783.67 Police Insurance Plan Premiums Employee Health/Retiree Health
12/28/2017 121 Benefits 23,737.92 Flex Spending - Employee Share General

5,469,333.85

The above information is based on information available at the time the report was prepared. Additional electronic transfers may be identified as part of the
monthly bank reconciliation process or other internal reviews and will be added to future reports when they are identified.



